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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jennifer Garrison      ELITE         1/26        9:51        2:14       33:32        1:13       18:57     1:05:45
2     Nicole Deboom          ELITE         2/26        9:42        2:07       34:50        1:32       19:24     1:07:33
3     Stacey Kiefer          ELITE         3/26        8:54        2:33       37:05        1:12       21:12     1:10:54
4     Lindsay Zucco          ELITE         4/26       10:41        2:30       36:09        1:20       20:55     1:11:32
5     Jody Meier             ELITE         5/26       11:16        2:50       37:06        1:39       18:49     1:11:37
6     Kathleen Allen         ELITE         6/26       10:51        2:36       36:09        1:26       20:40     1:11:39
7     Mary Tobiason          F3539        1/421       11:52        2:27       36:55        1:17       21:02     1:13:30
8     Heidi Sarna            ELITE         7/26       11:01        2:25       38:57        1:26       19:58     1:13:45
9     Cheryl Roberts         F4044        1/316       10:29        2:50       37:56        1:19       21:38     1:14:10
10    Shannon Schroeder      F2529        1/251       10:21        2:54       38:37        1:30       21:20     1:14:40
11    Jessica Starykowicz    F1519         1/33       10:17        2:48       36:32        1:37       23:40     1:14:52
12    Gabriela Baranova      ELITE         8/26       11:13        2:16       38:25        1:08       21:55     1:14:56
13    Holl Nichols           F3539        2/421       11:57        2:38       37:44        1:13       21:29     1:15:00
14    Jennifer Peters        ELITE         9/26       10:00        3:03       39:24        1:32       21:04     1:15:01
15    Katie Clark            ELITE        10/26       11:35        2:37       37:23        1:26       22:39     1:15:39
16    Tammy Daniele          ELITE        11/26       11:51        2:52       37:05        1:49       22:28     1:16:03
17    Christine Anderson     F2529        2/251        9:42        2:54       38:53        1:45       22:59     1:16:11
18    Victoria Alia          F3539        3/421       10:40        3:08       39:00        1:31       22:35     1:16:53
19    Charo Egan             ELITE        12/26       12:32        3:15       38:15        1:34       21:39     1:17:12
20    Jacqueline Gagnon      F2024        1/103       11:12        2:49       38:08        1:33       23:33     1:17:13
21    Catherine Demet        F3539        4/421       11:51        3:07       38:05        1:24       22:48     1:17:14
22    Mj Slikas              F3539        5/421       10:53        2:44       38:27        1:27       23:45     1:17:14
23    Brook Mutzenberger     F2529        3/251       13:50        2:12       37:59        1:02       22:19     1:17:20
24    Carole Savard          F4044        2/316       13:10        2:37       37:10        1:44       22:41     1:17:20
25    Kathleen Wilcox        F3034        1/264       10:13        3:18       39:28        2:12       22:24     1:17:34
26    Susanah Moroney        ELITE        13/26       11:46        3:18       39:23        1:49       21:22     1:17:36
27    Stacey Conrad          F2024        2/103       11:04        2:49       38:44        1:39       23:30     1:17:43
28    Andrea Collins         ELITE        14/26       12:39        2:50       39:33        1:31       21:21     1:17:52
29    Noelle Wilhite         ELITE        15/26       10:01        2:24       40:45        1:24       23:19     1:17:52
30    Kim Castner            F4044        3/316       12:55        3:01       40:58        1:51       19:34     1:18:15
31    Janet Katz             F4044        4/316       10:26        2:57       39:26        1:44       23:47     1:18:18
32    Cheryl Rosentreter     F4549        1/173       12:22        2:39       38:07        1:49       23:24     1:18:20
33    Annette Benmore        F4044        5/316       12:54        2:36       38:46        1:32       22:36     1:18:23
34    Alicia McGlaughlin     F2529        4/251       11:00        3:08       40:41        1:41       21:55     1:18:24
35    Kelly Lyman            F3034        2/264       12:24        3:13       39:58        1:46       21:24     1:18:42
36    Mary Ann Butzke        F4549        2/173       11:43        3:26       36:10        2:07       26:06     1:19:30
37    Jeanna Fascione        F2024        3/103       12:28        3:26       42:17        1:19       20:03     1:19:32
38    Stephanie Barker       F2529        5/251       12:23        3:02       39:59        1:36       23:08     1:20:06
39    Nancy Thomas           ELITE        16/26       10:11        3:40       40:55        1:59       23:24     1:20:08
40    Elizabeth Kershisnik   F3539        6/421       12:36        2:30       40:13        1:22       23:31     1:20:11
41    Becca Havens           F2529        6/251       11:27        3:42       40:43        2:11       22:21     1:20:21
42    Dana Filarski          F2529        7/251       11:20        3:12       42:51        1:48       21:16     1:20:25
43    Grace Creveling        F4549        3/173       11:05        3:21       39:52        1:21       24:54     1:20:32
44    Cathie Phillips        F3034        3/264       10:47        3:34       40:33        2:10       23:35     1:20:38
45    Theresa Croak-Mueller  F3034        4/264       13:49        2:49       39:16        1:22       23:25     1:20:40
46    Suzanne Elger          F4044        6/316       12:42        3:19       39:29        1:42       23:33     1:20:43
47    Sheri Villani          F3539        7/421       11:22        2:59       40:04        1:31       24:56     1:20:49
48    Jo Ann Della Torre     F5054         1/98       12:47        3:05       39:04        2:09       23:54     1:20:57
49    Karen George           F2529        8/251       11:10        3:51       40:19        2:08       23:37     1:21:03
50    Megan Weis             F3034        5/264       12:32        3:16       41:54        1:43       21:41     1:21:03
51    Dena Colie             F4044        7/316       11:59        2:36       39:52        1:30       25:10     1:21:05
52    Caitlin Gill           F2529        9/251       12:54        3:39       40:34        1:52       22:18     1:21:15
53    Pam Devitt             F4044        8/316       12:30        3:08       42:06        1:44       21:51     1:21:17
54    Ammie Silvestri        F4044        9/316       14:13        2:44       40:20        1:41       22:22     1:21:19
55    Jessica Nawracaj       ELITE        17/26       10:14        3:04       40:47        1:37       25:42     1:21:22
56    Jeanie Shuck           F3034        6/264       13:37        3:12       38:45        1:52       24:02     1:21:26
57    Diane Ragalie          F5559         1/33       11:21        3:02       39:12        2:00       25:55     1:21:27
58    Amy Collins            F3034        7/264       12:38        3:25       40:52        1:48       22:51     1:21:31
59    Jennifer Goldberg      F4044       10/316       11:36        3:12       39:46        1:31       25:46     1:21:49
60    Elizabeth Engler       F3539        8/421       13:58        2:36       40:15        1:24       23:40     1:21:51
61    Karin Rodriguez        F3539        9/421       12:48        3:44       40:07        2:10       23:05     1:21:52
62    Char Mahar             F4044       11/316       10:51        3:40       39:46        1:41       26:03     1:21:59
63    Marsha Hamilton        F3539       10/421       11:42        3:23       41:04        2:13       23:40     1:22:00
64    Abigail Hartmann       FAMLY        1/101       12:29        3:46       43:48        1:25       20:34     1:22:00
65    Laura Bonfil           F4044       12/316       12:58        3:18       41:05        1:42       23:08     1:22:08
66    Lindsey Ganote         F2529       10/251       13:16        3:23       41:55        1:45       21:53     1:22:10
67    Carla Axt-Pilon        F4549        4/173       12:44        3:13       39:38        1:38       25:02     1:22:13
68    Christa Von Knobelsdor F2024        4/103       13:05        3:32       40:11        1:59       23:31     1:22:16
69    Krissy Tinney          F2529       11/251       10:11        3:24       43:01        1:53       23:56     1:22:23
70    Megan Lamberty         F2529       12/251       12:06        3:52       42:08        1:42       22:44     1:22:31
71    Angelique Arflack      ELITE        18/26       14:45        3:12       38:43        2:21       23:32     1:22:31
72    Randi Prettyman        F2024        5/103       10:31        3:06       41:59                             1:22:33
73    Michelle Riley         F2529       13/251       11:05        3:04       41:41        1:49       24:59     1:22:37
74    Gretchen Demong        F1519         2/33       14:16        3:34       41:08        2:11       21:40     1:22:47
75    Tami Zepnick-Holzhuete F4044       13/316       11:36        3:07       40:51        2:36       24:39     1:22:47
76    Robyn Cagan            F2529       14/251       11:37        2:50       41:50        1:52       24:40     1:22:47
77    Julie Gajcak           F4044       14/316       12:32        3:18       40:06        1:45       25:11     1:22:50
78    Deborah Walters        F3539       11/421       11:11        3:16       40:51        2:11       25:25     1:22:52
79    Susan Kramer           F5054         2/98       13:07        3:19       40:27        2:04       24:02     1:22:58
80    Carol Herlocker        F4044       15/316       12:04        3:32       42:34        1:22       23:28     1:22:58
81    Jacqueline McBride     F3539       12/421       15:03        3:34       40:54        1:54       21:44     1:23:08
82    Bridget O'Connor       F2024        6/103        9:53        3:59       43:17        1:54       24:13     1:23:13
83    Christina Anker        F2529       15/251       11:05        3:47       43:20        2:02       23:04     1:23:16
84    Laura Vedeen           F2024        7/103       14:30        3:17       40:07        2:21       23:05     1:23:17
85    Erin Dolan             F2529       16/251       10:46        3:30       41:42        1:43       25:40     1:23:19
86    Angela Bartsch         F2529       17/251       12:40        3:12       40:30        1:47       25:14     1:23:20
87    Jen Maher              F3539       13/421       14:12        3:13       39:22        1:35       25:05     1:23:25
88    Jamie Sutton           F3034        8/264       11:49        3:18       39:27        2:19       26:35     1:23:26
89    Juliann Szablewski     F2024        8/103       13:04        4:10       42:29        2:29       21:18     1:23:28
90    Margaret Ford          F4549        5/173       12:22        3:52       42:03        2:47       22:38     1:23:40
91    Lisa Knox-Nervig       F4549        6/173       13:32        3:29       39:17        2:14       25:15     1:23:45
92    Courtney Maxey         F3034        9/264       11:31        4:23       41:20        1:40       24:54     1:23:46
93    Leah Sanda             F4044       16/316       13:39        2:57       37:41        1:33       28:01     1:23:48
94    Nancy Toland           F3539       14/421       13:44        2:50       40:44        1:46       24:46     1:23:49
95    Margaret Papas         F3539       15/421       10:14        3:27       41:32        2:22       26:17     1:23:49
96    Dana Baugh             F3539       16/421       14:36        3:00       41:08        1:30       23:39     1:23:51
97    Cari Pellegrini        F4044       17/316       12:17        4:12       40:30        2:43       24:13     1:23:52
98    Terrie Tarczon         F3539       17/421       14:06        3:42       40:06        2:35       23:28     1:23:55
99    Deb Stevens            F4044       18/316       13:03        3:01       42:36        1:33       23:45     1:23:57
100   Kate Lueders           F1519         3/33       13:18        4:18       42:37        1:23       22:25     1:23:59
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Sudi Korba             F3034       10/264       12:31        3:30       41:31        1:47       24:42     1:23:59
102   Lesley Budzinski       F3034       11/264       14:07        3:27       40:25        2:24       23:40     1:24:01
103   Michele Bosic          F4044       19/316       11:37        3:19       41:25        1:51       25:57     1:24:07
104   Melissa Maestri        F2529       18/251       15:08        3:23       42:22        2:00       21:19     1:24:09
105   Jacque Clermont        F3034       12/264       11:52        3:19       41:03        1:39       26:18     1:24:09
106   Julie Farris           F2529       19/251       11:28        3:14       44:02        1:49       23:44     1:24:15
107   Beth Boghossian        F3539       18/421                               31:05        2:58       43:21     1:24:16
108   Aimee Condon           F3539       19/421       12:48        2:55       40:52        1:39       26:05     1:24:17
109   Kristin Such           F2024        9/103       17:32        4:32       27:35        2:59       31:42     1:24:18
110   Kelli Marti            F3539       20/421       14:02        4:13       42:02        1:23       22:45     1:24:22
111   Caroline Calkins       F4044       20/316       14:55        3:16       40:21        1:37       24:15     1:24:23
112   Robin Burseth          F3539       21/421       11:10        3:38       41:18        1:54       26:27     1:24:25
113   Caroline Dankowski     F3539       22/421       11:58        3:57       41:04        2:10       25:19     1:24:26
114   Cristie Nutter         F3034       13/264       13:48        3:44       40:51        2:06       24:00     1:24:27
115   Christina Bratis       F3034       14/264       12:22        3:24       41:43        2:10       24:50     1:24:28
116   Catherine Broshears    F3539       23/421       13:32        2:58       40:49        1:38       25:33     1:24:28
117   Nancy Livingston       F4044       21/316       12:56        3:24       39:38        1:45       26:49     1:24:29
118   Briana Beacom          F3034       15/264       13:47        3:48       39:58        1:39       25:23     1:24:33
119   Kiki Zyga              F2024       10/103       10:30        4:17       41:19        2:18       26:18     1:24:41
120   Jessica Eaton          F2529       20/251       10:15        4:34       43:47        1:23       24:44     1:24:42
121   Michelle Tannehill     F2529       21/251       12:41        3:54       40:24        2:38       25:06     1:24:43
122   Jacqueline Brosius     F2024       11/103        9:54        3:57       45:16        1:20       24:19     1:24:44
123   Kristen Burns          F3539       24/421       13:25        3:11       42:12        1:42       24:19     1:24:48
124   McKinzie Schulz        ELITE        19/26       12:21        3:52       46:00        1:35       21:05     1:24:51
125   Emily Smith            FAMLY        2/101       13:24        5:35       41:03        2:49       22:07     1:24:55
126   Beth Hennes            ELITE        20/26       12:01        3:15       42:55        2:05       24:42     1:24:56
127   Ashley Harrington      F2024       12/103       13:27        4:07       42:06        1:32       23:47     1:24:58
128   Jean Chick             F3539       25/421       12:22        3:28       43:00        1:30       24:45     1:25:02
129   Patricia Stich         TRIUM         1/52       11:27        3:29       42:03        1:50       26:15     1:25:03
130   Beth Sandon            F3034       16/264       14:19        3:29       40:55        1:57       24:28     1:25:05
131   Stephanie Heinrich     F3034       17/264       13:52        3:33       40:44        1:43       25:16     1:25:06
132   Leeann Murray          F3539       26/421       14:08        3:36       40:46        1:42       24:58     1:25:08
133   Kailey Welker          F1519         4/33       10:55        3:14       43:02        1:59       26:01     1:25:09
134   Amy Inglis             ELITE        21/26       10:48        3:26       41:26        2:10       27:34     1:25:22
135   Kristy Alexander       F2024       13/103       11:47        4:27       42:37        1:15       25:19     1:25:22
136   Erin Ruehrwein         F2529       22/251       13:36        3:34       43:28        1:34       23:12     1:25:23
137   Barb Lerner            F3539       27/421       12:30        3:34       40:28        2:02       26:54     1:25:26
138   Sara Nalbach           F3539       28/421       13:06        3:31       41:32        2:10       25:12     1:25:29
139   Erin McCarthy          F2529       23/251       13:29        3:44       41:31        2:03       24:45     1:25:30
140   Jill Schneeberger      F5054         3/98       12:00        3:40       42:28        2:37       24:52     1:25:35
141   Nell Shuttleworth      F2529       24/251       13:01        3:19       43:15        1:24       24:47     1:25:44
142   Heather Fosburgh       F3034       18/264       11:15        4:09       44:40        1:22       24:21     1:25:45
143   Anne La Valle          ELITE        22/26       12:01        3:49       42:24        2:05       25:36     1:25:53
144   Jayne Alessio          F2529       25/251       11:57        3:46       45:51        1:26       22:58     1:25:57
145   Jodie Cleveland        F4549        7/173       15:09        3:24       41:50        2:39       23:00     1:26:00
146   Becky Herbert          F2024       14/103       14:36        4:13       45:26        1:37       20:11     1:26:01
147   Raquel Flores-Maki     F3034       19/264       13:38        3:24       40:55        1:50       26:18     1:26:02
148   Julie Kaczor           F4549        8/173       13:13        3:28       41:42        2:15       25:26     1:26:03
149   Grace Chappell         F2024       15/103       11:14        3:14       42:27        2:03       27:10     1:26:06
150   Melissa Ericksen       F1519         5/33        8:45        3:47       46:28        1:08       26:02     1:26:07
151   Kathleen Holthaus      F2529       26/251       10:22        4:38       43:18        2:12       25:48     1:26:17
152   Katy Dirkes            F2024       16/103       11:13        4:01       43:34        2:00       25:31     1:26:18
153   Diane Shomper          F5054         4/98       15:26        3:39       39:15        2:17       25:46     1:26:21
154   Laura Horak            F4044       22/316       12:29        3:17       42:54        1:54       25:50     1:26:22
155   Deborah Drache         F3539       29/421       13:33        3:39       41:57        1:45       25:30     1:26:23
156   Michelle Salomon       F3539       30/421       11:06        3:36       43:51        1:55       25:57     1:26:24
157   Kathleen Farrell       F2024       17/103       11:03        4:44       44:39        1:19       24:41     1:26:26
158   Deann Grossi           F3539       31/421       12:50        3:46       40:58        2:34       26:21     1:26:26
159   Alisa Kok              F2529       27/251       13:22        4:08       43:15                             1:26:27
160   Laura Baron            F3539       32/421       15:56        3:07       41:38        1:32       24:17     1:26:28
161   Sally Ritz             F3539       33/421       11:50        3:42       43:44        1:56       25:19     1:26:28
162   Mimi Meagher           F3539       34/421       13:58        3:30       41:56        1:30       25:39     1:26:31
163   Rita Burnett           F4549        9/173       13:39        3:45       41:01        2:08       26:03     1:26:34
164   Jessica Streiler       F2024       18/103       14:17        4:18       44:01        1:17       22:45     1:26:36
165   Jennifer Johnson       F3539       35/421       14:58        4:33       42:40        2:12       22:18     1:26:38
166   Christine Steadman     F4044       23/316       13:02        3:06       42:12        1:39       26:42     1:26:38
167   Sybil Carrade          F3034       20/264       14:04        4:21       41:40        2:29       24:07     1:26:39
168   Debbie Warner          F3539       36/421       15:03        3:37       40:38        2:11       25:13     1:26:41
169   Jessica Urgo           F2024       19/103       13:07        2:53       46:36        1:45       22:22     1:26:42
170   May Kelly              F4549       10/173       14:28        3:10       41:25        1:44       25:58     1:26:43
171   Heather Johnson        F3034       21/264       14:23        3:27       40:22        2:27       26:08     1:26:45
172   Lauren Kuetemeyer      F4044       24/316       12:15        3:17       42:37        1:49       26:50     1:26:46
173   Bethany Jobe           F2529       28/251       12:16        3:26       44:15        1:45       25:11     1:26:51
174   Patricia Stephens      F3539       37/421       13:44        3:27       40:39        1:26       27:37     1:26:51
175   Michelle Farr          F3034       22/264       12:53        3:55       41:10        1:55       27:01     1:26:53
176   Paula Queen            F3034       23/264       13:43        3:29       43:25        2:24       23:59     1:26:58
177   Leeann Kula            F3539       38/421       11:59        4:00       43:11        2:09       25:44     1:27:01
178   Amy Goray              F3539       39/421       13:04        3:36       43:22        2:05       25:00     1:27:05
179   Susan Dworak           F4549       11/173       14:01        4:20       40:31        3:18       24:56     1:27:05
180   Jennifer Gentile       F2529       29/251       14:49        4:49       42:42        2:03       22:47     1:27:08
181   Sadie Bjornstad        F2529       30/251       11:08        3:24       45:55        1:25       25:20     1:27:09
182   Veronica Norman        F3034       24/264       11:35        3:51       43:11        1:55       26:41     1:27:11
183   Leigh Remack           F2529       31/251       13:05        5:07       41:55        2:29       24:37     1:27:11
184   Lorrie Hanson          F4549       12/173       13:09        3:36       41:23        1:34       27:32     1:27:14
185   Ac Shilton             F2024       20/103       14:11        3:39       40:02        1:57       27:29     1:27:15
186   Allison Lustig         F3034       25/264       12:52        3:40       45:01        1:14       24:34     1:27:17
187   Glenda Sundberg        F3539       40/421       10:44        3:41       41:09        2:09       29:37     1:27:18
188   Heather Petersen       F2024       21/103       13:24        2:59       41:34        2:12       27:12     1:27:19
189   Staci Hoover           F3034       26/264       13:34        3:18       40:27        2:30       27:32     1:27:20
190   Lesley Santa           F2024       22/103       15:18        4:16       44:33        1:17       22:00     1:27:22
191   Jessica Niekrasz       F3539       41/421       13:11        3:11       43:16        2:15       25:34     1:27:24
192   Jannine Houston        F3539       42/421       11:28        3:30       42:48        1:56       27:52     1:27:32
193   Cassandra Niego        F3034       27/264       13:03        4:00       44:11        2:19       24:04     1:27:36
194   Vonda Phillips         F4044       25/316       14:07        3:27       41:53        1:34       26:42     1:27:41
195   Tobi Soraghan          F3034       28/264       12:16        4:30       41:33        2:39       26:46     1:27:43
196   Sonia Rosley           F4044       26/316       13:28        4:22       43:40        1:33       24:44     1:27:45
197   Margaret Connelly      F1519         6/33       13:40        3:30       47:24        1:09       22:05     1:27:46
198   Ginna Ericksen         F4549       13/173       13:01        3:41       44:24        1:23       25:20     1:27:47
199   Jean Tschampa          F4549       14/173       14:35        6:12       37:22        3:09       26:35     1:27:50
200   Heather Paulis         F2529       32/251       12:32        3:24       47:16        1:46       22:54     1:27:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Kristen Hohl           F2024       23/103        9:52        3:57       41:53        2:05       30:08     1:27:53
202   Donna Petersen         F4549       15/173       14:35        3:28       40:19        2:03       27:33     1:27:55
203   Karyn Herndon          F4549       16/173       11:54        5:07       41:55        2:00       27:03     1:27:57
204   Meagan Kula            TRIUM         2/52       11:03        4:22       46:28                             1:27:59
205   Amy Fultz              F3034       29/264       15:58        3:31       40:25        2:10       25:59     1:28:02
206   Mary Stowell           F2529       33/251       13:20        4:17       42:44        2:22       25:24     1:28:05
207   Ann Marie Johnson      F3539       43/421       15:31        3:49       42:24        1:22       25:03     1:28:06
208   Christa Brecht         F3539       44/421       11:25        4:46       39:34        2:24       30:01     1:28:07
209   Sally Head             F4044       27/316       13:03        3:24       42:37        2:22       26:43     1:28:08
210   Amy Moore              F3034       30/264       14:03        3:39       43:55        1:46       24:47     1:28:09
211   Stacey Herman          F4044       28/316       13:33        4:50       43:01        2:12       24:36     1:28:10
212   Jenni Smith            F2024       24/103       12:26        4:05       45:42        1:36       24:24     1:28:12
213   Sarah Opler            F3539       45/421       13:42        4:34       44:41        1:31       23:48     1:28:15
214   Karen Crotty           F3539       46/421       15:23        4:32       43:57        1:35       22:57     1:28:22
215   Kristin Reingruber     F2529       34/251       13:48        2:46       42:06        1:42       28:03     1:28:23
216   Laura De Sa E Silva    F4044       29/316       12:13        3:30       42:25        2:15       28:03     1:28:24
217   Melissa Rogers         F2024       25/103       14:54        4:13       43:13        1:58       24:08     1:28:25
218   Jeanne Manning         F4044       30/316       12:34        3:35       44:03        1:58       26:18     1:28:26
219   Kielo Sauvala          F5054         5/98       15:51        4:28       40:49        2:02       25:19     1:28:27
220   Kathryn Lisinicchia    F3034       31/264       13:22        3:23       41:15        2:00       28:34     1:28:32
221   Jennifer Wojciechowski F4044       31/316       12:50        3:53       44:17        2:21       25:18     1:28:36
222   Caroline Oenning-Newqu F4044       32/316       15:10        4:33       40:29        2:37       25:52     1:28:40
223   Mia Rosenstein         F4044       33/316       14:10        2:44       43:36        1:31       26:41     1:28:40
224   Jerel Lynn Waide       F3034       32/264       12:15        2:49       40:39        1:52       31:09     1:28:42
225   Dawn McPherson         F3539       47/421       15:07        3:14       38:07        2:11       30:10     1:28:47
226   Severine Petras        F3034       33/264       14:15        3:23       39:57        2:12       29:02     1:28:48
227   Christine Buiter       F3539       48/421       15:08        3:58       42:17        2:16       25:11     1:28:49
228   Anne Fancher           F4044       34/316       14:04        3:38       42:34        2:01       26:34     1:28:50
229   Mary Ann Soley         F3539       49/421       14:58        3:56       41:55        2:39       25:23     1:28:50
230   Emily Carlson          F2529       35/251       12:02        3:23       45:58        1:54       25:36     1:28:51
231   Melissa Heitz          F4044       35/316       13:50        3:48       44:19        3:16       23:41     1:28:52
232   Nora Williams          F4044       36/316       16:14        3:16       43:36        2:11       23:45     1:29:00
233   Katy Jo Reinmiller     F2529       36/251       14:33        4:20       44:29        1:34       24:10     1:29:03
234   Jayne Willard          F3034       34/264       11:46        3:41       45:11        2:40       25:47     1:29:03
235   Jodi Kautz             F3539       50/421       13:22        3:49       44:01        2:26       25:29     1:29:05
236   Michelle Jonsson       F3034       35/264       11:20        3:31       47:22        1:35       25:22     1:29:08
237   Rebecca Didomenico     F3034       36/264       14:05        4:00       43:16        2:02       25:47     1:29:08
238   Jessica Bright         F3034       37/264       15:24        3:48       42:41        2:13       25:06     1:29:10
239   Laurie Tanimura        F5559         2/33       12:05        4:37       42:46        3:03       26:42     1:29:11
240   Angela Dampier         F3539       51/421       15:40        4:44       44:49        2:12       21:48     1:29:12
241   Anna Mills             F2529       37/251       14:17        3:40       44:51        1:48       24:39     1:29:13
242   Elizabeth Munn         F2024       26/103       13:58        4:08       44:10        2:18       24:42     1:29:15
243   Dawn Bray              F4044       37/316       16:15        4:11       40:34        1:55       26:25     1:29:19
244   Sue Shaver             F4044       38/316       12:52        3:45       43:35        2:02       27:10     1:29:22
245   Michele Hall           TRIUM         3/52       14:46        3:48       43:50        2:50       24:11     1:29:23
246   Julia Northover        F2529       38/251       14:32        3:49       42:39        2:00       26:27     1:29:25
247   Christine Nelson       F1519         7/33       12:25        4:19       45:50        1:33       25:22     1:29:26
248   Lori Ligas             F3539       52/421       12:54        3:39       46:18        1:47       24:54     1:29:29
249   Lynda Pinnow           F3539       53/421       12:33        4:25       43:58        1:29       27:08     1:29:31
250   Patricia Sterland      F3539       54/421       15:55        3:27       42:21        1:50       26:02     1:29:33
251   Jennifer Schmit        F3539       55/421       13:53        3:33       43:13        1:43       27:14     1:29:35
252   Mary Wetterstrand      F3539       56/421       13:44        3:39       42:02        2:03       28:11     1:29:36
253   Christine Lipa         ELITE        23/26       17:04        3:33       47:36        1:18       20:08     1:29:38
254   Vanessa Hoyos          F2024       27/103       14:25        4:30       42:58        2:36       25:10     1:29:38
255   Kristin Kaminski       F4549       17/173       14:00        3:53       41:59        1:54       27:55     1:29:39
256   Anne Davis             F2529       39/251       14:40        3:19       42:03        2:00       27:42     1:29:42
257   Colleen McGuire        F2024       28/103       11:19        4:24       47:10        1:25       25:26     1:29:42
258   Julie Kulak            F3539       57/421       16:05        3:31       40:48        1:48       27:33     1:29:43
259   Patricia Wisniewski    F5054         6/98       15:00        3:38       40:44        2:09       28:16     1:29:44
260   Peg Gramas             F4549       18/173       12:27        5:33       42:17        2:38       26:54     1:29:47
261   Suzanne Holmes         F4044       39/316       15:54        3:35       43:26        1:33       25:21     1:29:47
262   Marisa Krenkel         F3034       38/264       14:56        3:46       47:15        1:38       22:14     1:29:47
263   Laura Waringo          F3539       58/421       12:32        3:52       39:31        2:11       31:49     1:29:52
264   Georgia McDaniel       F6064          1/8       12:11        4:26       44:42        3:15       25:22     1:29:53
265   Kerilyn O'Donnell      F2529       40/251       15:58        5:01       40:33        2:23       26:01     1:29:54
266   Kimberly McShea        F2529       41/251       12:53        4:49       44:55        2:06       25:14     1:29:55
267   Diana Wedow            F4549       19/173       13:14        3:43       39:55        2:28       30:38     1:29:56
268   Sue Fricano            TRIUM         4/52       14:46        3:19       42:40        1:58       27:19     1:30:00
269   Kristin McQueen        TRIUM         5/52       16:10        3:56       42:32        2:24       25:01     1:30:01
270   Tracey Grzanich        F2529       42/251       14:22        4:20       42:46        2:30       26:05     1:30:02
271   Jennifer Hedrick-Schac F3034       39/264       13:31        4:55       45:31        2:11       23:58     1:30:04
272   Diane York             F4044       40/316       13:57        4:03       43:45        1:42       26:39     1:30:04
273   Kimberly Post          F2024       29/103       11:43        3:33       46:02        2:03       26:46     1:30:05
274   Kristin Sellers        F1519         8/33       14:34        3:25       49:43        1:25       21:03     1:30:08
275   Julie Thompson         F2024       30/103       13:28        2:58       47:13        2:09       24:23     1:30:08
276   Laura Mattern          F3034       40/264       13:51        3:42       44:32        1:15       26:50     1:30:08
277   Carole Altmann         F4044       41/316       11:35        4:02       44:51        2:11       27:31     1:30:09
278   Kelsey Wehrenberg      F1519         9/33        9:53        4:07       45:15        2:17       28:41     1:30:10
279   Jennifer McDonald-Smel F3034       41/264       13:00        3:39       45:07        2:11       26:18     1:30:13
280   Nancy Majerek          F4044       42/316       13:02        3:41       44:40        2:23       26:30     1:30:15
281   Anna Brozick           ELITE        24/26       11:07        3:21       48:46        1:22       25:41     1:30:15
282   Katherine Johnson      F2529       43/251       13:07        4:03       44:11        3:13       25:43     1:30:16
283   Jacqueline Stacy       F4549       20/173       15:45        5:01       44:11        2:59       22:24     1:30:18
284   Nicole Sparbanie       F0114          1/2       10:01        3:45       49:42        1:26       25:27     1:30:19
285   Corlette Mikleson      F4044       43/316       11:20        4:22       43:40        2:40       28:20     1:30:20
286   Abigail Johnson        F1519        10/33       12:51        5:10       41:55        2:00       28:25     1:30:20
287   Ingrid Bahr            F3034       42/264       15:09        4:46       43:27        2:58       24:02     1:30:20
288   Janet McWilliams       F3539       59/421       13:38        4:25       46:57        1:52       23:31     1:30:21
289   Erica Burt             F2024       31/103       12:15        3:56       43:40        1:49       28:45     1:30:23
290   Lisa Whatley           F3539       60/421       13:39        4:04       43:49        1:45       27:13     1:30:29
291   Kate Mason             F4044       44/316       16:35        3:21       43:33        1:56       25:06     1:30:29
292   Julie Schmidt          F3034       43/264       15:12        3:56       41:55        2:15       27:14     1:30:30
293   Christine Gebler       F2024       32/103       12:41        4:19       47:40        1:20       24:33     1:30:32
294   Jenna Carpenter        F3539       61/421       14:32        4:37       48:14        1:28       21:44     1:30:33
295   Vanessa Meyer          F2529       44/251       10:18        5:00       46:28        2:34       26:17     1:30:34
296   Nicole Korensky        F3539       62/421       15:53        3:48       44:23        1:14       25:19     1:30:35
297   Kathryn Klemz          F3034       44/264       14:58        4:11       42:44        2:34       26:11     1:30:35
298   Janet Morris           F4549       21/173       15:27        4:36       44:28        2:32       23:36     1:30:36
299   Nora Lindvall          F2024       33/103       13:04        3:48       41:23        1:57       30:27     1:30:36
300   Sarah Timmer           F3539       63/421       13:51        3:28       45:34        1:50       25:57     1:30:38
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   Melissa Watland        F3034       45/264       14:43        4:23       45:39        2:05       23:50     1:30:38
302   Karen Van Dam          F3539       64/421       13:07        3:59       41:52        1:40       30:03     1:30:39
303   Jaclyn Sprague         F3034       46/264       14:50        4:03       46:29        1:30       23:53     1:30:43
304   Jackie Redmond         F4044       45/316       15:26        4:53       42:43        2:19       25:25     1:30:45
305   Joanna Szablewski      F2024       34/103       13:26        6:04       42:15        4:35       24:27     1:30:46
306   Melissa Bruce          F4044       46/316       13:06        4:20       43:16        1:53       28:15     1:30:48
307   Roxanne Siemeck        F3539       65/421       15:39        4:24       42:27        2:13       26:08     1:30:49
308   Margot Crawford        F4044       47/316       14:42        5:02       44:36        2:06       24:28     1:30:52
309   Lisa McCauley          F4044       48/316       16:46        3:19       38:44        2:20       29:50     1:30:58
310   Chandalyn Pulmano      F3539       66/421       12:05        5:12       45:52        2:28       25:23     1:30:59
311   Maureen Pettinato      F4549       22/173       15:08        3:22       45:13        2:19       24:58     1:31:00
312   Erika Horne            F2529       45/251       15:28        3:59       45:57        2:04       23:33     1:31:00
313   Kelly Callahan         F2529       46/251       14:18        3:39       40:54        2:33       29:40     1:31:02
314   Cynthia Biechler       F3539       67/421       13:31        3:09       42:28        1:55       30:02     1:31:03
315   Jessica Wilocki        F2529       47/251       16:03        3:47       43:16        1:59       26:00     1:31:03
316   Laura Tate             F4549       23/173       13:04        3:59       45:33        1:57       26:33     1:31:04
317   Melissa Riley          F3539       68/421       11:55        4:21       45:49        2:23       26:39     1:31:06
318   Janae Ketterling       F1519        11/33       14:05        3:32       47:01        1:04       25:26     1:31:07
319   Dawn Barnhart          F3539       69/421       12:58        4:44       45:14        1:38       26:36     1:31:07
320   Tiffany Meek           F2529       48/251       15:25        3:48       42:20        1:59       27:42     1:31:12
321   Naomi Braxton          F3539       70/421       13:47        3:56       43:15        2:19       27:57     1:31:12
322   Karen O'Keefe          F4044       49/316       16:02        3:25       43:48        1:57       26:08     1:31:20
323   Sue Burke              F4549       24/173       10:37        4:22       45:31        1:40       29:12     1:31:22
324   Joelle Gary            F3539       71/421       13:34        4:45       46:45        2:14       24:05     1:31:22
325   Lori Vernon            F4044       50/316       15:03        3:25       43:57        2:17       26:41     1:31:22
326   Ashley Richard         F2024       35/103       11:24        4:48       46:45        1:31       26:57     1:31:22
327   Brigette Wolf          F3034       47/264       14:15        3:48       42:38        2:09       28:35     1:31:22
328   Katie Mullin           F4044       51/316       17:07        4:58       33:36        2:01       33:43     1:31:23
329   Tracy Malave           F3034       48/264       14:17        3:18       44:38        1:59       27:14     1:31:23
330   Brooke McCaffery       F3034       49/264       12:41        5:25       44:11        1:36       27:33     1:31:23
331   Carolyn Kavanaugh      F4044       52/316       17:03        3:47       43:32        2:28       24:36     1:31:24
332   Susan Zimmer           F4549       25/173       13:56        4:20       44:39        2:27       26:07     1:31:25
333   Lisa Blahut            F1519        12/33       13:46        3:57       47:49        1:45       24:13     1:31:29
334   Lisa Cole              F4044       53/316       14:55        3:17       45:14        1:40       26:25     1:31:29
335   Lisa Hansen            F4044       54/316       10:58        3:57       50:40        1:22       24:34     1:31:30
336   Kristen Stow           F3034       50/264       12:54        4:08       43:38        1:56       28:58     1:31:33
337   Laura Gleason          F2529       49/251       15:32        3:39       47:08        2:06       23:12     1:31:35
338   Michelle Moore         F3539       72/421       15:45        4:02       45:19        1:57       24:37     1:31:37
339   Amelia Levin           F2529       50/251       18:26        3:36       41:14        2:26       25:59     1:31:38
340   Nancy Bermann          F5054         7/98       13:32        4:41       44:18        2:23       26:46     1:31:38
341   Cini Bretzlaff         F2529       51/251       13:52        4:04       43:29        2:00       28:17     1:31:41
342   Vicki Mitchell         TRIUM         6/52       14:47        3:39       43:45        2:11       27:21     1:31:42
343   Carolyn Minaione       F2024       36/103       13:14        4:43       49:19        1:45       22:41     1:31:42
344   Jody Reimer            F3034       51/264       14:14        5:01       44:22        2:14       25:54     1:31:43
345   Katie Claxton          F2529       52/251       12:43        3:45       47:17        1:19       26:41     1:31:43
346   Alicia Francis         F3034       52/264       16:39        4:30       42:26        2:13       25:59     1:31:45
347   Bonnie Reichardt       F2529       53/251       12:47        4:44       46:21        2:09       25:47     1:31:45
348   Mary Foley             F3539       73/421       14:46        4:25       48:00        1:29       23:08     1:31:46
349   Kim Guttschow          F4044       55/316       16:27        3:51       42:54        2:02       26:35     1:31:47
350   Toni Smith             F3539       74/421       11:16        4:08       46:41        3:13       26:33     1:31:49
351   Jean Puyear            F3539       75/421       11:30        4:21       46:34        2:09       27:19     1:31:50
352   Cathy Schuster         F4549       26/173       12:13        3:31       43:31        2:04       30:32     1:31:50
353   Molly Henning          F2529       54/251       13:22        3:29       44:35        1:40       28:49     1:31:53
354   Ashley Pilipiszyn      ELITE        25/26       13:25        4:19       47:43        1:37       24:51     1:31:53
355   Elizabeth Crandall     F4044       56/316       12:26        3:59       44:08        2:35       28:48     1:31:53
356   Kelly Campanile        F3034       53/264       11:50        3:40       49:27        2:43       24:15     1:31:53
357   Hayley Thomas          F2529       55/251       14:20        4:18       47:12        1:52       24:16     1:31:56
358   Cindy Pena             F3034       54/264       12:59        3:59       45:07        1:54       28:01     1:31:57
359   Laura Doherty          F4044       57/316       16:34        4:05       41:51        2:07       27:23     1:32:00
360   Andrea Waite           F2529       56/251       12:36        4:29       45:25        1:36       27:56     1:32:00
361   Meghan McCafferty      F2024       37/103       14:20        3:39       44:54        1:29       27:40     1:32:01
362   Rose Joshi             F3539       76/421       15:02        3:38       47:57        1:32       23:55     1:32:01
363   Monica Rice            F3539       77/421       16:08        4:44       45:12        1:57       24:04     1:32:02
364   Jodieann Cady          F3539       78/421       15:12        4:45       42:56        2:04       27:07     1:32:03
365   Elizabeth Carlson      TRIUM         7/52       10:34        5:29       44:49        2:27       28:46     1:32:04
366   Alicia Streightiff     F3539       79/421       15:41        3:47       44:28        2:27       25:45     1:32:06
367   Elizabeth Porter       F2529       57/251       12:26        3:31       45:04        2:40       28:28     1:32:08
368   Judith Walpole         F2024       38/103       14:22        4:38       47:21        1:27       24:24     1:32:10
369   Shawna Schoonveld      F3539       80/421       13:00        4:07       41:36        3:18       30:11     1:32:11
370   Tara Ferencik          F3539       81/421       14:23        3:57       44:04        2:08       27:46     1:32:15
371   Susan Burge            F3539       82/421       13:49        3:40       44:13        1:43       28:53     1:32:16
372   Heidi Meador           F3539       83/421       15:45        4:10       46:08        1:30       24:45     1:32:16
373   Kelly Caruso           F3539       84/421       15:36        4:03       40:59        2:06       29:39     1:32:21
374   Alison Tibbits         F2529       58/251       14:12        4:28       44:21        2:24       26:59     1:32:23
375   Michelle Moore         F2529       59/251       13:21        4:18       43:26        2:23       28:58     1:32:23
376   Karen Fitzer           F3539       85/421       13:43        4:21       45:34        1:59       26:51     1:32:25
377   Pam Schettek           F3539       86/421       15:57        3:19       44:03        2:58       26:11     1:32:25
378   Anna Osterbur          F2529       60/251       12:34        4:22       45:48        2:18       27:25     1:32:25
379   Traci Hoglund          F2529       61/251       14:50        3:47       48:15        1:30       24:06     1:32:26
380   Kimberly Crown         F2529       62/251       14:22        4:21       44:37        1:58       27:10     1:32:27
381   Bianca Pedersen        F3034       55/264       15:02        3:47       45:05        1:54       26:44     1:32:30
382   Elizabeth Racanelli    F3539       87/421       12:31        4:35       44:29        2:07       28:50     1:32:30
383   Dawn Mueller           TRIUM         8/52       14:30        3:32       48:48        1:32       24:11     1:32:31
384   Susan Walter           F4044       58/316       16:27        4:54       42:13        2:33       26:26     1:32:31
385   Ellen Busch            F3539       88/421       14:09        3:21       45:29        1:59       27:37     1:32:33
386   Amy McGee              F4044       59/316       14:53        4:13       43:28        2:41       27:21     1:32:35
387   Katie Travers          F1519        13/33       11:45        4:56       46:42        2:14       27:00     1:32:36
388   Jeri-Lou Zike          F4549       27/173       15:15        3:50       43:18        2:51       27:28     1:32:40
389   Traci Paulson          F3539       89/421       14:40        4:00       46:23        1:33       26:06     1:32:41
390   Rachel Ostendorf       F3034       56/264       13:34        4:31       47:33        1:42       25:26     1:32:44
391   Paula Zubrzycki        F4549       28/173       14:47        5:10       43:17        2:19       27:15     1:32:46
392   Beth Evans             F2529       63/251       14:56        4:11       44:16        2:22       27:04     1:32:47
393   Cindy Karls            F3034       57/264       15:09        4:14       44:05        1:59       27:24     1:32:49
394   Konni Fonderoli        F4549       29/173       17:11        4:46       45:42                             1:32:51
395   Melissa Page           F5054         8/98       16:16        4:00       42:13        2:22       28:04     1:32:53
396   Meghan Schultz         FAMLY        3/101       11:50        4:36       43:17        3:47       29:26     1:32:55
397   Jill Storm             F3034       58/264       13:54        5:09       47:28        2:27       23:59     1:32:56
398   Paula Passini          F4044       60/316       13:16        4:50       45:23        2:34       26:57     1:32:59
399   Monica Caster          F3539       90/421       13:05        3:48       45:55        1:34       28:49     1:33:10
400   Jodi Peterson          F3034       59/264       14:53        4:02       43:37        2:38       28:06     1:33:13
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401   Deirdre Reishus        F4044       61/316       13:56        3:39       44:06        2:17       29:18     1:33:13
402   Jill Mark              F3539       91/421       13:05        4:37       46:23        1:31       27:41     1:33:15
403   Christine Ryder        F4044       62/316       15:06        4:30       43:53        1:43       28:04     1:33:15
404   Marilyn Cisneros       F3539       92/421       16:51        3:57       44:23        1:55       26:16     1:33:20
405   Beth Lilly             F3539       93/421       14:49        5:04       44:46        2:44       26:00     1:33:20
406   Christen Lipani        F3034       60/264       14:50        4:32       45:04        2:43       26:13     1:33:21
407   Leah Delfinado         F3034       61/264       13:52        3:43       46:22        2:04       27:22     1:33:21
408   Cassandra Peters       F2024       39/103       14:22        3:54       47:00        2:18       25:49     1:33:22
409   Donna Brunner          F4044       63/316       15:07        4:10       47:44        1:37       24:46     1:33:22
410   Laura Taylor           F3539       94/421       15:08        3:58       44:07        2:56       27:16     1:33:23
411   Megan Snow             F2024       40/103       14:20        4:35       46:38        1:37       26:15     1:33:23
412   Emma Flock             F1519        14/33       19:21        4:22       44:54        1:49       23:00     1:33:23
413   Lindsey Lahr           F2024       41/103       13:01        4:46       45:46        2:01       27:53     1:33:25
414   Caroline Hale          F4044       64/316       15:06        5:21       43:01        3:32       26:29     1:33:27
415   Cynthia Duntz          F3034       62/264       14:25        5:03       44:15        2:24       27:23     1:33:28
416   Chris Piskule          F4549       30/173       13:54        3:41       44:37        2:42       28:36     1:33:28
417   Amy Maxwell            F2529       64/251       12:16        3:17       47:19        2:32       28:06     1:33:28
418   Merle Elliott          F2529       65/251       15:51        3:56       42:32        2:07       29:05     1:33:29
419   Melissa Savage         F5054         9/98       15:50        5:45       47:01        2:56       21:59     1:33:29
420   Paige McFadden         F4044       65/316       13:54        3:51       44:32        2:22       28:54     1:33:31
421   Lara McDonald          F3539       95/421       15:17        3:34       42:32        2:36       29:34     1:33:31
422   Robyn Benuska          F4044       66/316       13:42        4:23       44:37        1:59       28:53     1:33:32
423   Laura Guzman           F4549       31/173       14:24        5:04       42:47        2:39       28:42     1:33:35
424   Kendra Sterkel         F4549       32/173       13:19        5:01       46:05        1:47       27:24     1:33:35
425   Teri Peot              FAMLY        4/101        9:30        4:54       46:49        2:32       29:53     1:33:35
426   Jane Wing              FAMLY        5/101       10:09        4:16       46:44        2:36       29:52     1:33:36
427   Michelle Monk          F4044       67/316       16:48        3:28       44:58        2:36       25:48     1:33:36
428   McLorn Carpenter       F2024       42/103       13:28        6:24       44:18        2:06       27:22     1:33:37
429   Melanie Deis           F3034       63/264       14:10        4:00       46:59        1:57       26:33     1:33:38
430   Leslie Fagan           F3539       96/421       11:17        4:22       48:52        2:18       26:50     1:33:38
431   Sandra Wendland        F4044       68/316       12:33        3:40       44:38        1:41       31:08     1:33:38
432   Julia Lippitt          F2529       66/251       14:50        5:40       46:33        2:14       24:23     1:33:38
433   Kristen Petersen       F2529       67/251       13:25        3:25       44:54        2:27       29:30     1:33:39
434   Mandy Waldorf Graham   F3034       64/264       17:02        4:16       43:57        1:34       26:54     1:33:41
435   Julie Sculthorpe       F4044       69/316       14:23        4:34       46:22        1:40       26:46     1:33:42
436   Cherie Stoffa          F2529       68/251       16:43        4:30       48:41        1:49       22:04     1:33:44
437   Megan O'Connell        F2024       43/103       10:38        3:54       50:50        1:25       27:01     1:33:45
438   Susan Toma             F3539       97/421       14:48        4:45       45:10        2:23       26:44     1:33:47
439   Deborah Bednarz        F4549       33/173       17:02        5:08       45:00        2:40       24:00     1:33:48
440   Julie Adams            F2529       69/251       14:36        4:39       44:35        1:31       28:33     1:33:51
441   Sharon Horwitz         F2529       70/251       15:31        3:45       44:45        1:59       27:53     1:33:51
442   Jayma Smith            F4044       70/316       13:57        4:22       42:49        2:11       30:35     1:33:52
443   Nancy Willert          F5054        10/98       17:18        4:21       47:17        1:33       23:27     1:33:54
444   Lisa Simon             F2529       71/251       13:41        4:28       48:02        1:26       26:19     1:33:54
445   Meg Frias              F2529       72/251       16:31        3:55       44:20        2:44       26:27     1:33:55
446   Grace Fregeau          F3034       65/264       17:18        5:53       45:40        1:26       23:40     1:33:55
447   Mary Nolan             F2529       73/251       13:13        4:38       47:22        1:49       26:59     1:33:59
448   Victoria Bentley       F4549       34/173       16:16        3:38       45:07        2:31       26:29     1:34:00
449   Amy Lindner            F3539       98/421       16:21        4:43       43:04        2:36       27:19     1:34:01
450   Kathy Gaines           F4044       71/316       16:25        4:09       42:28        1:47       29:14     1:34:01
451   Sara Barry             F3034       66/264       16:25        5:04       45:00        1:32       26:03     1:34:02
452   Laurie Dimonte         F3539       99/421       13:35        4:32       42:22        2:49       30:48     1:34:04
453   Mary Pauline Baglio    F4549       35/173       15:22        3:50       43:36        2:06       29:12     1:34:04
454   Hannah Leliefeld       F1519        15/33       13:29        5:03       49:35        1:19       24:40     1:34:04
455   Lisa Dvorak            F4044       72/316       14:10        5:06       44:32        3:10       27:09     1:34:05
456   Lindsay Salvatore      F2529       74/251       15:08        3:51       44:28        1:53       28:48     1:34:06
457   Keri Blegen            F4044       73/316       14:35        5:25       45:19        2:08       26:42     1:34:07
458   Laura Wrasman          F4549       36/173       16:39        4:27       40:12        2:52       30:00     1:34:08
459   Shanna Lasley          F3539      100/421       15:38        3:40       44:59        2:32       27:21     1:34:09
460   Ida Cegles             F4044       74/316       14:51        4:03       48:22        1:19       25:36     1:34:09
461   Deborah Wright         F3539      101/421       14:01        3:39       45:52        2:55       27:46     1:34:11
462   Cindy Crecelius        F3034       67/264       16:20        3:11       42:25        2:48       29:31     1:34:14
463   Debra Swan             F3539      102/421       13:34        4:19       44:49        3:14       28:21     1:34:15
464   Kathy Scheltens        F5054        11/98       13:44        4:04       46:59        1:42       27:48     1:34:15
465   Mary Krawczyk          F3539      103/421       12:47        3:36       48:18        2:20       27:16     1:34:16
466   Erica Olenski          F1519        16/33       10:14        4:31       50:19        1:59       27:14     1:34:16
467   Jennifer Gerdes        F3539      104/421       13:11        4:29       48:00        1:23       27:18     1:34:19
468   Karen Biegon           F3034       68/264       18:09        3:36       42:47        2:39       27:10     1:34:19
469   Lauren McNichols       F2024       44/103       10:11        3:40       49:57        1:43       28:52     1:34:19
470   Stephanie Krantz       F4044       75/316       14:09        4:07       45:36        2:59       27:31     1:34:19
471   Michelle Morency       F1519        17/33       13:49        5:17       48:31        1:51       24:54     1:34:21
472   Karin Ritter           F3539      105/421       17:19        4:13       45:40        2:06       25:05     1:34:21
473   Elizabeth Brackett     F6569          1/2       15:22        3:40       42:51        2:03       30:28     1:34:22
474   Patricia Halikias      F4549       37/173       13:24        5:35       47:12        2:39       25:34     1:34:22
475   Jennifer Smallwood     F3539      106/421       13:08        4:02       42:32        2:29       32:14     1:34:23
476   Rachel Wawro           F3034       69/264       12:31        4:51       47:06        2:09       27:49     1:34:24
477   Melissa Hammer         F3034       70/264       15:23        5:37       41:13        4:36       27:36     1:34:24
478   Jackie Palmquist       F4044       76/316       14:58        3:53       42:18        2:41       30:36     1:34:25
479   Colleen Kushner        F4044       77/316       16:52        4:44       45:23        2:34       24:53     1:34:25
480   Bridget Wolfe          F3034       71/264       13:25        3:44       44:36        2:39       30:04     1:34:26
481   Dawn Hayman            F3539      107/421       19:27        5:13       42:37        2:53       24:20     1:34:27
482   Benedicte Monville     F3539      108/421       14:54        5:16       46:41        2:34       25:05     1:34:28
483   Cathy Bordeman         F5054        12/98       16:36        3:59       44:20        1:57       27:39     1:34:29
484   Pamela Ketterling      F4549       38/173       14:26        4:15       46:29        2:03       27:19     1:34:30
485   Anne Waliczek          F4044       78/316       13:54        4:54       42:01        3:50       29:54     1:34:32
486   Amy Ditewig            F2529       75/251       13:15        4:38       48:24        2:51       25:27     1:34:32
487   Bethanie Reidinger     F4044       79/316       17:01        3:47       44:19        2:29       26:59     1:34:34
488   Amy Lewis              F3539      109/421       15:30        3:51       44:41        2:59       27:36     1:34:34
489   Jaynie Falduto         F4549       39/173       15:11        4:38       43:51        2:46       28:12     1:34:35
490   Maria Hilsmier         F3034       72/264       12:33        3:46       48:04        2:20       27:58     1:34:38
491   Melissa Powers         F2529       76/251       13:18        4:01       47:56        1:47       27:38     1:34:39
492   Sara Whalin            F2529       77/251       14:06        5:07       47:01        1:48       26:40     1:34:40
493   Tonya Morel            F3034       73/264       15:18        4:19       44:02        1:44       29:20     1:34:41
494   Emily Dittle           F2529       78/251       15:00        5:15       47:42        1:35       25:13     1:34:43
495   Jennifer MacIe         F3539      110/421       14:06        3:47       48:47        1:22       26:43     1:34:43
496   Lara Mitchel           F3539      111/421       17:12        5:16       47:01        1:58       23:18     1:34:43
497   Hailey Krzyston        F1519        18/33       12:54        4:41       53:49                             1:34:43
498   Amy Long               F2529       79/251       11:47        5:02       49:00        1:33       27:29     1:34:49
499   Leslie Vickrey         F3539      112/421       16:56        4:57       44:49        2:10       26:01     1:34:50
500   Jolene Zywica          F2529       80/251       10:41        4:54       47:28        1:52       29:58     1:34:51
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501   Sheryl Dresser         F4044       80/316       13:58        4:32       43:07        2:11       31:05     1:34:51
502   Amanda Cook            F3034       74/264       14:18        4:44       43:35        2:48       29:29     1:34:51
503   Michelle Zuhlke        F3034       75/264       15:51        4:16       43:49        2:34       28:26     1:34:54
504   Jill Frisby            F2529       81/251       14:57        4:46       48:25        2:30       24:22     1:34:58
505   Kate Dochelli          F2024       45/103       13:14        4:30       50:02        1:41       25:32     1:34:58
506   Elizabeth Harris       F3539      113/421       16:11        4:46       47:31        2:52       23:47     1:35:03
507   Susan Swedler          F5054        13/98       12:23        5:34       47:45        1:51       27:34     1:35:05
508   Noelle Tepas           F3539      114/421       17:02        4:15       43:27        1:57       28:26     1:35:05
509   Lydia Wagoner          F3539      115/421       15:05        3:22       48:57        1:26       26:19     1:35:07
510   Christine Andersen     F3539      116/421       15:52        4:41       42:06        3:16       29:13     1:35:07
511   Heather Brady          F3034       76/264       15:03        4:20       44:52        2:13       28:40     1:35:07
512   Jennifer Welsh         F2529       82/251       14:13        4:04       49:19        2:19       25:14     1:35:07
513   Elizabeth Vissat       F2024       46/103       11:39        4:43       45:58        1:54       30:55     1:35:07
514   Magdalena Sass         F2529       83/251       13:08        5:09       47:34        1:47       27:31     1:35:08
515   Ellen Blunt            F3034       77/264       14:49        4:06       46:27        1:49       27:59     1:35:08
516   Heather Kos            F3539      117/421       16:28        4:03       48:29        2:16       23:56     1:35:10
517   Kristine Kiefer        F3034       78/264       13:48        5:28       47:24        1:47       26:44     1:35:10
518    Unknown                              0/0       15:10        5:24       46:55        1:51       25:52     1:35:10
519   Honey Bronson          FAMLY        6/101       14:47        4:00       45:50        2:08       28:29     1:35:12
520   Sara Husnick           F2529       84/251       14:35        5:07       43:29        1:54       30:08     1:35:13
521   Rebecca Hoffman        F3539      118/421       15:51        5:16       44:24        2:47       27:00     1:35:16
522   Jill Eggert            F4549       40/173       15:05        4:41       45:10        2:49       27:34     1:35:16
523   Meg Carey Llko         F4044       81/316       11:46        5:54       44:05        3:05       30:28     1:35:17
524   Lauren Petersen        F2529       85/251       17:19        3:40       43:54        3:15       27:10     1:35:17
525   Amy Stephens           F4044       82/316       11:48        3:11       49:17        2:32       28:32     1:35:18
526   Grace Lattyak          F2529       86/251       11:27        4:17       52:30        1:37       25:28     1:35:18
527   Lisa Ventrella         F4044       83/316       12:00        4:15       47:48        2:18       29:02     1:35:21
528   Monica Prestifilippo   F3539      119/421       18:20        4:34       44:34        2:51       25:04     1:35:21
529   Bridget Murphy         F4044       84/316       14:07        4:03       43:40        2:02       31:31     1:35:21
530   Sara Thompson          F3034       79/264       15:25        5:40       42:25        4:10       27:45     1:35:23
531   Lindsay Cahill         F2024       47/103       11:42        5:23       49:32        1:52       26:56     1:35:23
532   Margaret McDonnell     F4044       85/316       14:56        5:16       49:07        1:51       24:15     1:35:23
533   Gretchen Lantz         F3539      120/421       15:53        4:53       45:49        3:07       25:46     1:35:26
534   Lindsay Correll        F2529       87/251       10:56        4:44       47:37        2:04       30:11     1:35:29
535   Joanne Diorio          F3539      121/421       15:59        4:10       47:00        1:57       26:24     1:35:29
536   Elizabeth Scheltens    F2024       48/103       15:32        6:12       47:59        1:27       24:21     1:35:30
537   Allison Demong         F2529       88/251       13:06        4:10       46:23        2:40       29:14     1:35:31
538   Lindsay Michuda        F2024       49/103       14:51        3:47       48:51        1:49       26:16     1:35:32
539   Julie Henning          F2529       89/251       11:10        4:53       48:07        1:39       29:45     1:35:32
540   Sarah Fellabaum        F3539      122/421       14:34        4:14       46:03        1:42       29:02     1:35:32
541   Rita Emge              F4044       86/316       13:05        4:38       47:18        1:24       29:10     1:35:33
542   Heather Schwartz       F2529       90/251       10:37        4:42       50:43        1:55       27:38     1:35:34
543   Becky Rodriguez        F3539      123/421       14:21        4:53       44:55        3:43       27:47     1:35:37
544   Jayne Dobes            F5054        14/98       13:26        4:44       45:40        1:44       30:07     1:35:39
545   Jeannie Affelder       F4549       41/173       13:57        4:15       44:48                             1:35:40
546   Michelle Valencic      F3539      124/421       16:51        4:00       45:52        2:21       26:39     1:35:41
547   Holly Wilson           F4549       42/173       15:13        5:02       47:18        1:44       26:26     1:35:41
548   Jean Bartsch           F2529       91/251       15:00        4:14       44:07        3:05       29:19     1:35:43
549   Gia Biagi              F3034       80/264       15:21        4:19       41:26        3:00       31:39     1:35:43
550   Judith Yablong         F5054        15/98       14:56        5:45       44:34        2:55       27:34     1:35:43
551   Denise Demas           F4549       43/173       15:33        4:37       45:42        2:34       27:19     1:35:43
552   Jennifer Masley-Pohlma F3539      125/421       16:05        4:24       44:37        2:46       27:55     1:35:46
553   Shelley Ansiel         F3539      126/421       18:37        4:36       45:13        1:22       26:02     1:35:48
554   Julie McGill           F3034       81/264       14:26        4:39       46:31        2:11       28:03     1:35:48
555   Suzanne Gramas         F2529       92/251       14:30        5:07       50:18        1:45       24:11     1:35:49
556   Kathy Mitchell         F5054        16/98       19:13        4:51       41:29        2:54       27:24     1:35:49
557   Dawn Ruley             F2529       93/251       11:58        5:29       49:41        2:17       26:27     1:35:49
558   Cindy McMillan         F3539      127/421       13:06        4:10       46:43        1:39       30:16     1:35:51
559   Stacie Jackson-Mcgarr  F3034       82/264       12:42        4:07       48:10        1:58       28:57     1:35:52
560   Theresa Simi           F5054        17/98       15:52        5:12       45:45        1:40       27:26     1:35:52
561   Heather Pitcairn       F3539      128/421       15:29        5:22       46:30        1:51       26:43     1:35:53
562   Kathy Kueharz          F4549       44/173       16:10        4:10       46:13        1:55       27:26     1:35:53
563   Julie Lawrence         F3539      129/421       16:50        5:13       48:30        1:37       23:47     1:35:55
564   Jill Rodriguez         F3539      130/421       17:49        4:26       45:11        2:19       26:13     1:35:56
565   Amy Noie               F3034       83/264       16:49        5:10       43:38        2:51       27:30     1:35:56
566   Suzy Cerra             F4549       45/173       14:59        3:29       43:42        2:10       31:39     1:35:57
567   Diana Caise            F3539      131/421       13:23        4:45       47:51        3:10       26:51     1:35:57
568   Kathy Spets            F4044       87/316       14:41        3:43       44:25        1:51       31:20     1:35:58
569   Jeanine George         F3539      132/421       13:16        4:20       52:07        1:53       24:25     1:35:58
570   Megan O'Connor         F2024       50/103       15:33        4:01       48:32        1:21       26:35     1:36:00
571   Tina Spinoso           F4549       46/173       14:10        5:17       44:29        3:13       28:54     1:36:02
572   Jennifer Higgins       F3539      133/421       14:58        3:27       50:45        2:57       23:55     1:36:02
573   Anne Ruden             F3539      134/421       14:28        4:06       45:01        2:14       30:14     1:36:02
574   Kristin Mart           F4044       88/316       13:51        4:59       42:00        2:38       32:38     1:36:03
575   Carly Anderson         F3034       84/264       11:59        5:48       47:40        1:42       28:57     1:36:04
576   Corinne Goodman        F3034       85/264       13:14        4:13       46:03        2:28       30:07     1:36:04
577   Elizabeth Brown        FAMLY        7/101       12:26        5:05       50:08        1:43       26:44     1:36:05
578   Michele Green          F3539      135/421       13:39        5:22       48:25        2:34       26:08     1:36:06
579   Marina Kosak           F3539      136/421       11:39        3:53       47:02        1:43       31:55     1:36:10
580   Kara Hoekwater         F3034       86/264       14:13        3:50       45:20        1:52       30:57     1:36:10
581   Andrea Kirch           F3034       87/264       14:40        4:06       47:11        2:53       27:24     1:36:12
582   Megan Collins          F2529       94/251       12:43        4:11       45:17        2:27       31:37     1:36:12
583   Leslie Penkala         F4044       89/316       12:47        4:52       48:10        1:45       28:41     1:36:12
584   Colleen Pertile        F4044       90/316       19:34        4:04       42:49        2:16       27:31     1:36:12
585   Elizabeth Jones        F3539      137/421       15:09        4:16       47:48                             1:36:13
586   Michelle Nanni         F3539      138/421       16:29        3:42       48:32        2:16       25:16     1:36:13
587   Patty Keefer           F4044       91/316       13:57        4:48       48:18        1:37       27:36     1:36:15
588   Jennifer Kofod         F3034       88/264       15:13        4:04       46:43        2:24       27:54     1:36:16
589   Laura Jagger           F2529       95/251       15:59        4:51       45:41        2:21       27:27     1:36:17
590   Nancy Johnson          F5054        18/98       15:10        4:33       48:42        1:31       26:25     1:36:20
591   Ann Cobb               F3539      139/421       17:43        4:41       46:54        1:56       25:10     1:36:20
592   Jennifer Mottier       F4549       47/173       14:40        5:42       47:36        1:29       26:56     1:36:22
593   Annmarie Rohner        FAMLY        8/101       15:25        3:48       51:56        2:10       23:06     1:36:22
594   Erin Mahoney           F2529       96/251       15:10        4:02       43:32        2:48       30:54     1:36:24
595   Cynthia Jovanovich     F2529       97/251       13:23        4:39       48:19        1:34       28:32     1:36:25
596   Julianne Cesario       F3539      140/421       14:34        4:08       46:00        2:30       29:16     1:36:28
597   Lori Woodcock          F3539      141/421       15:25        4:13       45:55        2:39       28:19     1:36:29
598   Heather Kraus          F3539      142/421       13:15        5:38       45:24        2:44       29:31     1:36:31
599   Lisa Pearce            F3539      143/421       15:04        3:57       45:24        2:24       29:45     1:36:32
600   Emmarie Burger         F4549       48/173       15:04        4:26       44:44        2:22       30:00     1:36:34
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601   Lauren O'Brien         F2024       51/103       11:09        4:49       48:59        2:33       29:08     1:36:37
602   Mae Espina             F3539      144/421       18:06        3:50       44:07        2:24       28:13     1:36:39
603   Tina Park              F3539      145/421       17:17        6:10       45:21        2:40       25:13     1:36:39
604   Kimberly Ridenour      F2529       98/251       17:56        5:15       44:24        2:29       26:37     1:36:40
605   Jennifer McGee         F3539      146/421       15:11        4:41       46:29        2:39       27:43     1:36:41
606   Karen Sharahan         F2529       99/251       16:30        3:58       47:20        1:53       27:02     1:36:41
607   Rebecca Martin         F2024       52/103       16:26        4:25       46:39        1:41       27:34     1:36:43
608   Karen Kunka            F3034       89/264       16:00        4:44       46:46        1:39       27:37     1:36:44
609   Pat Fratamico          F4549       49/173       16:30        5:33       45:49        1:50       27:04     1:36:44
610   Dana Battle            F4044       92/316       14:51        4:45       47:06        1:45       28:21     1:36:45
611   Pam Petersen           F4044       93/316       13:56        5:54       47:59        2:10       26:51     1:36:48
612   Maureen Cochran        F4549       50/173       12:58        5:14       48:07        1:55       28:39     1:36:50
613   Nary Uauo              FAMLY        9/101       19:08        7:22       30:56        3:09       36:17     1:36:51
614   Cheryl Prescott        F4549       51/173       12:55        4:05       45:18        2:25       32:12     1:36:53
615   Dawn Reyes             F3034       90/264       20:07        4:04       42:37        4:31       25:36     1:36:54
616   Kelly Markworth        F3034       91/264       14:25        4:27       50:36        2:04       25:26     1:36:55
617   Melinda Kinder         TRIUM         9/52       16:46        5:21       46:56        2:05       25:51     1:36:57
618   Kristina Bond          F2024       53/103       14:05        4:54       46:24        1:50       29:46     1:36:57
619   Lynn Taylor            F4549       52/173       15:35        4:58       44:56        2:54       28:38     1:36:59
620   Quinn Borsuk           F2529      100/251       14:23        4:46       43:29        2:36       31:48     1:37:01
621   Tina Geraci            F3539      147/421       14:10        4:17       47:04        1:46       29:49     1:37:03
622   Tracey Ferguson        F3539      148/421       15:46        4:42       41:44        3:06       31:50     1:37:06
623   Sarah Pelz             F3034       92/264       13:53        5:55       48:31        1:58       26:52     1:37:08
624   Catherine Marsden      F4549       53/173       14:04        6:05       46:05        4:12       26:44     1:37:09
625   Katie King             F2529      101/251       15:06        3:45       48:44        2:10       27:27     1:37:11
626   Jennifer Eckmann       F3034       93/264       13:16        4:23       45:54        2:03       31:38     1:37:11
627   Susan Lange            F4044       94/316       17:15        5:35       44:28        3:43       26:12     1:37:11
628   Betty Staerk           F4044       95/316       16:40        4:12       45:08        2:43       28:30     1:37:12
629   Donna Johnson          F4549       54/173       16:13        5:06       45:07        3:10       27:37     1:37:12
630   Elizabeth Kratt        F3539      149/421       13:07        5:03       44:45        2:25       31:56     1:37:14
631   Alison Park            F4044       96/316       14:22        4:50       45:47        2:04       30:21     1:37:21
632   Amy Storm              F3034       94/264       13:55        5:09       47:29        2:27       28:24     1:37:22
633   Katherine Buck         F2024       54/103       15:08        6:33       46:59        2:10       26:35     1:37:22
634   Suzanne Heegaard       F3539      150/421       15:04        4:02       48:26        1:41       28:12     1:37:22
635   Jennifer Bedet         F3034       95/264       15:26        4:10       44:55        2:46       30:09     1:37:25
636   Sally Kutsor           F3539      151/421       13:17        4:20       49:33        1:45       28:33     1:37:26
637   Erin Polhill           F2529      102/251       11:29        6:12       47:45        2:36       29:28     1:37:29
638   Kelly Roe              F3034       96/264       15:59        4:11       46:00        2:47       28:35     1:37:30
639   Lisa Rentas            F2529      103/251       14:27        4:04       47:47        1:40       29:35     1:37:32
640   Megan Barnhart         F3539      152/421       12:43        5:12       48:43        3:18       27:39     1:37:32
641   Marion Steinberg       F1519        19/33       12:53        4:46       51:36        1:36       26:44     1:37:33
642   Laurie Ragusa          F3539      153/421       16:44        5:04       45:26        2:32       27:50     1:37:33
643   Kate Newman            F3034       97/264       15:50        4:42       46:44        2:11       28:08     1:37:33
644   Katherine Bazzoni      F4549       55/173       11:36        4:40       45:23        3:02       32:57     1:37:36
645   Marie Markham-Gonzalez F4044       97/316       15:47        4:04       48:16        1:24       28:11     1:37:40
646   Lisa Adams             F4044       98/316       16:42        4:50       44:31        3:24       28:16     1:37:41
647   Greta Krueger          F4044       99/316       14:27        4:43       43:37        2:02       32:57     1:37:43
648   Martha Steele          F4549       56/173       15:07        4:50       49:56        1:53       26:01     1:37:44
649   Milena Novy-Marx       F3539      154/421       16:32        5:05       46:07        2:15       27:47     1:37:44
650   Constance Carpenter    F4549       57/173       16:02        4:33       45:59        2:42       28:32     1:37:46
651   Kari Fling             F2529      104/251       13:28        5:04       47:51        2:29       28:59     1:37:48
652   Deb Berry              F3539      155/421       14:10        3:46       48:45        1:47       29:22     1:37:49
653   Casey Houts            F0114          2/2        9:56        4:43       52:19        2:06       28:46     1:37:49
654   Jill Case              F2529      105/251       12:45        5:51       48:12        1:54       29:09     1:37:49
655   Maryam Brotine         F2529      106/251       15:30        4:33       46:12        3:04       28:33     1:37:50
656   Ann Matthews           F4044      100/316       13:21        5:34       48:21        1:52       28:47     1:37:53
657   Joy Gaska              F2529      107/251       13:41        5:55       49:55        1:56       26:29     1:37:54
658   Holly Holland          F4549       58/173       14:50        4:20       52:54        1:36       24:19     1:37:56
659   Julia Kozmin           F5054        19/98       15:33        4:15       45:20        3:15       29:34     1:37:56
660   Laura Andrews          F2024       55/103       15:07        5:07       48:16        3:05       26:24     1:37:57
661   Annmarie Anfield       F3539      156/421       15:07        5:07       48:16        3:05       26:24     1:37:57
662   Nancy Gignac           F4044      101/316       16:58        4:28       45:49        2:13       28:32     1:37:57
663   Kristi Braun           F3539      157/421       15:22        4:06       50:43        2:10       25:40     1:38:00
664   Danielle Bryan         F3034       98/264       16:24        4:19       47:05        2:19       27:55     1:38:00
665   Kristy Winchester      F3539      158/421       14:40        5:12       47:28        2:32       28:11     1:38:01
666   Kristin Beil           F2024       56/103       10:58        4:54       54:21        2:50       25:01     1:38:01
667   Jessica Foster         F2529      108/251       16:30        3:52       45:46        2:37       29:18     1:38:01
668   Kate Kauffman          F4549       59/173       16:17        4:42       46:39        3:36       26:50     1:38:02
669   Sally Winkelman        F4044      102/316       12:54        5:00       51:08        1:46       27:16     1:38:03
670   Paula Struwing         F3539      159/421       12:05        5:23       48:58        2:02       29:36     1:38:03
671   Katie Guerin           F3034       99/264       11:39        4:25       51:32        1:56       28:35     1:38:05
672   Veronica Tencate       F2529      109/251       11:31        4:35       47:00        4:01       31:02     1:38:07
673   Michelle Decker        F4044      103/316       15:47        5:16       48:40        1:53       26:40     1:38:14
674   Lyn MacIer             F4044      104/316       16:05        4:00       48:34        1:59       27:38     1:38:14
675   Judy Jordan            F3539      160/421       13:56        4:23       44:30        2:20       33:07     1:38:15
676   Jaime Durand           F3034      100/264       14:43        4:17       48:49        1:32       29:06     1:38:25
677   Trisha Breitlow        F3034      101/264       12:52        5:04       49:45        1:56       28:50     1:38:25
678   Brenda Iway            F3539      161/421       17:30        3:35       48:50        1:53       26:40     1:38:26
679   Lisa Allie             F3034      102/264       12:12        4:37       50:59        2:43       27:58     1:38:27
680   Lynn Bovard            F2024       57/103       13:09        5:07       48:39        1:52       29:42     1:38:27
681   Carrie Gosch           F4044      105/316       13:59        4:17       48:27        2:23       29:23     1:38:28
682   Julia Goebel           F3034      103/264       17:06        4:28       47:20        1:36       28:00     1:38:28
683   Kathy Cummins          F5054        20/98       16:10        3:36       44:46        1:55       32:03     1:38:28
684   Courtney Hankamer      F2529      110/251       14:09        4:16       48:11        1:48       30:10     1:38:31
685   Jill Panovich          F4549       60/173       16:58        4:54       46:34        3:03       27:07     1:38:33
686   Sandra Simon           F3034      104/264       14:32        4:56       48:18        1:52       28:57     1:38:33
687   Jennifer Barone        F3034      105/264       11:28        3:57       50:27        2:22       30:21     1:38:33
688   Anna Howley            F1519        20/33       10:04        5:09       54:57        1:54       26:32     1:38:34
689   Michelle Muisenga      FAMLY       10/101       15:32        7:10       49:07        1:33       25:18     1:38:37
690   Stephanie Moore        FAMLY       11/101       12:02        6:17       47:29        3:45       29:06     1:38:37
691   Caroline Moore         FAMLY       12/101       12:02        6:22       47:35        3:34       29:07     1:38:37
692   Sheryl Fasone          F4044      106/316       15:19        6:05       48:10        3:13       25:53     1:38:37
693   Alexa Teipel           F3034      106/264       14:36        5:12       46:57        2:12       29:44     1:38:39
694   Jeanne Kalinowski      F3539      162/421       15:47        5:07       42:35        2:00       33:15     1:38:42
695   Jennifer Davis         F3539      163/421       15:12        4:50       49:20        1:56       27:25     1:38:42
696   Jarren Pester          F2529      111/251       13:59        5:21       49:55        2:48       26:41     1:38:42
697   Cathy Dunafin          F3034      107/264       12:16        4:49       52:16        2:30       26:53     1:38:43
698   Sangita Woerner        F3539      164/421       20:16        4:52       45:29        1:41       26:26     1:38:44
699   Kathleen McGuire       F4044      107/316       12:45        4:21       49:50        1:58       29:54     1:38:46
700   Christa Alessandri-How F3539      165/421       14:53        4:36       46:06        2:08       31:05     1:38:46
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701   Natalie Gordon         F2529      112/251       11:24        4:48       45:12        3:58       33:26     1:38:47
702   Mildred O'Hara         F4549       61/173       12:21        4:43       49:25        2:07       30:13     1:38:47
703   Beatriz Wieseman       F3034      108/264       12:20        4:45       48:41        2:22       30:44     1:38:50
704   Suzanne Wills          F4044      108/316       14:45        4:10       43:58        2:46       33:13     1:38:50
705   Martha Borchert        F3034      109/264       14:07        4:53       50:09        1:42       28:02     1:38:51
706   Molly May              F2024       58/103       14:17        4:44       52:19        1:38       25:57     1:38:52
707   Colleen Newman         F5054        21/98       14:58        4:26       45:24        1:48       32:19     1:38:53
708   Ginny Keiser           F5559         3/33       16:08        4:18       46:03        3:41       28:44     1:38:53
709   Karen Arthurs          F2024       59/103       14:21        3:52       49:43        1:56       29:04     1:38:54
710   Beth Freitag           F3539      166/421       16:10        4:21       48:24        1:42       28:20     1:38:55
711   Kelly Spillane         F4044      109/316       14:54        6:40       45:05        3:21       28:56     1:38:55
712   Becky Hipp             F3539      167/421       14:11        4:41       47:30        2:11       30:26     1:38:57
713   Melanie Newmann Gilber F3034      110/264       16:41        5:06       46:22        2:36       28:14     1:38:57
714   Kara Kennedy           F4044      110/316       14:23        5:08       48:39        2:34       28:16     1:38:58
715   Holly Ritz             F4044      111/316       14:11        4:16       47:45        2:04       30:44     1:38:58
716   Victoria Contini       F2529      113/251       12:53        5:11       51:37        1:55       27:25     1:38:59
717   Lisa Griffin           F4549       62/173       14:52        5:04       46:34        1:32       31:04     1:39:04
718   Lizabeth Johnson       F3539      168/421       16:44        4:55       44:35        3:08       29:44     1:39:04
719   Bevann Schultz         F4044      112/316       16:48        4:12       49:19        1:56       26:51     1:39:04
720   Regina Lorenzen        F5054        22/98       13:50        3:49       43:50        4:06       33:31     1:39:06
721   Lynn Dugan             F4044      113/316       16:55        4:47       47:03        1:39       28:45     1:39:07
722   Julie Dunham           F4044      114/316       13:52        4:16       45:26        2:00       33:34     1:39:07
723   Lora Edwards           F3034      111/264       15:06        5:12       46:05        2:14       30:35     1:39:10
724   Leslie Hunter          F2529      114/251       16:17        4:45       49:24        1:35       27:11     1:39:11
725   Gina Seaton            F3034      112/264       16:11        4:10       44:29        2:40       31:44     1:39:11
726   Kari Fortelka          F3539      169/421       15:00        4:02       43:45        2:43       33:44     1:39:12
727   Liz Farina             F2529      115/251       14:01        5:21       48:51        2:43       28:18     1:39:13
728   Laura Licari           F2529      116/251       14:07        4:58       52:25        2:28       25:16     1:39:13
729   Amy Schilling          F3539      170/421       16:04        4:38       48:14        2:26       27:54     1:39:13
730   Stephanie Beyer        F2529      117/251       17:06        4:47       50:12        2:23       24:47     1:39:14
731   Toni Zink              F4044      115/316       15:33        4:44       47:20        3:12       28:27     1:39:14
732   Melissa Stell          F3539      171/421       16:44        4:46       45:08        2:41       30:05     1:39:23
733   Nicole Harrington      F3034      113/264       13:28        4:33       51:30        2:46       27:09     1:39:24
734   Laurie Schubert        F3034      114/264       13:52        5:46       46:26        4:54       28:28     1:39:24
735   Joanne Hoff            F5054        23/98       16:32        5:00       46:00        3:10       28:44     1:39:24
736   Katie Krupa            F2024       60/103       14:32        4:13       48:54        1:35       30:12     1:39:24
737   Aimee Renkes           TRIUM        10/52       15:11        6:23       47:43        2:56       27:15     1:39:26
738   Kylie Kleinhans        F2024       61/103       14:49        4:51       49:06        2:22       28:22     1:39:28
739   Margaret Vimont        F4044      116/316       15:35        3:46       45:34        3:30       31:08     1:39:30
740   Kay Brend              F3539      172/421       16:51        4:30       51:24        2:05       24:43     1:39:30
741   Kaysi Ford             F2024       62/103       15:22        4:28       47:26        1:53       30:23     1:39:30
742   Julie Hicks            F5054        24/98       17:21        3:40       43:49        2:40       32:02     1:39:31
743   Shana Robinson         F3034      115/264       13:32        4:22       47:47        2:35       31:17     1:39:31
744   Tricia Sniadecki       F3034      116/264       14:09        4:13       49:50        2:37       28:43     1:39:31
745   Tina Hetzler           F3539      173/421       18:43        4:08       49:11        1:31       26:01     1:39:33
746   Jill Choxi             F2529      118/251       31:51        4:39       32:20        1:42       29:05     1:39:35
747   Irene Pang             F3539      174/421       13:45        9:16       40:01        4:42       31:57     1:39:39
748   Kathleen Durkin        F3539      175/421       14:23        4:51       50:28        1:58       28:03     1:39:41
749   Melissa Wheeler        F2529      119/251       17:34        4:54       47:26        1:54       27:56     1:39:42
750   Lauren Sloan           F2529      120/251       12:20        4:11       55:08        1:44       26:21     1:39:42
751   Beth Maas              F2529      121/251       15:28        5:02       50:07        2:58       26:11     1:39:43
752   Leanne Fay             F4044      117/316       17:23        4:55       45:41        3:15       28:35     1:39:48
753   Michelle Milani        F3539      176/421       12:52        5:15       50:52        3:00       27:52     1:39:49
754   Lori Smerz             F3539      177/421       16:54        5:02       47:24        2:42       27:49     1:39:49
755   Jamie Ventura          F2024       63/103       13:38        4:49       46:52        1:46       32:49     1:39:51
756   Joanna Gamble          F3539      178/421       16:09        5:02       47:11        2:04       29:27     1:39:51
757   Susan Underwood        F4044      118/316       14:33        4:32       44:54        2:41       33:14     1:39:51
758   Megan Wojtyla          F4044      119/316       16:09        5:02       47:15        2:01       29:26     1:39:51
759   Julie Travers          F4549       63/173       20:28        4:32       49:21        1:42       23:51     1:39:52
760   Karen Capria           F5054        25/98       16:05        4:52       48:53        3:28       26:37     1:39:53
761   Tara Norris            F3539      179/421       13:14        4:54       48:07        3:13       30:29     1:39:55
762   Peggy Hawman           F4549       64/173       15:20        4:32       47:16        1:34       31:18     1:39:57
763   Jeannie Noon           F3034      117/264       15:21        5:10       49:09        2:30       27:50     1:39:58
764   Mary Caragher          F2024       64/103       11:10        5:17       54:48        2:02       26:43     1:39:58
765   Camela Christopher     F2529      122/251       14:44        4:46       44:50        3:05       32:36     1:39:58
766   Elizabeth Doyle        F4044      120/316       16:29        4:23       50:57        1:56       26:16     1:39:59
767   Linda Klisiewicz       F3034      118/264       17:22        4:30       48:27        2:01       27:43     1:40:00
768   Kristen Eisenhart      F4044      121/316       15:17        5:45       47:22        5:27       26:14     1:40:03
769   Jayne Martin           F3539      180/421       15:22        5:17       46:39        2:06       30:42     1:40:04
770   Jacqui Ford            F2024       65/103       15:23        4:29       47:38        1:40       30:58     1:40:06
771   Anni Ford              F4549       65/173       16:38        5:19       45:31        2:02       30:40     1:40:08
772   Diane Cook             F4549       66/173       17:48        4:55       44:48        1:56       30:43     1:40:08
773   Laurel Adams           F3539      181/421       15:17        4:47       48:13        3:07       28:47     1:40:08
774   Elissa Koc             F2024       66/103       13:43        4:39       47:39        2:45       31:25     1:40:08
775   Nena White             F4044      122/316                               52:30        2:00       26:26     1:40:09
776   Terry Wrzesinski       F4549       67/173       15:16        4:49       44:51        3:18       31:56     1:40:10
777   Ursula Irwin           F4044      123/316       15:36        4:35       51:38        2:39       25:45     1:40:10
778   Corie Frysztak         F4549       68/173       16:56        4:07       49:30        1:35       28:06     1:40:12
779   Aideen Shea            F2529      123/251       16:23        4:15       47:44        3:15       28:38     1:40:13
780   Diane King             F4549       69/173       16:02        4:23       45:27        2:35       31:48     1:40:14
781   Stephanie Davis        F3539      182/421       14:02        4:45       50:16        1:30       29:44     1:40:14
782   Cathy Carroll          F4044      124/316       17:52        5:10       45:41        2:52       28:41     1:40:15
783   Kathleen Mourek        F3539      183/421       12:57        4:50       48:31        2:10       31:51     1:40:17
784   Ronda Haskell          F3539      184/421       14:54        4:06       45:04        2:29       33:46     1:40:18
785   Dena Herbert           F2529      124/251       17:58        4:18       50:31        1:30       26:04     1:40:18
786   Kathy Hager            F3539      185/421       12:55        5:40       47:21        2:26       31:58     1:40:18
787   Lourdes Beard          F4044      125/316       14:19        5:22       46:25        3:12       31:03     1:40:19
788   Amy Rhodes             F2529      125/251       13:31        5:29       50:32        1:38       29:13     1:40:20
789   Kristen Litgen         F3034      119/264       15:47        4:39       48:34        2:38       28:46     1:40:22
790   Rhonda Morkes          F4549       70/173       14:03        5:17       47:31        5:18       28:15     1:40:23
791   Mary Gasparac          F3539      186/421       15:08        5:26       49:44        2:54       27:12     1:40:23
792   Eliz Caligiuri         F2024       67/103       19:19        3:55       48:17        1:46       27:08     1:40:23
793   Lisa Bruce             F3539      187/421       17:27        4:30       49:19        2:33       26:36     1:40:24
794   Nancy May              FAMLY       13/101       14:24        4:42       48:59        2:42       29:40     1:40:24
795   Julie Trotter          F4044      126/316       15:03        4:46       51:35        1:39       27:24     1:40:24
796   Jodi Brewer            F4044      127/316       14:45        6:12       46:40        5:10       27:39     1:40:24
797   Maureen Heffern Ponick F3539      188/421       14:16        6:20       45:48        2:12       31:50     1:40:25
798   Angela Senica          F4549       71/173       16:17        4:38       48:54        2:05       28:34     1:40:26
799   Margaret Wallach       F4549       72/173       14:37        5:14       48:23        1:53       30:20     1:40:26
800   Leslie Izzo            F4549       73/173       16:08        5:37       45:14        3:06       30:24     1:40:26
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801   Anne O'Neil            F3539      189/421       16:58        4:13       47:36        1:55       29:46     1:40:27
802   Diane Long             F5559         4/33       17:07        4:24       45:52        1:39       31:28     1:40:28
803   Amanda Perry           F2529      126/251       14:41        5:04       48:49        2:12       29:46     1:40:29
804   Lydia Lewis-Brandt     F4044      128/316       18:24        4:33       49:15        2:49       25:32     1:40:30
805   Erin Tuken             F1519        21/33       13:56        5:14       24:29       28:41       28:11     1:40:30
806   Lisa Royer             F4044      129/316       16:49        4:34       53:46        1:34       23:49     1:40:30
807   Kirsten Starr          F3539      190/421       13:45        4:56       50:49        2:39       28:27     1:40:35
808   Mary Beth Nehrkorn     F4044      130/316       12:55        4:07       45:04        2:53       35:41     1:40:39
809   Patricia Palmer        F4044      131/316       15:52        3:50       45:51        2:42       32:28     1:40:40
810   Bethany Keith          F3034      120/264       16:33        6:19       46:46        3:11       27:52     1:40:40
811   Laura Eskoff           F4044      132/316       14:46        4:46       44:18        2:26       34:27     1:40:41
812   Suzanne Kibort         F5054        26/98       18:25        4:34       48:15        2:31       26:58     1:40:42
813   Sandra Zsuppon         F4549       74/173       15:56        4:44       52:16        1:50       25:58     1:40:42
814   Joy Sobczak            F3539      191/421       17:05        5:55       47:57        2:11       27:38     1:40:44
815   Diane Bennett          F4044      133/316       13:25        5:20       50:11        2:06       29:43     1:40:44
816   Mia McPherson          F3034      121/264       15:06        5:31       46:11        3:08       30:51     1:40:45
817   Lauren Leitao          F2529      127/251       16:06        4:32       52:56        2:36       24:37     1:40:46
818   Emily Wilson           F4549       75/173       16:02        5:03       48:14        1:45       29:44     1:40:46
819   Diana Hashaw           TRIUM        11/52       15:30        5:14       48:52        3:10       28:02     1:40:47
820   Jaime Ferrall          F2529      128/251       13:00        5:44       46:32        3:05       32:28     1:40:47
821   Jackie Kern            F3539      192/421       17:39        4:00       44:22        2:22       32:27     1:40:49
822   Robin Kramer           F4044      134/316       17:36        4:42       46:23        2:09       30:03     1:40:51
823   Kerri Booher           F3539      193/421       17:56        7:54       46:11        4:14       24:38     1:40:51
824   Mary Lichtenauer       F4549       76/173       14:43        4:25       43:11        2:50       35:45     1:40:52
825   Christine Coakley      F4044      135/316       15:35        3:40       54:52        2:50       23:56     1:40:52
826   Kristen Leaf           F3034      122/264       16:26        4:45       50:12        2:00       27:32     1:40:52
827   Elizabeth Bischoff     F3539      194/421       15:27        5:06       52:13        2:20       25:50     1:40:53
828   Janet Doherty          F3539      195/421       18:03        4:48       49:02        1:59       27:03     1:40:53
829   Beth Johnson           F5559         5/33       19:14        4:49       45:54        2:37       28:23     1:40:55
830   Stacey Sweeney         F4549       77/173       14:50        4:10       45:58        3:02       32:57     1:40:55
831   Liz Tate               F4044      136/316       17:44        4:33       48:30        2:31       27:42     1:40:57
832   Lori Halldow           F3539      196/421       15:44        4:47       46:18        2:20       31:53     1:41:01
833   Tracey Valerio         F4044      137/316       16:36        5:08       45:10        2:52       31:16     1:41:01
834   Kimberly Ferraro       F3539      197/421       15:09        3:59       48:19        1:47       31:49     1:41:01
835   Jennifer Hickman       F3539      198/421       17:50        4:30       43:59        2:51       31:55     1:41:03
836   Amy Green              FAMLY       14/101       15:16        5:15       49:13        2:06       29:15     1:41:03
837   Eileen Golden          F4549       78/173       19:14        6:50       45:30        3:35       25:57     1:41:03
838   Sarah Wood-Prince      F4044      138/316       14:19        3:57       47:28        2:25       32:56     1:41:04
839   Ann Lau Schwabe        F4044      139/316       14:46        4:25       49:30        2:15       30:11     1:41:06
840   Kelly Miller           F3034      123/264       16:21        3:53       52:09        1:42       27:05     1:41:08
841   Elizabeth Hucksteadt   F4549       79/173       20:30        4:24       45:11        2:35       28:31     1:41:10
842   Kelly Hatley           F3034      124/264       16:25        6:07       50:09        3:07       25:24     1:41:10
843   Andrea Durren          F3034      125/264       14:58        4:56       48:10                             1:41:12
844   Aleasha Anderson       F3034      126/264       15:33        4:46       48:29        2:40       29:48     1:41:13
845   Joanna Burgraf         F2529      129/251       13:18        4:23       52:26        2:59       28:09     1:41:13
846   Kay Kehoe              F5559         6/33       16:23        4:59       50:17        2:49       26:50     1:41:15
847   Siew Lee Cheng         F3034      127/264       20:55        3:31       47:11        1:56       27:45     1:41:16
848   Sheila Faber           F4044      140/316       13:24        6:18       45:34        2:35       33:27     1:41:16
849   Christine Dudiak       F5054        27/98       16:10        4:12       45:39        2:36       32:43     1:41:18
850   Michele McIntire       F3539      199/421       17:23        5:00       44:29        2:55       31:34     1:41:18
851   Nuala Maloney-Murphy   F3539      200/421       16:09        4:50       47:55        3:15       29:13     1:41:19
852   Jeanette Armitage      F3034      128/264       15:09        4:58       50:27        2:21       28:27     1:41:20
853   Wendy Beninato         F4044      141/316       17:46        4:19       48:45        2:15       28:19     1:41:21
854   Colleen O'Brien        F3539      201/421                               52:05        2:25       26:42     1:41:21
855   Joan Roach             FAMLY       15/101       17:13        5:04       50:10        2:08       26:49     1:41:23
856   Tammy Tran             F2024       68/103       13:08        5:53       51:31        2:04       28:49     1:41:23
857   Mary Dellaria          F4044      142/316       17:33        4:46       48:32        2:23       28:13     1:41:25
858   Lisa Krumwiede         TRIUM        12/52       15:11        4:28       48:17        2:16       31:17     1:41:27
859   Sherry Hill            F5054        28/98       18:24        4:54       48:24        2:30       27:17     1:41:27
860   Jill Werner            F5054        29/98       15:00        4:31       45:30        2:59       33:32     1:41:29
861   Molly Sweeney          F2024       69/103       11:09        4:47       51:52        2:27       31:17     1:41:30
862   Jennifer Nolan         F2529      130/251       14:29        4:58       53:16        1:52       26:59     1:41:31
863   Debbie Roby            F4549       80/173       15:23        5:19       47:10        2:02       31:39     1:41:33
864   Dawn Woodcox           F2529      131/251       17:41        4:20       47:05        2:46       29:45     1:41:35
865   Pamela Rogers          TRIUM        13/52       15:12        4:11       50:08        1:59       30:06     1:41:35
866   Kathleen McNeela       F3539      202/421       16:56        5:01       45:14        2:46       31:39     1:41:35
867   Jennifer Bronson       FAMLY       16/101       13:52        4:32       52:55        1:42       28:38     1:41:37
868   Amy Morrissey          F3539      203/421       17:15        5:20       51:17        1:34       26:15     1:41:38
869   Trisha Preissing       F4044      143/316       15:07        5:22       49:40        2:11       29:23     1:41:41
870   Elke Wirtz             F3539      204/421       15:49        4:41       48:37        1:46       30:53     1:41:44
871   Paula Isaacson         F3539      205/421       17:35        5:36       49:08        1:39       27:48     1:41:44
872   Sarah Wohlman          F2024       70/103       12:24        3:47       48:33        2:53       34:11     1:41:46
873   Jennifer Curtin        F3539      206/421       15:47        3:57       50:30        2:30       29:04     1:41:46
874   Julie Krabbenhoft      F4549       81/173       14:58        5:29       52:26        2:11       26:45     1:41:46
875   Lauren Madison         F2529      132/251       14:39        5:43       49:50        2:37       29:00     1:41:47
876   Cindy Dumbell          F3034      129/264       14:08        6:16       50:55        2:19       28:12     1:41:49
877   Nicole Manisco         F3539      207/421       16:16        5:38       49:30        2:12       28:15     1:41:49
878   Brooke Camfield        F2529      133/251       15:46        4:31       55:02        2:00       24:33     1:41:50
879   Joleen Frick           F4549       82/173       19:05        4:26       48:34        1:58       27:50     1:41:51
880   Melissa Hinterhauser   F2529      134/251       12:57        5:29       51:29        1:40       30:18     1:41:51
881   Stephanie Pesa         F2024       71/103       14:45        5:18       46:26        2:12       33:13     1:41:52
882   Jordan Pester          F2529      135/251       13:47        4:25       49:27        1:52       32:23     1:41:52
883   Valerie Watrobka       F2529      136/251       11:32        4:26       51:49        2:54       31:13     1:41:52
884   Dianna Balcken         F2529      137/251       12:58        4:19       50:49        2:04       31:46     1:41:55
885   Catherine Reice        F4044      144/316       15:23        4:04       51:24        2:21       28:45     1:41:55
886   Kathleen Zabor         F2529      138/251       11:52        4:54       55:03        1:40       28:29     1:41:56
887   Cheryl Formento        F3539      208/421       16:26        7:09       47:31        3:56       26:55     1:41:56
888   Jennet Ingle           F3034      130/264       14:58        4:24       53:10        3:27       26:00     1:41:57
889   Karen Ginn             F5054        30/98       15:36        4:35       48:38        2:22       30:47     1:41:57
890   Karen Svab             F4549       83/173       16:10        5:24       44:40        2:01       33:44     1:41:57
891   Jan Husayni            F5054        31/98       16:01        4:19       49:05        2:15       30:20     1:41:58
892   Katie Fryer            F3034      131/264       17:41        6:17       50:21        3:00       24:42     1:41:59
893   Christine Foley        F4044      145/316       15:34        5:23       46:10        2:55       31:58     1:41:59
894   Kristin Mandella       F3539      209/421       13:19        4:52       51:37        1:49       30:27     1:42:01
895   Shawna Dillon          F3034      132/264       15:55        4:46       50:25        2:43       28:14     1:42:01
896   Julia Talbot           F4044      146/316       15:16        4:54       50:08        1:57       29:50     1:42:02
897   Carrie Gofron          F2529      139/251       14:16        5:01       46:06        2:38       34:03     1:42:02
898   Rosalyn Popham         F3539      210/421       16:41        4:53       47:33        2:16       30:41     1:42:02
899   Jennifer Roddick-Small F3539      211/421       16:55        5:02       52:05        1:38       26:27     1:42:05
900   Samantha Duba          F2529      140/251       15:17        4:49       51:39        1:59       28:22     1:42:05
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901   Suzanne Rivers         F2529      141/251       15:30        4:18       50:56        1:42       29:42     1:42:06
902   Rebecca Henders        F2529      142/251       16:35        4:46       49:54        2:00       28:54     1:42:07
903   Kim Rizzo              F3539      212/421       15:38        4:45       50:33        1:43       29:30     1:42:07
904   Brenda Czarnecki       F4044      147/316       15:02        4:12       48:50        1:48       32:21     1:42:10
905   Kelly Fields           F2529      143/251       17:01        5:22       53:44        1:38       24:28     1:42:11
906   Brooke Herman          FAMLY       17/101       16:19        5:04       48:47        1:52       30:11     1:42:12
907   Molly Williams         F3539      213/421       17:53        5:52       46:32        4:48       27:10     1:42:13
908   Lynn Christensen       F4044      148/316       14:40        4:53       48:48        2:25       31:29     1:42:13
909   Katie Gualandri        F2529      144/251       13:07        5:03       51:12        1:57       30:57     1:42:13
910   Jillann Pearson        F3539      214/421       13:20        5:44       50:28        3:13       29:31     1:42:14
911   Susan McMullan         F4549       84/173       15:13        4:23       51:15        1:58       29:28     1:42:16
912   Heidi Stolt            F4044      149/316       14:09        4:27       50:36        2:07       31:01     1:42:18
913   Jenna Wright           ELITE        26/26       16:28        5:47       48:30        2:24       29:13     1:42:19
914   Karly Hantosh          F2024       72/103       13:07        4:25       47:43        2:59       34:10     1:42:21
915   Katie Weibel           F4549       85/173       15:28        4:38       46:41        2:41       32:55     1:42:21
916   Akemi Suzuki           F4044      150/316       16:42        5:40       48:04        2:52       29:07     1:42:22
917   Michelle Jaskae        F3539      215/421       16:48        4:49       45:46        2:28       32:34     1:42:23
918   Carol Hammerle         F5559         7/33       20:54        4:09       46:53        1:54       28:35     1:42:23
919   Peggy Corey            TRIUM        14/52       16:27        4:44       46:37        2:41       32:00     1:42:27
920   Tracey Meyer           TRIUM        15/52       14:50        4:16       48:08        2:58       32:17     1:42:27
921   Kristen Ellensohn      F4044      151/316       15:58        4:57       46:58        2:22       32:14     1:42:28
922   Kate Foster            F2529      145/251       14:48        5:01       51:35        1:36       29:30     1:42:28
923   Rebecca Jensen         F3034      133/264       13:35        4:37       49:42        2:08       32:29     1:42:28
924   Jacqui Dimarco         F4044      152/316       16:36        3:49       47:55        2:05       32:06     1:42:29
925   Kimberly Anderson      F3539      216/421       14:34        6:03       50:46        3:00       28:08     1:42:30
926   Bethany Micaletti      F3539      217/421       16:25        4:29       53:24        1:24       26:50     1:42:30
927   Jennifer Fisher        F4044      153/316       15:21        4:54       46:13        3:19       32:46     1:42:33
928   Sheila Salyers         F3539      218/421       14:54        4:39       53:11        2:28       27:23     1:42:33
929   Krista Rogers          F4044      154/316       15:32        4:42       48:18        2:28       31:35     1:42:33
930   Katherine Szatkowski   F3034      134/264       11:45        5:53       48:18        3:01       33:38     1:42:34
931   Denielle Stritch       F2024       73/103       10:19        4:25       54:27        1:51       31:34     1:42:34
932   Diana Kenworthy        F3539      219/421       15:46        5:39       49:01        2:59       29:12     1:42:35
933   Gayle Sabdo            F5559         8/33       16:54        4:30       48:46        2:26       30:02     1:42:35
934   Cammy Sorrells         F4044      155/316       16:30        4:27       47:07        2:09       32:25     1:42:36
935   Kelly Ciger            FAMLY       18/101       18:15        5:07       45:51        2:25       31:00     1:42:36
936   Jessica Isaacs         F2024       74/103       16:20        5:20       54:01        1:55       25:05     1:42:38
937   Jessica Smith          F2529      146/251       10:59        4:32       51:51        2:35       32:43     1:42:38
938   Melissa Streitmatter   F4044      156/316       15:31        6:45       50:09        2:05       28:10     1:42:38
939   Annalisa Cockerham     F4044      157/316       16:57        3:59       51:06        1:52       28:46     1:42:39
940   Nicole Harrington      TRIUM        16/52       14:30        3:57       46:38        2:23       35:13     1:42:39
941   Kristi Rankin          F4044      158/316       16:28        4:10       48:07        2:43       31:14     1:42:40
942   Jerri Doliveira        F4044      159/316       16:35        4:58       51:44        1:45       27:46     1:42:47
943   Jill Appel             F4044      160/316       14:00        7:33       47:21        3:56       29:59     1:42:47
944   Heather Zoellick       F3539      220/421       19:22        6:12       48:24        2:25       26:26     1:42:48
945   Mary Yerkes            F5054        32/98       17:04        6:12       47:50        3:09       28:36     1:42:50
946   Rita Ator              F4044      161/316       14:14        4:31       46:13        3:01       34:54     1:42:51
947   Patricia Sevy-Myers    F4549       86/173       16:46        5:39       48:21        2:41       29:27     1:42:51
948   Maria Cappiello        F3034      135/264       18:27        5:21       47:50        2:29       28:47     1:42:52
949   Dana Kauzlarich Miller F4044      162/316       15:09        6:36       48:07        2:39       30:26     1:42:55
950   Alicia Russell         F3539      221/421       16:32        5:31       47:27        2:10       31:17     1:42:56
951   Gillian Hann           F2529      147/251       13:08        5:04       49:43        1:41       33:23     1:42:56
952   Caroline Fea           F3539      222/421       15:25        5:16       50:24        1:19       30:36     1:42:58
953   Mary Thompson          FAMLY       19/101       16:08        6:08       45:17        2:52       32:37     1:42:59
954   Sabrina Beaudry        F4044      163/316       14:22        5:43       47:41        2:55       32:20     1:43:00
955   Dee Ohair              F4044      164/316       15:03        6:04       48:50        3:50       29:15     1:43:00
956   Teri Zeidel            F3539      223/421       15:47        4:53       54:01        1:36       26:45     1:43:00
957   Mary Ellen Dimatteo    F3539      224/421       17:22        3:26       49:51        1:38       30:48     1:43:03
958   Jodi Rubino            F3034      136/264       13:48        5:30       51:09        1:49       30:49     1:43:03
959   Carla McDonald         F4044      165/316       14:17        4:51       46:16        2:27       35:15     1:43:04
960   Cindy Reuter           F5054        33/98       20:33        4:17       44:20        2:50       31:07     1:43:05
961   Adena Hedeen           F3539      225/421       15:01        4:09       52:22        2:30       29:05     1:43:05
962   Kari Bresemann         F3034      137/264       15:11        4:41       50:51        2:42       29:43     1:43:05
963   Jessica Sandlund       F1519        22/33       15:09        6:09       52:36                             1:43:07
964   Heather Hantelman      F2529      148/251       16:20        5:21       45:48        2:17       33:23     1:43:08
965   Jennifer Geer          F3034      138/264       16:48        6:13       46:47        4:54       28:34     1:43:13
966   Janine Moore           F2529      149/251       17:14        3:55       48:25        2:55       30:48     1:43:14
967   Patricia Miller        F3539      226/421       17:04        5:36       46:10        3:22       31:04     1:43:15
968   Danika Blahut          F2024       75/103       14:37        5:37       49:16        1:56       31:54     1:43:19
969   Lindsay King           F2529      150/251       15:20        4:47       47:13        2:43       33:19     1:43:20
970   Stella Orzech          F3539      227/421       16:15        5:20       46:11        1:52       33:43     1:43:20
971   Linda Fadden           F4044      166/316       16:43        4:08       45:09        2:16       35:08     1:43:23
972   Kathy Schmidt          F5054        34/98       17:02        5:32       52:57        1:59       25:54     1:43:23
973   Shannon Kennedy        F4044      167/316       13:32        4:54       50:23        1:59       32:38     1:43:23
974   Rada Tuntasood         F2529      151/251       13:51        4:24       49:50        3:37       31:44     1:43:24
975   Kelly Thomas           F3539      228/421       17:26        4:53       49:08        1:56       30:07     1:43:28
976   Jodi Leonard           F4044      168/316       13:26        5:05       53:25        1:43       29:53     1:43:30
977   Rebecca Buchik         F3034      139/264       14:51        4:56       49:29        3:25       30:52     1:43:31
978   Karri Chong            F4044      169/316       15:06        4:32       51:58        2:57       29:01     1:43:31
979   Joyce Vietri           F5054        35/98       16:17        4:26       52:18        3:54       26:39     1:43:31
980   Sharon Bruckelmeyer    F4549       87/173       16:53        5:02       48:51                             1:43:32
981   Kristi McEneaney       F3539      229/421       16:07        4:34       48:25        2:07       32:23     1:43:34
982   Janet Alonso           TRIUM        17/52       15:51        6:31       52:08        2:34       26:35     1:43:38
983   Alison Cheek           FAMLY       20/101       16:49        5:24       52:28        1:36       27:26     1:43:41
984   Jennfer Flynn          F3539      230/421       14:52        4:58       51:52        2:20       29:42     1:43:41
985   Laura Zaverdinos       F3034      140/264       16:40        4:18       46:51        2:05       33:50     1:43:41
986   Maureen Natonson       F3539      231/421       16:13        4:42       52:29        1:38       28:42     1:43:42
987   Elizabeth Diskin       F3539      232/421       13:00        5:49       51:03        2:59       30:54     1:43:43
988   Gabrielle Novacek      F3034      141/264       15:14        4:01       44:05        2:47       37:40     1:43:44
989   Nicole Digiacomo       F2529      152/251       16:08        6:58       52:27        2:27       25:47     1:43:45
990   Gail Nelson            F5054        36/98       16:14        4:35       48:45        2:53       31:20     1:43:45
991   Claudia Brennan        F3539      233/421       16:40        6:04       49:59        1:55       29:09     1:43:45
992   Rebecca Jones          F2529      153/251       16:27        5:09       52:10        2:01       28:01     1:43:47
993   Amy Harbour            F3034      142/264       17:46        5:24       52:24        1:57       26:18     1:43:47
994   Crista Rihela          F4044      170/316       16:41        4:32       46:37        2:22       33:38     1:43:47
995   Lisa Jacoby            F4549       88/173       17:26        4:37       48:51        3:26       29:30     1:43:48
996   Lena Sutherland        F3034      143/264       15:16        5:19       47:40        4:24       31:12     1:43:48
997   Terri Leclercq         F4044      171/316       16:48        5:17       50:20        3:16       28:11     1:43:49
998   Julie Algrem           F4044      172/316       14:59        4:59       49:30        3:36       30:50     1:43:52
999   Laura Ashley           F3539      234/421       14:31        6:26       51:07        2:20       29:30     1:43:53
1000  Sharon Shiffer         F2529      154/251       14:26        6:44       52:58        3:20       26:31     1:43:57
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1001  Joan Taylor            F4549       89/173       20:57        5:04       49:00        3:47       25:12     1:43:58
1002  Christine Juneman      F3539      235/421       17:32        5:07       50:29        2:22       28:31     1:43:59
1003  Kathleen Rueb          F4549       90/173       15:27        4:43       47:37        2:49       33:29     1:44:02
1004  Pat Peppers            F5054        37/98       15:03        5:49       50:34        2:05       30:34     1:44:04
1005  Jennifer Jackson       F3539      236/421       15:46        4:17       46:51        3:39       33:38     1:44:08
1006  Kimberly Esquivel      F2529      155/251       16:24        3:46       50:46        2:01       31:13     1:44:08
1007  Stella Njoroge         F3034      144/264       13:51        5:15       53:21        2:21       29:22     1:44:08
1008  Bridget Mahoney        F4549       91/173       15:33        5:08       48:51        3:56       30:42     1:44:09
1009  Erin Krupa             F2024       76/103       15:17        4:17       52:19        1:50       30:30     1:44:12
1010  Erin Horne             F2529      156/251       14:56        4:34       52:48        2:03       29:54     1:44:13
1011  Lisa Milani            F4044      173/316       13:24        7:15       51:48        4:02       27:49     1:44:16
1012  Susan Klinger          F3539      237/421       14:30        4:17       47:29        3:10       34:52     1:44:16
1013  Vicki Marek            F5054        38/98       16:16        6:56       52:36        2:33       25:59     1:44:18
1014  Annette Miller         F3539      238/421       18:29        4:45       52:12        2:07       26:52     1:44:23
1015  Patti Maibuecher       F4549       92/173       19:50        6:10       46:17        3:14       28:55     1:44:24
1016  Mary Gharrity          F4549       93/173       16:46        5:05       48:43        2:57       30:59     1:44:27
1017  Charlotte Tryfonopoulo F4044      174/316       16:37        5:32       48:00        4:43       29:37     1:44:28
1018  Tracey Buchholz        F2529      157/251       13:50        5:18       53:16        2:19       29:47     1:44:28
1019  Kate Kowalski          F3034      145/264       15:25        4:55       52:50        1:32       29:51     1:44:30
1020  Meghan Wallace         F3034      146/264       17:45        6:06       46:25        1:53       32:24     1:44:31
1021  Mary Keyzer            TRIUM        18/52       15:00        5:54       48:32        2:16       32:54     1:44:33
1022  Mary Tyrrell           F6064          2/8       17:40        5:26       47:00        2:25       32:09     1:44:39
1023  Jan Waichunas          F5054        39/98       15:07        4:42       46:32        2:18       36:02     1:44:39
1024  Barbara Frey           F5054        40/98       13:50        4:48       46:15        2:46       37:02     1:44:39
1025  Brittany Smith         F1519        23/33       15:30        4:06       56:41        1:32       26:53     1:44:41
1026  Kelly Johnson          F3539      239/421       14:28        4:58       50:54        2:27       31:56     1:44:41
1027  Alice Foret            F5054        41/98       17:39        5:12       48:52        2:56       30:04     1:44:41
1028  Gail Pistello          F4549       94/173       16:14        4:56       49:48        2:26       31:22     1:44:44
1029  Colleen Jemmi          F1519        24/33       14:11        5:02       54:13        2:53       28:28     1:44:45
1030  Jennifer Flavin-Dempse F3539      240/421       16:08        4:44       50:40        2:27       30:49     1:44:47
1031  Anne Deutsch           F4549       95/173       15:07        4:21       52:32        2:45       30:03     1:44:47
1032  Katy Hendron           F2529      158/251       17:17        6:03       48:48        3:19       29:22     1:44:48
1033  Stacy Michalski        F3539      241/421       14:28        5:00       49:48        3:32       32:01     1:44:48
1034  Natalie O'Donnell      F3034      147/264       16:33        6:08       50:55        1:44       29:32     1:44:50
1035  Rebecca Haglage        F3034      148/264       15:37        5:03       52:31        2:15       29:26     1:44:50
1036  Karen Greenland        F3539      242/421       19:11        4:45       45:57        2:08       32:52     1:44:52
1037  Himali Shah            F2529      159/251       17:58        4:50       54:12        1:29       26:26     1:44:53
1038  Kathy Parr             TRIUM        19/52       15:48        5:10       42:56        3:20       37:40     1:44:54
1039  Jill Jozwiak           F3034      149/264       15:07        6:12       49:51        2:21       31:25     1:44:54
1040  Janet Vieceli          F4044      175/316       14:21        4:46       48:56        2:21       34:32     1:44:54
1041  Kimberly Perona        F3034      150/264       15:44        6:28       47:54        2:58       31:53     1:44:55
1042  Cheryl Martinez        F3539      243/421       15:00        6:25       47:25        3:23       32:44     1:44:55
1043  Christine Dawson       F4044      176/316       15:56        4:25       51:59        1:52       30:46     1:44:57
1044  Laura Kolb             F4549       96/173       14:24        4:53       50:25        2:44       32:37     1:45:00
1045  Dana Hackett           F3539      244/421       14:08        4:37       48:14        1:52       36:11     1:45:00
1046  Kathleen Culloton      F4044      177/316       16:03        6:34       48:34        2:31       31:20     1:45:00
1047  Stephanie Tschampa     F2024       77/103                   44:09       45:52        2:56       33:04     1:45:01
1048  Daphne Immele          F4549       97/173       16:48        5:18       46:57        2:01       33:58     1:45:01
1049  Maria Capua            F3539      245/421       17:00        4:28       51:00        3:00       29:37     1:45:03
1050  Kim Rosenlund          F2529      160/251       16:43        5:12       47:22        2:44       33:07     1:45:06
1051  Lisa Dornick           F4549       98/173       13:59        4:09       49:51        2:01       35:08     1:45:06
1052  Holly Edgin            F2529      161/251       13:38        4:16       53:22        2:05       31:49     1:45:07
1053  Karen Smith            F2024       78/103       14:37        4:53       49:31        2:29       33:40     1:45:07
1054  Jeri Jozwiak           F2024       79/103       15:27        5:17       54:18        2:24       27:44     1:45:08
1055  Michelle Kaczmarek     F3034      151/264       20:02        5:19       43:39        2:57       33:13     1:45:08
1056  Lisa Kleinz            F4044      178/316       14:55        5:17       55:25        3:19       26:14     1:45:08
1057  Lori McSpadden         F3034      152/264       16:55        4:42       54:09        2:00       27:27     1:45:12
1058  Carol Steele           F4549       99/173       17:15        5:07       51:39        2:28       28:48     1:45:16
1059  Sylvia Mossell         F4549      100/173       18:27        5:17       52:29        2:33       26:34     1:45:17
1060  Andrea Leppert         F3539      246/421       16:05        3:57       50:15        2:07       32:56     1:45:18
1061  Barbara Provost        F4549      101/173       16:00        5:09       47:37        3:11       33:25     1:45:20
1062  Maureen Kattner        F4549      102/173       15:29        5:55       50:28        4:14       29:17     1:45:20
1063  Nicole Brown           FAMLY       21/101       15:57        5:58       52:17        2:15       28:57     1:45:22
1064  Karla Freitag          F4044      179/316       14:50        6:14       50:05        4:00       30:14     1:45:22
1065  Erica O'Malley         F4044      180/316       14:26        4:56       51:28        3:19       31:16     1:45:23
1066  Nancy Grady            F4044      181/316       15:08        4:59       51:18        2:06       31:53     1:45:23
1067  Jennifer Bartos        F2529      162/251       16:29        6:59       51:40        3:07       27:12     1:45:25
1068  Eileen Donahue         F4549      103/173       17:26        4:31       52:50        2:33       28:11     1:45:29
1069  Ellen Holthaus         F5054        42/98       20:12        5:23       53:29        1:43       24:45     1:45:30
1070  Danielle Skelton       F2529      163/251       14:53        5:23       53:47        2:35       28:55     1:45:32
1071  Joan Vrba              F5054        43/98       15:44        5:58       49:54        3:47       30:11     1:45:32
1072  Samantha Aigner-Trewor F2529      164/251       16:47        7:18       47:18        2:59       31:13     1:45:33
1073  Angela Yazvac          F3539      247/421       15:47        6:20       51:44        2:29       29:17     1:45:34
1074  Lindsey Artola         F4044      182/316       14:30        5:27       50:25        1:35       33:39     1:45:35
1075  Ashley Novak           F2024       80/103       13:32        5:09       55:55        1:48       29:13     1:45:35
1076  Carrie Hays            TRIUM        20/52       14:23        4:38       47:11        2:39       36:45     1:45:35
1077  Kimberly McBride       F3539      248/421       14:25        6:24       52:54        2:16       29:39     1:45:36
1078  Katrena Parks          F4044      183/316       16:35        4:32       48:43        1:45       34:05     1:45:38
1079  Tina Storc             F4044      184/316       16:12        4:22       54:39        2:46       27:45     1:45:40
1080  Kathy Orange           F3034      153/264       15:15        5:19       53:03        2:01       30:04     1:45:40
1081  Kate Troc              TRIUM        21/52       16:16        4:31       50:20        2:58       31:40     1:45:42
1082  Rhonda Jackson         F5559         9/33       19:22        4:29       47:39        2:54       31:19     1:45:42
1083  Anna Weiss             F2529      165/251       14:34        5:14       53:20        2:32       30:04     1:45:42
1084  Janet Kings            F5054        44/98       15:59        5:23       51:44        3:10       29:28     1:45:42
1085  Susan Gates            FAMLY       22/101       14:52        5:52        0:12       53:27       31:23     1:45:44
1086  Kristina Tenney        TRIUM        22/52       16:08        5:25       49:32        2:06       32:36     1:45:45
1087  Maria Troc             TRIUM        23/52       16:17        4:24       50:38        2:08       32:20     1:45:45
1088  Jean Anderson          F4044      185/316       16:44        7:08       47:04        2:38       32:14     1:45:46
1089  Kimberly Hakim         F4549      104/173       17:56        4:51       48:13        5:05       29:44     1:45:46
1090  Jody Winfield          TRIUM        24/52       15:30        5:18       45:37        3:49       35:35     1:45:47
1091  Kelly O'Brien          F3034      154/264       13:05        6:36       51:05        3:15       31:49     1:45:47
1092  Holly Koc              F5054        45/98       14:37        4:27       49:29        2:52       34:26     1:45:48
1093  Margaret Brennan       F4549      105/173       17:02        5:03       46:07        2:46       34:53     1:45:49
1094  Sarah Hudgins          F3539      249/421       16:19        5:42       51:50        3:09       28:52     1:45:50
1095  Brittany Mershon       F2529      166/251       13:51        5:08       49:42        2:32       34:39     1:45:50
1096  Terri Hayes            F4549      106/173       19:03        4:00       50:14        2:01       30:37     1:45:52
1097  Cindy Blum             F3539      250/421       16:55        5:04       50:40        3:15       30:01     1:45:53
1098  Joan Brant             F4044      186/316       16:18        5:55       50:10        2:11       31:24     1:45:56
1099  Marcia McNichols       F5559        10/33       13:34        5:14       49:13        2:18       35:40     1:45:56
1100  Annie Duong            F2024       81/103       13:25        5:19       52:07                             1:45:57
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1101  Kristy Henning         FAMLY       23/101       13:17        6:18       55:04        2:30       28:50     1:45:57
1102  Isela Morales          F6064          3/8       23:47        4:00       47:33        2:53       27:46     1:45:58
1103  Julie Michal           F3539      251/421       16:42        4:17       49:44        2:31       32:47     1:45:59
1104  Maggie Radgowski       F3034      155/264       15:18        5:17       52:57        1:52       30:36     1:45:59
1105  Catherine Marks        TRIUM        25/52       14:54        4:37       48:22        2:34       35:36     1:46:01
1106  Teri Rankin            F3034      156/264       18:26        7:39       44:43        3:00       32:15     1:46:02
1107  Beth McCloskey         F3034      157/264       16:02        4:13       51:15        1:48       32:49     1:46:04
1108  Jane Ruda              F4044      187/316       13:04        6:04       48:06        4:08       34:47     1:46:08
1109  Duana Frank            F3539      252/421       17:03        4:47       52:00        2:00       30:23     1:46:10
1110  Kimberly Perona        FAMLY       24/101       20:19        5:05       48:49        1:50       30:11     1:46:11
1111  Tera Kaltsas           F3034      158/264       14:20        3:59       50:12        2:00       35:45     1:46:14
1112  Jennifer McCarthy      F3539      253/421       14:16        6:27       50:20        2:57       32:16     1:46:14
1113  Heidi Geiger           F3034      159/264       18:05        5:02       50:51        2:10       30:09     1:46:15
1114  Amanda Aguirre         F2024       82/103       18:07        5:45       50:11        2:00       30:16     1:46:16
1115  Courtney Damm          FAMLY       25/101       15:35        5:23       50:34        2:13       32:34     1:46:17
1116  Meghan Damm            FAMLY       26/101       13:40        6:29       49:54                             1:46:21
1117  Joanne Shields         F3034      160/264       16:49        4:15       54:50        2:36       27:54     1:46:21
1118  Angie Schmidt          F3539      254/421       15:50        4:41       53:01        2:56       29:55     1:46:22
1119  Amy Stevens            F3034      161/264       15:14        5:17       54:16        2:47       28:55     1:46:28
1120  Melissa Frankfother    F4549      107/173       20:15        4:17       47:24        2:43       31:53     1:46:31
1121  Mary Lynn Buckner      F4044      188/316       18:22        5:04       44:39        5:31       33:00     1:46:34
1122  Julie Hossack          F4044      189/316       15:30        5:19       44:59        2:37       38:11     1:46:35
1123  Sessy Nyman            F4044      190/316       15:38        5:37       51:13        4:59       29:10     1:46:35
1124  Faye Stech             F2024       83/103       18:35        4:55       53:06        1:42       28:20     1:46:35
1125  Kari Murphy            F4044      191/316       16:37        6:15       49:15        5:21       29:09     1:46:36
1126  Teresa Simon           F4549      108/173       17:45        6:01       55:10        2:05       25:37     1:46:36
1127  Lynn Bigelow           F3539      255/421       16:41        4:52       51:16        1:48       32:01     1:46:37
1128  Deana Brewer           F2529      167/251       11:25        5:22       52:42        3:43       33:29     1:46:39
1129  Suzanne Bentley        F4044      192/316       14:52        6:01       49:59        4:12       31:38     1:46:40
1130  Angela Glyda           F2529      168/251       13:03        4:26       52:52        1:42       34:42     1:46:43
1131  Debra Scherf           F3034      162/264       16:56        6:23       52:30        2:12       28:43     1:46:44
1132  Kristine Scott         F3539      256/421       18:31        5:01       49:34        3:30       30:10     1:46:44
1133  Rosie Adkins           F1519        25/33       18:24        4:54       55:01        2:12       26:15     1:46:44
1134  Barbara Appelson       F5559        11/33       16:52        6:45       46:50        2:26       33:54     1:46:45
1135  Jani Kushla            F3034      163/264       11:01        5:39       55:35        2:27       32:06     1:46:45
1136  Kara Dendrinos         F3034      164/264       12:58        5:59       51:15        2:10       34:26     1:46:47
1137  Amy Koch               F3034      165/264       16:29        6:17       51:44        3:15       29:05     1:46:48
1138  Pamela Sackmann        F3539      257/421       16:36        5:11       51:52        2:15       30:57     1:46:50
1139  Taksina Davis          F3539      258/421       16:52        6:13       50:20        3:23       30:04     1:46:51
1140  Faye Jacobs            F5559        12/33       18:43        5:35       47:19        3:10       32:11     1:46:55
1141  Catherine Giblin       F4549      109/173       14:08        5:51       54:51        3:39       28:33     1:46:59
1142  Jessie Good            F3034      166/264       16:07        5:30       52:24        3:30       29:31     1:47:00
1143  Susan Miller           F4044      193/316       14:30        8:04       52:12        3:38       28:38     1:47:00
1144  Amy Betz               F3539      259/421       16:46        7:43       49:57        1:57       30:39     1:47:01
1145  Mollie Buckley         F3539      260/421       13:03        5:03       54:17        4:21       30:20     1:47:02
1146  Theresa MacIejewski    F2529      169/251       16:15        6:07       54:19        3:07       27:19     1:47:05
1147  Kara Birznieks         F2529      170/251       14:55        4:51       55:50        2:29       29:02     1:47:05
1148  Anne King              F3034      167/264       16:52        4:45       49:10        2:07       34:15     1:47:07
1149  Tamara Alairys         F3539      261/421       15:03        4:57       45:33        3:03       38:33     1:47:07
1150  Karen Masden           F5054        46/98       16:35        5:55       50:55        3:26       30:20     1:47:10
1152  Kristin Pillsbury      F3539      262/421       16:03        5:59       51:59        2:56       30:17     1:47:13
1153  Jessica Ferris         F4044      194/316       17:11        5:41       53:10        1:56       29:20     1:47:16
1154  Linda Artley           F5054        47/98       13:20        4:49       48:44        3:37       36:51     1:47:19
1155  Megan Carmody          TRIUM        27/52       16:05        6:11       49:12        3:53       31:59     1:47:19
1156  Shannon Jaronik        F2529      171/251       15:22        4:29       52:37        2:04       32:51     1:47:21
1157  Cynthia Sandlund       F4549      110/173       16:56        5:36       52:12        2:56       29:46     1:47:23
1158  Carol Snyder           F5054        48/98       15:28        6:09       50:54        3:00       31:54     1:47:25
1159  Traci Lynch            FAMLY       27/101       17:53        5:58       47:58        3:56       31:42     1:47:25
1160  Esther Phillips        F3539      263/421       16:25        5:56       52:55        2:31       29:41     1:47:26
1161  Colleen Wray           F5054        49/98       18:47        6:06       45:44        2:43       34:09     1:47:27
1162  Debra Dinkel           F5559        13/33       19:19        4:46       49:20        2:18       31:46     1:47:29
1163  Theresa Sheldon        FAMLY       28/101       15:34        6:37       54:30        2:25       28:26     1:47:29
1164  Heather Wanless        F3539      264/421       16:34        4:30       54:20        2:45       29:23     1:47:30
1165  Patti Eddy             F4044      195/316       16:39        5:25       51:04        2:23       32:03     1:47:33
1166  Stephanie Wolski       F4549      111/173       15:04        7:03       49:58        4:12       31:19     1:47:34
1167  Stacy Mitz             F3034      168/264       13:26        6:22       55:17        2:50       29:41     1:47:35
1168  Grace Paik             F3539      265/421       16:33        5:01       52:46        2:40       30:40     1:47:38
1169  Dawna Tucci            F3539      266/421       15:27        5:35       54:25        2:41       29:33     1:47:39
1170  Audrey Esposito        TRIUM        28/52       16:18        5:44       51:09        2:35       31:56     1:47:40
1171  Deborah Gardner        F5054        50/98       16:29        4:59       54:15        3:07       28:51     1:47:40
1172  Elizabeth Musil        F3539      267/421       12:51        7:44       50:29        2:35       34:06     1:47:44
1173  Jessica Canna          F3034      169/264       16:37        5:43       50:37        4:28       30:25     1:47:48
1174  Stephanie Wieand       F2529      172/251       14:07        5:26       58:25        1:41       28:13     1:47:50
1175  Katie Yoder            F2529      173/251       14:07        5:27       58:25        1:41       28:14     1:47:50
1176  Unknown Jackson        F3539      268/421       24:43                                                     1:47:52
1177  Gina Moran             F3034      170/264       15:42        6:50       54:10        3:08       28:04     1:47:52
1178  Temple Kimberly        F3539      269/421       16:55        6:15       52:21        2:30       29:53     1:47:53
1179  Laurie Zollinger       F3539      270/421       16:11        6:23       48:38        2:04       34:41     1:47:54
1180  Kimberlee Mosher       F4044      196/316       17:15        7:54       46:58        2:50       32:59     1:47:55
1181  Deirdre Jones          F3034      171/264       15:56        5:40       50:42        3:52       31:48     1:47:55
1182  Elizabeth Samore       F5054        51/98       16:49        5:54       52:39        2:52       29:43     1:47:55
1183  Cindy Meier            F4044      197/316       16:13        4:13       50:11        1:50       35:29     1:47:55
1184  Lindsey Anders         F2529      174/251       15:03        4:52       54:18        2:52       30:54     1:47:56
1185  Kelly Norton           F2529      175/251       16:56        5:41       55:12        2:02       28:10     1:47:58
1186  Sheila Fleming         F4044      198/316       17:25        7:17       47:14        3:45       32:21     1:47:59
1187  Suzanne Smith          F3034      172/264       22:13        4:08       47:51        2:38       31:13     1:48:00
1188  Edna Vazquez Nunez     F2529      176/251       16:01        3:37     1:01:20        1:49       25:15     1:48:00
1189  Jenny Reibel           F2529      177/251       15:12        4:58       55:35        1:58       30:20     1:48:01
1190  Heather Diverde        F3034      173/264       18:37        4:32       55:14        3:04       26:36     1:48:01
1191  Mary Tambeaux          F4044      199/316       17:15        5:39       47:15        3:20       34:37     1:48:04
1192  Paula Buttel           F6064          4/8       21:23        4:39       47:54        2:53       31:18     1:48:05
1193  Gina Dimatteo          F3539      271/421       14:38        5:14       53:16        2:57       32:04     1:48:08
1194  Lori Beck              F3034      174/264       16:54        5:45       49:04        3:22       33:06     1:48:10
1195  Laura Chmielewski      F3539      272/421       14:20        9:20       52:22        1:45       30:26     1:48:10
1196  Kimberly Schotz        F3034      175/264       16:45        5:43       54:08        1:57       29:40     1:48:10
1197  Maureen Schuler        TRIUM        29/52       16:01        6:08       52:25        3:37       30:02     1:48:11
1198  Wendy Williams         F3034      176/264       19:20        5:29       48:19        2:58       32:07     1:48:11
1199  Laura Novotny          F3034      177/264       14:03        6:36       57:29        2:03       28:03     1:48:11
1200  Lyssa Colant           F4044      200/316       17:35        4:45       50:26        2:10       33:17     1:48:12
1201  Valerie Kilday         F4044      201/316       16:43        4:52       50:46        5:43       30:10     1:48:12
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1202  Tara Rester            F3034      178/264       12:53        4:33       56:02        2:15       32:34     1:48:15
1203  Margaret Wells         F4044      202/316       14:49        5:07       50:52        5:37       31:53     1:48:15
1204  Mari Kay Reeves        F4044      203/316       14:25        6:51       51:35        4:10       31:16     1:48:15
1205  Julie Buttler          F3539      273/421       16:03        4:19       54:31        4:47       28:38     1:48:16
1206  Heather Hughes         F3034      179/264       15:03        5:06       49:41        3:12       35:19     1:48:17
1207  Gisela Rosa            F3034      180/264       13:05        4:35       58:46        1:44       30:11     1:48:18
1208  Angi Courtney          F3539      274/421       17:37        5:46       49:42        3:01       32:13     1:48:19
1209  Joanne Turner          F5054        52/98       16:26        4:59       52:04        3:37       31:19     1:48:22
1210  Margaret Pfister       F5559        14/33       17:06        4:51       51:13        2:06       33:10     1:48:25
1211  Jennifer Elliott       F2529      178/251       16:15        4:44       54:34        2:12       30:43     1:48:26
1212  Kim Schroeder          F4044      204/316       17:02        5:10       47:44        2:48       35:44     1:48:26
1213  Dina Hincks            F4044      205/316       16:10        5:13       48:28        3:08       35:32     1:48:29
1214  Lynn Ratchford         F4044      206/316       17:10        6:33       50:02        3:28       31:17     1:48:29
1215  Kelly Scafuri          F3034      181/264       16:43        6:04       49:31        2:43       33:31     1:48:30
1216  Eileen Kristl          F3539      275/421       20:53        4:34       50:26        1:43       30:56     1:48:30
1217  Kelly Ormond           F3539      276/421       14:21        5:40       51:53        2:29       34:10     1:48:32
1218  Sheila Arora           F2529      179/251       17:54        4:55       55:24        2:16       28:06     1:48:33
1219  Miriam Qunell          F4044      207/316       16:00        5:33       47:34        3:02       36:27     1:48:33
1220  Jamie Gilmartin        F2529      180/251       17:15        5:07       55:46        3:26       27:02     1:48:34
1221  Margaret Chittaro      F4044      208/316       17:36        5:08       50:28        3:25       32:01     1:48:36
1222  Margaret Karcavich     F3034      182/264       14:56        6:41       52:19        3:14       31:29     1:48:38
1223  Jean Jorden            F3539      277/421       16:02        5:35       49:22        2:47       34:54     1:48:38
1224  Suzy Dees              F3539      278/421       16:01        5:32       49:24        2:48       34:54     1:48:38
1225  Angela Smith           TRIUM        30/52       17:39        7:34       51:36        2:53       29:01     1:48:41
1226  Laura Zangara          F3539      279/421       15:44        7:38       53:48        1:53       29:40     1:48:41
1227  Julie Moreth           F3539      280/421       16:49        6:33       51:15        2:58       31:08     1:48:41
1228  Kelly Lorenzl          F3539      281/421       14:25        5:25       51:39        2:59       34:17     1:48:43
1229  Kathryn Leider         F4044      209/316       13:25        5:36       52:10        2:19       35:15     1:48:44
1230  Marian Klaus           F3034      183/264       14:11        5:23       47:48        4:51       36:34     1:48:44
1231  Amy McCurry            F3034      184/264       15:37        6:55       50:50        5:20       30:04     1:48:44
1232  Lynn Morgan            F4044      210/316       19:08        6:58       47:41        5:03       29:58     1:48:46
1233  Denise Egan            F3539      282/421       15:36        5:49       52:18        4:24       30:41     1:48:46
1234  Pat Gebler             F5054        53/98       16:55        5:31       53:04        2:39       30:39     1:48:47
1235  Valerie Raymond        TRIUM        31/52       14:39        5:38       53:48        3:53       30:53     1:48:48
1236  Lisa Foster            F4044      211/316       19:09        5:15       52:26        4:29       27:32     1:48:49
1237  Mary Beth Sammons      F5054        54/98       17:07        6:02       50:12        4:21       31:10     1:48:50
1238  Roxann Reid-Severance  F4044      212/316       16:44        6:26       50:11        4:22       31:10     1:48:50
1239  Cathy Howes            F4549      112/173       16:54        4:43       54:42        1:59       30:37     1:48:52
1240  Katie Gallagher        F3539      283/421       16:50        4:49       53:03        1:55       32:20     1:48:55
1241  Michele Hurley         F4044      213/316       17:07        5:59       48:03        4:05       33:43     1:48:55
1242  Mary Farrell           F4549      113/173       15:09        5:45       47:34        3:26       37:06     1:48:58
1243  Julie Siegenthalen     F3539      284/421       17:24        4:32       54:27        3:07       29:30     1:48:59
1244  Margaret McNamara      F5054        55/98       16:19        7:38       52:42        2:27       29:58     1:49:01
1245  Tracy Enright          TRIUM        32/52       17:48        5:27       50:11        2:28       33:10     1:49:02
1246  Vickie Postma          F3539      285/421       17:01        4:32       53:36        2:52       31:04     1:49:02
1247  Rabiah Mayas           F2529      181/251       16:32        6:29       50:15        3:31       32:17     1:49:03
1248  Linda Pierce           F4549      114/173       14:49        5:14       49:48        2:40       36:34     1:49:04
1249  Kendra Frigo           F3539      286/421       15:56        5:41       52:21        1:51       33:16     1:49:04
1250  Anne Hargrave-Thomas   F5054        56/98       16:04        5:32       50:32        2:15       34:46     1:49:08
1251  Ann Colwell            F3539      287/421       17:04        4:05       49:44        2:16       36:02     1:49:09
1252  Lori Buksar            F4549      115/173       15:01        5:43       51:21        2:40       34:27     1:49:09
1253  Terri Wachowiak        F3034      185/264       14:25        5:30       52:50        4:36       31:51     1:49:09
1254  Kathy Sneed            F5054        57/98       17:15        6:03       53:52        2:06       29:55     1:49:09
1255  Sue Tripp              F5054        58/98       16:33        6:45       53:40        2:18       29:55     1:49:10
1256  Kerry Folkerts         F2529      182/251       15:30        7:04       57:01        2:52       26:46     1:49:11
1257  Julie Hann             F4044      214/316       16:25        5:21       52:33        4:54       30:00     1:49:12
1258  Heather Pflederer      F3539      288/421       13:17        5:33       55:33        4:13       30:39     1:49:13
1259  Michelle Kraus         F4549      116/173       15:11        5:06       46:14        3:36       39:08     1:49:13
1260  Martha De Santiago     F3539      289/421       18:07        4:06       51:16        2:32       33:14     1:49:14
1261  Susie Roloff           F2024       84/103       14:26        5:55       47:17        3:19       38:20     1:49:14
1262  Lauren Schielke        F3034      186/264       13:27        5:53       55:39        3:00       31:18     1:49:15
1263  Julie Casey            FAMLY       29/101       15:43        4:57       53:30        2:27       32:41     1:49:15
1264  Jennifer Hammer        F3034      187/264       16:59        5:00       51:57        3:25       31:58     1:49:17
1265  Karen Newkirk          F3539      290/421       17:52        5:44       49:35        4:17       31:54     1:49:19
1266  Kimberly Schaefer      F4549      117/173       19:42        5:14       49:25        2:09       32:53     1:49:22
1267  Lauren Rauch           F4549      118/173       14:38        4:43       44:45        9:06       36:12     1:49:22
1268  Karen Hollander        F4549      119/173       14:29        5:19       46:45        4:03       38:49     1:49:23
1269  Deborah Jones          F3034      188/264       20:24        4:56       50:16        1:54       32:01     1:49:28
1270  Kelly O'Connor         F2529      183/251       13:16        6:00       58:44        2:14       29:18     1:49:31
1271  Kimberly Fox           F3539      291/421       16:42        4:57       54:25        2:52       30:39     1:49:33
1272  Rebecca Dedo           F3034      189/264       16:23        5:10       52:40        3:52       31:31     1:49:34
1273  Kay Hoogland           F5054        59/98       20:21        5:55       47:06        4:08       32:06     1:49:34
1274  Lisa Somers            F4549      120/173       19:06        5:54       51:37        3:59       29:04     1:49:39
1275  Brittany Fetzer        F2024       85/103       15:28        6:33       51:22        2:21       34:02     1:49:45
1276  Noelle Bender          F4044      215/316       16:39        5:07       54:45        2:07       31:09     1:49:46
1277  Marcy Stewart          F2529      184/251       12:23        6:20       53:19        2:10       35:37     1:49:48
1278  Teri Barkowski         F3539      292/421       14:18        5:01       54:43        2:52       32:59     1:49:51
1279  Kendra Panek           F3539      293/421       15:58        5:29       52:33        2:06       33:47     1:49:51
1280  Colleen O'Brien        F1519        26/33       12:46        5:53       52:06        2:07       37:03     1:49:53
1281  Laurie Ruff            F3539      294/421       14:56        6:12       53:10        2:28       33:10     1:49:55
1282  Kelly Ryan             FAMLY       30/101       17:01        7:00       53:32        3:01       29:24     1:49:57
1283  Katherine Krueger      FAMLY       31/101       17:02        6:58       53:32        3:02       29:25     1:49:57
1284  Barbara Stachurski     F4549      121/173       19:38        5:29       48:02        2:01       34:50     1:49:58
1285  Kathleen Anderson      F3539      295/421       14:24        6:02       52:42        2:11       34:40     1:49:58
1286  Stacy Hughes           F2529      185/251       14:45        4:22       53:37        3:17       33:59     1:49:58
1287  Sally Szablewski       F5054        60/98       17:39        6:01       51:05        2:50       32:26     1:49:59
1288  Colleen Fritzsche      F4044      216/316       14:29        5:31       47:13        2:27       40:23     1:50:01
1289  Rachel Fiddyment       F2529      186/251       14:06        4:57       43:37        2:49       44:33     1:50:02
1290  Adrienne Stephenson    F3034      190/264       16:08        6:06       53:47        3:49       30:15     1:50:03
1291  Eichenberg Katherine   F4044      217/316       23:07        7:30       49:56        2:09       27:23     1:50:03
1292  Mindy Harson           F3539      296/421       16:15        4:48       56:26        1:51       30:46     1:50:03
1293  Kathy Sherman          FAMLY       32/101       17:33        5:48       52:34        2:36       31:36     1:50:04
1294  Debra Quinn            FAMLY       33/101       15:17        8:02       52:34        2:35       31:37     1:50:04
1295  Margaret Menzenberger  F4549      122/173       17:03        5:43       48:02        3:22       35:57     1:50:05
1296  Melissa Oberg          F2529      187/251       17:58        4:56       59:24        2:10       25:40     1:50:05
1297  Laura Glyda            F2529      188/251       14:19        4:57       54:37        1:48       34:28     1:50:07
1298  Lori McKendree         F3034      191/264       16:28        8:01       51:01        3:02       31:39     1:50:08
1299  Rachel Carlson         F3034      192/264       16:34        4:28       48:52        3:27       36:51     1:50:09
1300  Nicole Huber           F3034      193/264       15:21        5:44       54:15        3:52       31:01     1:50:10
1301  Maria Strezewski       F3539      297/421       16:59        7:14       48:49        2:46       34:26     1:50:12
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1302  Stephanie Velisek      F3539      298/421       16:01        5:02       55:55        2:30       30:46     1:50:13
1303  Leslie Flynn           F2529      189/251       18:02        4:58       51:27        2:18       33:30     1:50:13
1304  Nancy Corner           F4044      218/316       15:17        5:02       53:27        2:28       34:01     1:50:13
1305  Tara Bider             F3539      299/421       15:40        6:13       51:45        2:39       33:59     1:50:14
1306  Kavita Ajmere          F3034      194/264       18:45        5:07       54:38        2:56       28:52     1:50:15
1307  Saarah Campbell        F2024       86/103       18:08        5:05       53:14        2:42       31:08     1:50:16
1308  Catie Harrison         F3539      300/421       15:32        5:48       54:15        2:38       32:06     1:50:17
1309  Lorna Liposky          F4044      219/316       17:01        6:45       51:55        5:20       29:18     1:50:17
1310  Melissa Giordano       F4044      220/316       17:10        5:17       52:33        3:11       32:10     1:50:18
1311  Maureen Cavanagh       F2529      190/251       19:32        5:01       55:52        2:00       27:55     1:50:19
1312  Amy Childs             F3539      301/421       16:21        5:39       51:37        2:18       34:26     1:50:19
1313  Kathie Dolansky        F4044      221/316       15:47        5:12       52:14        3:53       33:18     1:50:22
1314  Maryjo Fant            FAMLY       34/101       17:06        5:59       53:25        2:55       30:59     1:50:22
1315  Christine Hathaway     F3034      195/264       17:58        5:03       48:54        1:59       36:31     1:50:23
1316  Sonia Harmon           F4549      123/173       14:55        5:19       52:37        2:52       34:43     1:50:25
1317  Denise White           F3539      302/421       18:55        7:03       53:10        2:10       29:09     1:50:25
1318  Charla Hecker          F3034      196/264       16:35        8:15       53:48        5:01       26:49     1:50:26
1319  Bethany Naughton       F3034      197/264       16:36        8:14       53:47        5:02       26:49     1:50:26
1320  Jean Kowalski          F3034      198/264       19:13        4:30       51:29        2:32       32:46     1:50:27
1321  Snobia Belanger        F3539      303/421       18:15        5:42       54:41        3:08       28:43     1:50:28
1322  Ruth Valentine         F4044      222/316       19:39        6:44       50:04        2:32       31:32     1:50:29
1323  Julie Stachowiak       F2024       87/103       16:39        4:45       59:22        2:05       27:43     1:50:32
1324  Kaitlin Hayes          F2024       88/103       14:46        6:35       59:24        2:06       27:43     1:50:32
1325  Iris Zink              FAMLY       35/101       16:48        5:34       55:37        2:00       30:35     1:50:32
1326  Allison Zale           F1519        27/33       11:50        6:04       57:39        1:59       33:06     1:50:36
1327  Terri Vedeen           F4549      124/173       20:32        5:38       47:43        2:17       34:28     1:50:37
1328  Beth Oneill            F3539      304/421       16:39        5:16       54:12        2:38       31:55     1:50:37
1329  Mary Schmidt           F4549      125/173       16:33        5:14       57:19        2:21       29:15     1:50:39
1330  Eleanor Wallin         TRIUM        33/52       14:52        6:43       55:25        2:40       31:04     1:50:42
1331  Jennifer Evans         F3539      305/421       13:58        5:24       52:19        3:45       35:19     1:50:43
1332  Jennifer Ostermeier    F3539      306/421       17:17        5:32       44:08        4:18       39:38     1:50:51
1333  Maureen Mills          F4044      223/316       16:10        6:47       52:49        5:09       29:59     1:50:53
1334  Angela Feeney          F3539      307/421       15:25        6:29       52:00        2:04       34:56     1:50:53
1335  Laura Cruickshank      F4044      224/316       14:29        6:30       54:52        2:12       32:57     1:50:58
1336  Antonia Foster         F3539      308/421       23:15        6:22       47:17        3:01       31:04     1:50:58
1337  Lisa Sherry-Kulow      F4044      225/316       15:31        6:04       53:10        2:09       34:07     1:50:58
1338  Sandra Muer            F4044      226/316       17:13        7:39       50:55        3:09       32:04     1:50:58
1339  Jillian Kooistra       F2024       89/103       14:35        5:38       53:59        2:29       34:25     1:51:03
1340  Stephanie Farruggia    F4549      126/173       14:21        9:08       49:35        4:22       33:40     1:51:03
1341  Elizabeth Libby        F3539      309/421       16:24        5:07       50:32        3:30       35:37     1:51:08
1342  Jeanette Jarosz        F3034      199/264       16:35        7:56       36:10        3:06       47:27     1:51:12
1343  Janice Hack            F4549      127/173       18:25        6:49       49:18        3:57       32:47     1:51:14
1344  Lara Alspaugh          F3539      310/421       16:11        6:16       54:14        2:58       31:40     1:51:17
1345  Kimberly Liu           F2529      191/251       16:27        6:12       52:34        4:52       31:18     1:51:20
1346  Lindsay Jaquays        F2529      192/251       15:50        5:06       55:36        1:59       32:51     1:51:20
1347  Heidi Bellock          F3539      311/421       17:22        5:28       56:47        2:43       29:02     1:51:21
1348  Debi Landorf           F3539      312/421       15:41        5:18       56:58        2:16       31:10     1:51:21
1349  Monica Stone           F4044      227/316       15:07        5:32       50:05        2:59       37:43     1:51:23
1350  Beth Howard            F4549      128/173       17:00        6:32       49:39        4:04       34:15     1:51:28
1351  Bobbie Braun           FAMLY       36/101       11:53        8:38       55:50        3:43       31:30     1:51:31
1352  Teresa Alvarado        F3539      313/421       16:31        5:24       55:56        2:25       31:19     1:51:33
1353  Carin Vaillancourt     F4044      228/316       17:33        9:01       49:46        3:27       31:49     1:51:34
1354  Laura Host             F2529      193/251       18:13        5:21       54:30        3:14       30:19     1:51:36
1355  Annalisa Robles        F4044      229/316       16:19        7:07       55:10        1:50       31:16     1:51:40
1356  Bethany Degeeter       F2529      194/251       13:40        6:33       52:59        3:15       35:17     1:51:43
1357  Patti Renaud-Gallagher F5054        61/98       15:46        5:51       52:20        3:34       34:19     1:51:49
1358  Patti Coogan           F4044      230/316       17:14        6:16       49:45        4:10       34:26     1:51:50
1359  Sara Sonin             F4044      231/316       16:05        5:49       54:00        2:34       33:25     1:51:52
1360  Julie Cercello         F3539      314/421       15:08        6:14       54:01        2:04       34:27     1:51:52
1361  Sarah Segreti          F3034      200/264       19:57        4:31       57:37        2:02       27:47     1:51:53
1362  Shannon O'Toole        FAMLY       37/101       11:48        5:18       57:05        2:10       35:34     1:51:53
1363  Robin Ormsbee          F4549      129/173       15:21        7:07       49:23        4:18       35:48     1:51:54
1364  Mary Ferguson          F4044      232/316       17:51        8:55       54:21        2:33       28:16     1:51:54
1365  Gin Havard             F2529      195/251       14:11        6:30       52:41        2:25       36:09     1:51:55
1366  Kristen Dubsky         F3034      201/264       18:02        7:26       54:53        3:28       28:08     1:51:55
1367  Kristy Braun           FAMLY       38/101       14:31        6:00       55:47        3:44       31:54     1:51:55
1368  Debi Ardern            F3539      315/421       15:09       15:02       48:07        3:13       30:28     1:51:57
1369  Stacey Prager          F3034      202/264       17:05        6:12       52:35        2:26       33:42     1:51:59
1370  Rebecca Matuszewski    F2529      196/251       15:09        6:17       54:38        4:22       31:36     1:52:00
1371  Randi Masa             F2024       90/103       13:34        5:53       55:30        3:24       33:41     1:52:01
1372  Rebecca Decker         F3034      203/264       18:35        5:36       50:02        1:56       35:55     1:52:02
1373  Darcy Williams         F2529      197/251       17:37        6:05       52:35        1:59       33:50     1:52:03
1374  Alissa Claassen        F2529      198/251       21:29        6:53       54:26        2:45       26:35     1:52:05
1375  Becky Liptak           F3034      204/264       16:39        5:30       51:13        2:09       36:36     1:52:05
1376  Tracy Faxel            F2024       91/103       11:21        5:32     1:00:11        2:25       32:39     1:52:06
1377  Carrie Craven          F2529      199/251       13:04        5:52       52:39        3:07       37:27     1:52:06
1378  Betsy Robinson         F3539      316/421       13:06        6:02       55:55        2:18       34:47     1:52:06
1379  Caroline Waid          F3034      205/264       20:43        6:31       49:20        4:40       30:57     1:52:09
1380  Margaret Fuechtman     F4044      233/316       17:09        6:14       56:38        4:15       27:55     1:52:09
1381  Sandi Thompson         F3034      206/264       17:53        4:53       54:51        2:54       31:41     1:52:10
1382  Jillian Cloyd          TRIUM        34/52       17:47        7:25       51:37        2:53       32:34     1:52:14
1383  Donna Bembenek         F4549      130/173       16:52        5:22       52:26        1:57       35:40     1:52:15
1384  Marianne Schulkins     F4044      234/316       17:06        6:28       51:23        3:22       34:01     1:52:17
1385  Donna Giuliano         F4549      131/173       15:37        7:45       49:21        4:49       34:47     1:52:17
1386  Terry Garvey           F5054        62/98       17:41        6:17       52:12        3:09       33:01     1:52:18
1387  Amy Trussell           F3539      317/421       16:06        5:34       54:25        3:08       33:14     1:52:25
1388  Lisa Payne             F3539      318/421       14:35        4:56       51:34        1:57       39:26     1:52:26
1389  Megan Stolz            F3034      207/264       21:00        6:09       49:04        3:37       32:38     1:52:26
1390  Jan Lewis              F4549      132/173       14:29        6:58       53:58        4:05       33:00     1:52:27
1391  Amy Kaplan             F4044      235/316       18:36        6:45       53:15        2:28       31:31     1:52:33
1392  Meg Kelleher-Robinson  F2529      200/251       16:14        6:35       56:44        3:42       29:21     1:52:33
1393  Judith Mastin          F3539      319/421       17:18        7:35       50:50        3:34       33:20     1:52:35
1394  Maribeth Wunderlich    F5054        63/98       15:29        4:55       54:58        2:36       34:38     1:52:35
1395  Patti Yau              F3539      320/421       16:11        4:22       55:57        1:56       34:14     1:52:39
1396  Jennifer Young         F3539      321/421       27:48        7:06       38:58        2:33       36:16     1:52:40
1397  Elaine Slayton         F4549      133/173       23:58        8:37       45:47        3:44       30:37     1:52:42
1398  Vickie Masa            F5054        64/98       17:15        5:37       52:25        2:43       34:45     1:52:44
1399  Diana Gallardo         F4044      236/316       19:40        5:48       49:38        4:54       32:48     1:52:45
1400  Susan Bergmann         F4044      237/316       19:53        5:01       52:49        2:54       32:11     1:52:47
1401  Nicolette Rioux        F3539      322/421       16:14        6:33       55:06        2:24       32:33     1:52:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1402  Maureen Raciawski      F3539      323/421       18:11        5:22       53:06        2:34       33:38     1:52:49
1403  Carolynn Zonia         F5054        65/98       18:38        7:20       49:09        4:57       32:46     1:52:49
1404  Rene Krupa             F5559        15/33       24:34        4:50       46:09        3:57       33:22     1:52:50
1405  Cindy Brue             F3034      208/264       18:36        5:25       52:49        3:10       32:58     1:52:57
1406  Leslie Stodden         F2529      201/251       14:02        4:39       48:38        2:30       43:12     1:52:59
1407  Rochelle Nuttelman     F2529      202/251       13:58        6:39       59:10        3:00       30:13     1:52:59
1408  Tracie Dziagwa         TRIUM        35/52       16:42        5:18       50:58        3:13       36:49     1:53:00
1409  Kelly McGorray         F2529      203/251       18:05        4:13       51:03        2:50       36:51     1:53:01
1410  Kathy Unze             F4044      238/316       22:39        5:08       50:41        2:19       32:16     1:53:01
1411  Emily Lewis            F2529      204/251       18:45        8:19       57:14        2:49       25:57     1:53:02
1412  Madeline Fritz         F2024       92/103       20:07        4:57       54:45        2:40       30:38     1:53:05
1413  Elizabeth Maus         F2024       93/103       14:46        7:52       50:45        4:36       35:09     1:53:05
1414  Bobbie Jo Soltis       F3034      209/264       17:37        5:23       53:53        2:41       33:38     1:53:10
1415  Saira Ismail           F3539      324/421       17:05        5:09       57:26        2:21       31:13     1:53:11
1416  Erika Bolger           F3539      325/421       17:43        4:47       53:59        3:13       33:36     1:53:16
1417  Dana Norris            F3034      210/264       17:49        8:08       56:05        2:24       28:52     1:53:16
1418  Jennifer Armstrong     F3539      326/421       16:13        6:05       56:53        2:14       31:55     1:53:17
1419  Rachel Petit           F3539      327/421       18:48        5:11       47:31        3:03       38:50     1:53:21
1420  Christine Wack         F4044      239/316       16:58        5:43       51:29        2:09       37:03     1:53:21
1421  Maxine Quakenbush      F4044      240/316       13:53        5:17       54:42        2:57       36:34     1:53:22
1422  Sarah Chilton          FAMLY       39/101       20:31        5:34       53:59        2:15       31:08     1:53:24
1423  Kelly Muisenga         FAMLY       40/101       15:20        7:29       59:03        4:05       27:32     1:53:26
1424  Holly Ramsdell         F3539      328/421       18:26        6:35       51:43        4:40       32:04     1:53:27
1425  Teresa Ulrich          F4549      134/173       16:21        5:40       54:40        2:16       34:33     1:53:28
1426  Margaret Delarosa      F4549      135/173       20:42        6:48       50:57        4:16       30:48     1:53:30
1427  Gail Sevilla           FAMLY       41/101       15:45        5:49       56:12        2:46       33:00     1:53:30
1428  Jane Holly Bodine      F5054        66/98       17:01        6:16       46:29        5:58       37:49     1:53:32
1429  Dominique Acuff        FAMLY       42/101       16:03        5:57       54:43        2:25       34:27     1:53:33
1430  Sarah McCarthy         F2529      205/251       15:22        6:31       56:35        3:54       31:18     1:53:38
1431  Jenifer Shaw           F3539      329/421       17:09        5:44       57:25        4:18       29:05     1:53:39
1432  Cherri Kowalchuk       F3539      330/421       18:36        5:11       56:17        3:13       30:25     1:53:40
1433  Krystal Loewe          FAMLY       43/101       16:50        5:41       57:29        4:25       29:23     1:53:46
1434  Beth Motsinger         F4044      241/316       16:49        5:37       51:42        2:41       36:59     1:53:46
1435  Katie Neuman           F2024       94/103       13:17        4:40       56:07        2:02       37:44     1:53:49
1436  Sharon Burgess         F3539      331/421       17:41        5:12       55:53        3:43       31:25     1:53:51
1437  Karen Cipriano         FAMLY       44/101       15:57        5:55       59:23        2:07       30:31     1:53:51
1438  Leslie Miller          F5054        67/98       16:03        5:11       56:23        1:52       34:25     1:53:52
1439  Kelly Mihalis-Mcgolric F3539      332/421       14:58        6:09       56:45        3:19       32:44     1:53:53
1440  Cynthia Saving         F2529      206/251       16:16        5:07       56:09        2:02       34:23     1:53:56
1441  Linda Stock            F4044      242/316       17:13        6:13       53:33        3:23       33:37     1:53:57
1442  Alicia Weber           F3539      333/421       19:50        4:48       55:10        2:43       31:28     1:53:57
1443  Elise White            F3034      211/264       14:27        5:15       57:46        2:19       34:12     1:53:57
1444  Sheila Kunkel          F3539      334/421       12:50        5:54     1:02:12        2:47       30:16     1:53:57
1445  Kara McBride           F3034      212/264       14:57        5:35       57:04        2:17       34:07     1:53:58
1446  Sophia Weibel          F3539      335/421       16:37        6:30       52:51        4:34       33:34     1:54:05
1447  Karen Szoke            FAMLY       45/101       15:24        9:42       56:44        4:00       28:17     1:54:05
1448  Melinda Hatcher        F2529      207/251       16:54        5:20       57:30        2:05       32:23     1:54:09
1449  Amy Branz              F4044      243/316       15:53        5:39       54:13        3:18       35:09     1:54:11
1450  Chrisy MacK            FAMLY       46/101       15:30        7:18       55:09        3:15       33:08     1:54:18
1451  Laura Triola           F3539      336/421       16:50        6:05       55:36        3:37       32:12     1:54:19
1452  Kelly Fouts            F3034      213/264       18:57        5:46       48:03        2:30       39:05     1:54:19
1453  Catherine Cannon       TRIUM        36/52       16:30        6:17     1:00:17        2:41       28:44     1:54:27
1454  Laura Ellman           F4044      244/316       21:36        5:22       50:01        5:13       32:19     1:54:29
1455  Christine Mannella     F3539      337/421       17:24        6:33       53:50        3:54       32:51     1:54:30
1456  Barbara Klein          TRIUM        37/52       17:49        7:35       48:43        4:33       35:55     1:54:34
1457  Sharon Lyons           F3539      338/421       18:17        5:39       54:41        2:03       33:57     1:54:35
1458  Toni Zerillo           F2529      208/251       14:24        4:50       55:14        3:13       37:04     1:54:43
1459  Stephanie Wieczorkowsk F3539      339/421       21:07        7:02       48:18        2:27       35:52     1:54:44
1460  Lori Ziemniak          F3539      340/421       13:41        6:07       55:44        2:37       36:40     1:54:47
1461  Sarah Luedtke          F4044      245/316       16:50        4:44       52:25        2:37       38:14     1:54:48
1462  Mary Zehnder           F4549      136/173       20:39        6:47       48:07        5:43       33:36     1:54:51
1463  Melissa Wright         F3539      341/421       19:13        7:15       49:38        3:06       35:46     1:54:57
1464  Brooke Marks           F3034      214/264       18:19        7:51       53:22        3:05       32:23     1:54:58
1465  Mary Maher             F3539      342/421       14:55        6:43       54:43        2:36       36:04     1:55:00
1466  Erin Weldon            F2529      209/251       13:49        5:49     1:01:21        3:14       30:56     1:55:07
1467  Mary Desmond           F4549      137/173       17:39        5:41       53:46        2:44       35:21     1:55:08
1468  Kathy Mortensen        F5054        68/98       18:44        5:57       48:57        3:00       38:38     1:55:15
1469  Lorinda Cohoon         F3539      343/421       15:47        3:57       56:01        2:22       37:10     1:55:15
1470  Liz Phillips           F3034      215/264       13:16        5:28       58:33        2:15       35:45     1:55:15
1471  Helen Bernotas         F5054        69/98       22:12        6:11       51:51        4:13       30:51     1:55:16
1472  Andrea Favakeh         F3539      344/421       18:12        4:56       55:19        2:13       34:41     1:55:19
1473  Jen Riebow             F3539      345/421       17:24        5:28       57:30        2:01       33:00     1:55:21
1474  Corinne Riebow         F3034      216/264       16:25        5:30       54:42        2:10       36:37     1:55:23
1475  Debbie Bradley         F5054        70/98       16:58        7:18       53:34        3:10       34:27     1:55:25
1476  Janice Kooken          F4549      138/173       17:18        7:16       55:59        2:07       32:47     1:55:26
1477  Mary Walsh             F4044      246/316       17:58        6:15       57:51        3:10       30:15     1:55:28
1478  Laura Hrlbec           F3034      217/264       19:50        4:47       53:26        3:02       34:25     1:55:28
1479  Stacy Krueger          F4549      139/173       17:12        5:52       52:23        3:21       36:47     1:55:33
1480  Nicole Koehler         F3034      218/264       17:45        7:48       55:46        1:45       32:38     1:55:39
1481  Dana Kelly             F3539      346/421       16:13        6:46       57:18        2:56       32:28     1:55:39
1482  Kimberly Folkening     F3034      219/264       16:38        5:49       54:07        4:33       34:36     1:55:41
1483  Jenny Spence           F3034      220/264       14:31        6:47       48:32        3:22       42:32     1:55:42
1484  Teresa Spencer         F3539      347/421       21:26        5:17       45:16        4:09       39:39     1:55:44
1485  Erin Jones             F2529      210/251       20:16        6:57       53:11        3:22       32:02     1:55:45
1486  Kelly Ohearn           F2024       95/103       16:51        5:12       56:03        2:44       35:00     1:55:47
1487  Vicki Trajcevski       F3539      348/421       17:03        5:07       59:50        2:30       31:22     1:55:50
1488  Maureen Scallon        TRIUM        38/52       16:14        5:21     1:01:43        3:29       29:05     1:55:51
1489  Julie Garcia           F3539      349/421       15:15        5:05       53:27        2:48       39:22     1:55:55
1490  Susan Graulty          F4044      247/316       18:21        6:04       56:22        3:45       31:27     1:55:57
1491  Veronica Leopold       F2024       96/103       13:19        5:00     1:07:42        1:41       28:17     1:55:57
1492  Julie Kwasiborski      F2529      211/251       16:08        6:09       52:12        3:47       37:47     1:56:01
1493  Joanne Noonan          F4044      248/316       18:15        6:30       52:24        2:22       36:33     1:56:03
1494  Jennifer Richards      F3034      221/264       21:23        4:46       55:04        2:20       32:45     1:56:16
1495  Michelle Moore         F3539      350/421       22:16        6:41       50:36        4:09       32:36     1:56:16
1496  Ann Brennan            F4549      140/173       17:45        6:27       51:23        4:47       35:57     1:56:17
1497  Heidi Kleinhans        F2529      212/251       15:28        5:21       59:04        3:40       32:50     1:56:21
1498  Penny Taback           F3539      351/421       15:37        7:05       57:25        2:32       33:45     1:56:22
1499  Jill Lisinski          F2529      213/251       16:52        5:03       59:01        1:48       33:41     1:56:23
1500  Bridget Karnick        FAMLY       47/101       12:06        5:22       59:23        2:17       37:17     1:56:23
1501  Colleen Sullivan       FAMLY       48/101       12:06        5:23       59:22        2:18       37:16     1:56:23
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1502  Catherine Weibel       FAMLY       49/101       16:33        5:37       56:48        2:45       34:43     1:56:25
1503  Beth Munz              FAMLY       50/101       16:33        5:38       56:50        2:43       34:42     1:56:25
1504  Salma Juma             F4044      249/316       17:23        7:06       51:49        3:43       36:26     1:56:25
1505  Meagan Maus            F2529      214/251       12:37        6:29       59:14        2:16       35:54     1:56:29
1506  Heather Stangel        F3034      222/264       16:54        5:12       56:58        2:20       35:10     1:56:31
1507  Amy Dellapenna         F3539      352/421       16:48        6:27       53:14        3:08       36:58     1:56:33
1508  Kate Heffernan         F3539      353/421       15:08        4:41     1:00:19        2:17       34:11     1:56:34
1509  Barb Tichy             F5559        16/33       16:03        5:17       54:12        3:50       37:20     1:56:39
1510  Janet Brace            F2024       97/103       15:22        5:04       55:27        3:02       37:45     1:56:39
1511  Sharon Gruszka         F3539      354/421       13:34        5:25       56:29        3:49       37:25     1:56:39
1512  Maggie Kelly           FAMLY       51/101       17:38        7:33       56:48        3:52       30:55     1:56:44
1513  Christine Cutrone      F4044      250/316       18:08        6:34       56:05        2:44       33:16     1:56:45
1514  Stacy Hodge            F2529      215/251       19:44        4:57       57:00        2:15       32:51     1:56:45
1515  Kaylla Kauffman        F1519        28/33       11:32        5:54       56:09        2:41       40:33     1:56:46
1516  Jaclyn Woodbury        F2529      216/251       13:53        6:02       52:23        3:37       40:54     1:56:47
1517  Christine Lukanich     F5054        71/98       16:03        6:20       53:02        2:28       39:01     1:56:52
1518  Millie Watkins         F3539      355/421       15:41        8:57       54:16        4:32       33:33     1:56:56
1519  Badia Ahad             F3034      223/264       24:00        6:07       50:09        4:50       31:54     1:56:57
1520  Kate Smith-Thompson    F3034      224/264       16:03        5:13       50:15        2:03       43:29     1:57:00
1521  Lisa Viane             F4044      251/316       17:52        4:55       54:27        3:09       36:41     1:57:02
1522  Janet Sussman          F4044      252/316       17:28        5:30       56:18        2:43       35:07     1:57:03
1523  Megan Donnelly         F3539      356/421       20:00        4:56       52:55        2:56       36:18     1:57:04
1524  Carol Graf             F4044      253/316       18:38        6:31       50:02        5:28       36:28     1:57:05
1525  Elizabeth Hagen        F3034      225/264       15:43        5:30       57:37        1:52       36:27     1:57:08
1526  Ali Bilardello         FAMLY       52/101       12:36        7:09       59:49        2:52       34:50     1:57:13
1527  Kathy Spasoff          F4044      254/316       17:51        6:08       59:51        3:06       30:23     1:57:16
1528  Holly Nelson           F3034      226/264       19:39        5:27       57:26        3:01       31:47     1:57:18
1529  Maura Capaul           F3539      357/421       15:26        7:42       56:31        3:18       34:24     1:57:19
1530  Cathy Bittner          F4044      255/316       15:39        6:28       59:04        3:08       33:04     1:57:21
1531  Rebecca Lorenzen       F2529      217/251       15:33        5:21       53:33        3:24       39:34     1:57:23
1532  Pamela Bult            F3539      358/421       16:35        6:49       54:06        5:08       34:49     1:57:25
1533  Patty Sheridan         F4549      141/173       14:37        5:58       53:44        2:48       40:23     1:57:28
1534  Suzy Changnon          F4549      142/173       16:08        6:45       49:36        2:49       42:16     1:57:33
1535  Margaret Pairitz       F4549      143/173       15:56        6:17       53:36        3:50       37:56     1:57:34
1536  Patty Charhut          F4549      144/173       14:44        7:30       53:43        3:43       37:56     1:57:34
1537  Karey Koch             F3539      359/421       18:04        6:43       50:45        3:02       39:04     1:57:37
1538  Lori Naumowicz         F3034      227/264       15:17        6:08     1:01:15        3:41       31:21     1:57:40
1539  Stacy Cohen            F3539      360/421       18:14        7:12       55:46        4:26       32:04     1:57:40
1540  Leslie Anderson        F3539      361/421       15:39        9:19       52:46        4:22       35:37     1:57:41
1541  J. Enright             F4549      145/173       18:01        7:54       52:19        4:36       34:55     1:57:43
1542  Loretta Ambrose        F3034      228/264       13:54        6:05       48:25        4:22       44:59     1:57:43
1543  Kathryn Migala         F3034      229/264       15:59        6:10     1:00:11        3:04       32:26     1:57:48
1544  Kelly Sholtis          F4044      256/316       17:14        6:08       54:20        3:06       37:03     1:57:49
1545  Judy Schnell           F4044      257/316       16:53        5:50       51:22        2:31       41:17     1:57:51
1546  Kourtney Imburgia      F1519        29/33       13:12        5:03       59:31        1:58       38:14     1:57:56
1547  Wendy Porter           F3034      230/264       21:26        4:36       52:33        5:18       34:08     1:57:58
1548  Raechel Grabski        F2529      218/251       18:44        5:12       54:30        1:53       37:41     1:57:59
1549  Gwen Burke             F3539      362/421       16:48        5:12     1:01:06        2:48       32:16     1:58:08
1550  Susan Skinner          F3539      363/421       17:51        8:55       54:04        3:17       34:02     1:58:08
1551  Jennifer Sterling      F4044      258/316       18:02        5:51       50:27        3:02       40:49     1:58:09
1552  Rachel Bednar          TRIUM        39/52       15:41        6:30       55:06        3:20       37:39     1:58:14
1553  Michelle Kuhn          TRIUM        40/52       15:41        6:33       55:07        3:14       37:40     1:58:14
1554  Joy Miles              F3034      231/264       18:16        5:29       55:18        4:09       35:10     1:58:20
1555  Linda Palomar          F3539      364/421       17:29        6:32       52:41        3:26       38:18     1:58:24
1556  Stacey Bushman         F3539      365/421       15:55        5:14       49:46        2:47       44:48     1:58:28
1557  Lauren Kral            F2529      219/251       15:22        5:34     1:00:06        2:29       35:05     1:58:34
1558  Jeannie Liu            F2529      220/251       14:35        8:32     1:00:04        4:53       30:34     1:58:35
1559  Stephanie Hibicke      F2529      221/251       14:43        6:24       57:13        2:07       38:13     1:58:39
1560  Erica Green            F3539      366/421       17:35        6:52       54:22        4:54       34:59     1:58:41
1561  Maureen Peterson       F3539      367/421       19:33        6:19     1:00:53        4:27       27:30     1:58:41
1562  Melody Palese          F2529      222/251       22:57        6:23       56:09        2:47       30:37     1:58:50
1563  Margaret Richard       F5559        17/33       17:43        6:04       58:04        2:58       34:04     1:58:51
1564  Christine Potts        F4549      146/173                             1:01:06        3:52       37:25     1:58:55
1565  Christene Nieuwsma     F4044      259/316       19:09        7:27       52:26        2:43       37:15     1:58:59
1566  Bette Chilton          FAMLY       53/101       19:02        5:05       59:03        3:09       32:44     1:59:01
1567  Kara Levoy             F4044      260/316       20:28        7:08       51:33        3:45       36:11     1:59:02
1568  Kathleen Johnson       F4044      261/316       16:04        5:03     1:04:58        3:42       29:19     1:59:05
1569  Dawn Lenihan           F4044      262/316       15:36        5:40       56:12        2:44       38:54     1:59:05
1570  Cathy Okrzesik         F4549      147/173       19:38        6:14       59:01        3:43       30:33     1:59:06
1571  Meeghan Dooley         F2529      223/251       21:49        6:26       49:17        3:22       38:18     1:59:09
1572  Nicole Martin          TRIUM        41/52       21:50        5:41       53:58        3:45       33:58     1:59:09
1573  Ying Chen              F4044      263/316       24:00        6:25       53:47        2:29       32:32     1:59:12
1574  Elizabeth Cooper       F5054        72/98       17:24        6:46       56:35        3:44       34:47     1:59:15
1575  Luciana Taschini       F3034      232/264       15:41        7:25       53:21        2:59       39:52     1:59:16
1576  Gail Dawson            F5054        73/98       17:35        7:58       54:13        5:55       33:39     1:59:17
1577  Kathleen Kaczor        F2529      224/251       15:20        6:06     1:00:57        2:03       34:54     1:59:19
1578  Kathleen Skaar         F5054        74/98       19:10        6:20       55:23        2:29       36:01     1:59:20
1579  Lynn Anstett           F4044      264/316       17:59        5:18       57:19        2:26       36:29     1:59:31
1580  Elizabeth Hartmann     FAMLY       54/101       19:03        6:02       51:40        2:06       40:43     1:59:32
1581  Janet Hamning          F5054        75/98       17:49        6:38       53:27        2:49       38:59     1:59:40
1582  Elizabeth Waszkowiak   F3539      368/421       16:55        6:25       58:47        3:30       34:09     1:59:44
1583  Christine Perochena    F3539      369/421       18:36        6:22     1:01:41        3:49       29:19     1:59:45
1584  Joanna McKell          F4044      265/316       11:43        7:21       58:32        5:52       36:21     1:59:47
1585  Kathleen Maus          F4549      148/173       21:23        6:37       52:38        2:31       36:50     1:59:57
1586  Erin Harris            F2529      225/251       16:38        7:51     1:01:41        4:13       29:45     2:00:07
1587  Carla Thomas           F2529      226/251       16:40        6:08     1:00:20        5:57       31:12     2:00:15
1588  Jennifer Craig         F3034      233/264       15:41        6:19       55:26        5:44       37:15     2:00:24
1589  Lori Kruit             F4044      266/316       17:45        5:22       59:38        2:49       34:52     2:00:25
1590  Brittney Seaholm       F2024       98/103       15:00        6:01       58:41        4:01       36:46     2:00:28
1591  Kari Gambotz           F3539      370/421       15:56        6:25     1:00:16        2:21       35:37     2:00:32
1592  Jennifer Phoebus       F3539      371/421       19:17        5:54       58:09        4:05       33:14     2:00:36
1593  Amelia Tritt           TRIUM        42/52       15:38        6:44       58:29        2:48       37:00     2:00:36
1594  Heather Ryan           F3539      372/421       21:48        6:22       54:19        4:03       34:14     2:00:44
1595  J-Nett Asa             F4549      149/173       18:18        7:23       55:33        5:40       33:53     2:00:45
1596  Kristen Jungles        F3539      373/421       16:18        4:44       54:35        2:15       43:08     2:00:58
1597  Katherine Seguino      F4044      267/316       18:15        6:25       52:05        2:33       41:50     2:01:05
1598  Denise Henningwilson   F4549      150/173       18:09        5:55       57:21        2:06       37:38     2:01:07
1599  Heather Yario          FAMLY       55/101       19:08        7:18       56:24        1:48       36:31     2:01:08
1600  Loren Lewis            F3034      234/264       17:20       12:26       52:25        3:46       35:14     2:01:09
1601  Nice Micetic           F5054        76/98       20:43        7:38       50:51        5:08       36:53     2:01:11
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1602  Kimberly Swords        F4044      268/316       19:14        5:55       53:05        3:06       39:55     2:01:12
1603  Megan Vogt             F3034      235/264       13:46        6:36     1:01:07        2:10       37:38     2:01:15
1604  Lanie Kepuraitis       F3539      374/421       18:39        5:55     1:03:59        1:53       31:00     2:01:25
1605  Stacy Williams-Jackson F3034      236/264       19:02        7:28       53:26        3:05       38:31     2:01:29
1606  Pamela Capes           F3539      375/421       16:43        6:28       54:34        3:46       40:02     2:01:30
1607  Janet Placek           F4549      151/173       20:15       10:14       50:50        2:47       37:33     2:01:37
1608  Jill Hackett           F4044      269/316       18:55        9:49       54:50        5:26       32:47     2:01:45
1609  Victoria Benigni       F4044      270/316       17:42        6:03     1:00:19        2:58       34:49     2:01:49
1610  Anne Evens             F4044      271/316       16:03       21:12       51:17        4:55       28:29     2:01:54
1611  Nola Lucke             F4044      272/316       15:13        8:17       57:37        5:10       35:39     2:01:54
1612  Megan Plane            F1519        30/33       11:17        5:08     1:00:01        1:37       43:54     2:01:55
1613  Patricia Belanger      F4044      273/316       14:18        7:00       50:09        5:58       44:40     2:02:03
1614  Catherine Lozon        FAMLY       56/101       13:42        7:39       53:51        2:13       44:40     2:02:04
1615  Elizabeth Gieschen     F4044      274/316       18:01        7:06     1:01:05        3:21       32:34     2:02:04
1616  Maureen Lawrence       F3034      237/264       16:59        7:35       57:50        3:18       36:23     2:02:04
1617  Anne Todnem            F2529      227/251       16:38        7:02       55:42        3:22       39:25     2:02:07
1618  Kelly Kielminski       TRIUM        43/52       19:27        4:27       59:33        2:39       36:04     2:02:08
1619  Heidi Kantola          F5054        77/98       19:40        5:49       56:24        2:53       37:32     2:02:16
1620  Cindy Unsleber         F3034      238/264       14:46        8:12     1:00:58        8:20       30:03     2:02:17
1621  Jo Anne Bruzgul        F5559        18/33       23:01        6:38       48:18        3:40       40:42     2:02:18
1622  Teresa Frazer          F4044      275/316       18:51        5:44       52:09        2:33       43:04     2:02:19
1623  Peggy Gilbertsen       F5054        78/98       17:25        5:46       57:49        3:21       38:01     2:02:20
1624  Mitzi Curtis           F5054        79/98       16:47        5:31       58:31        2:27       39:07     2:02:21
1625  Kathleen Walery        F3034      239/264       17:04        6:21       56:46        2:42       39:34     2:02:24
1626  Michelle Kane          F3539      376/421       18:59        5:52       58:53        5:08       33:37     2:02:28
1627  Debra Wilson           F4549      152/173       20:50        6:35       55:23        3:21       36:26     2:02:33
1628  Rhonda Serafin         F5559        19/33       18:55        6:05       56:55        3:16       37:33     2:02:41
1629  Linda Pryka            F5559        20/33       22:43        6:29       58:13        3:06       32:15     2:02:44
1630  Lisa Caputo            F2529      228/251       14:21        6:11     1:01:30        3:15       37:28     2:02:44
1631  Lori Skurka            F3539      377/421       15:36        5:41       59:45        2:52       38:56     2:02:48
1632  Marsha Williams        F5054        80/98       22:01        7:26       50:41        2:21       40:26     2:02:54
1633  Amy Clark              F3034      240/264       18:58        4:58     1:05:30        3:41       29:50     2:02:56
1634  Yonika Willis          F2529      229/251       18:46        8:18       57:18        2:55       35:42     2:02:56
1635  Aleka Ernst            F3539      378/421       15:10        6:56       58:47        3:38       38:39     2:03:08
1636  Valerie Bauer          F5559        21/33       17:15                                           43:51     2:03:22
1637  Erika Schechter        F3539      379/421       16:34        5:37     1:07:03        2:34       31:37     2:03:22
1638  Jen Jansen             F4044      276/316       15:20        5:56       58:43        4:54       38:36     2:03:28
1639  Jeanette Kilrea        F4044      277/316       17:20        8:49       59:01        3:45       34:37     2:03:30
1640  Lindsey Evon           F2529      230/251       13:53        7:42       59:23        3:40       39:03     2:03:38
1641  Laura Huseby           F3539      380/421       18:26        5:41     1:01:03        3:14       35:18     2:03:41
1642  Nicole Barg            F3539      381/421       16:19        6:59       56:05        4:13       40:14     2:03:49
1643  Mari Cohn              F4044      278/316       20:12        6:06       54:02        2:49       40:45     2:03:51
1644  Ona Carino             F3034      241/264       13:27        9:32     1:06:30        2:48       31:38     2:03:52
1645  Heidi Drennan          F3539      382/421       16:58        6:36       58:40        4:21       37:19     2:03:53
1646  Mei Mei Chin           F4044      279/316       23:05        7:09     1:02:02        3:59       27:48     2:04:01
1647  Tracy Guerrieri        F3539      383/421       18:00        6:28     1:00:07        2:28       37:02     2:04:03
1648  Kathy Gudonis          FAMLY       57/101       18:33        5:26       59:40        2:16       38:18     2:04:11
1649  Jen Broeker            FAMLY       58/101       14:18        5:58       59:43        4:25       39:48     2:04:11
1650  Lisa Montiel           FAMLY       59/101       17:16        7:17       55:14        3:45       40:46     2:04:16
1651  Cindy Bloom            F2529      231/251       19:02        6:03       58:49        2:31       37:56     2:04:19
1652  Joscelyn Fanelli       F2529      232/251       19:57        5:54       58:48        3:03       36:55     2:04:35
1653  Sue Rizzi              F4549      153/173       18:22        6:27     1:04:13        5:25       30:14     2:04:39
1654  Phoebe Wilson          F3539      384/421       18:40        6:03       55:57        5:07       39:00     2:04:46
1655  Beth McDaniel          F4044      280/316       20:55        7:04       55:08        3:48       37:53     2:04:46
1656  Jeanne Simpson         F4044      281/316       22:21        6:49       51:31        5:02       39:08     2:04:49
1657  Alicia Fitch           F4044      282/316       17:29        5:51     1:03:17        3:04       35:12     2:04:50
1658  Heather Hodge          F3034      242/264       20:27        6:37       57:30        2:18       38:02     2:04:52
1659  Lori Harper            F4549      154/173       21:07        6:37       50:22        4:34       42:17     2:04:56
1660  Dolina Stevenson       F3539      385/421       16:21        5:07       58:15        2:54       42:22     2:04:58
1661  Lisa Kenny             F4044      283/316       20:37        6:18       58:27        2:21       37:17     2:04:58
1662  Kristina Roe           F3034      243/264       21:14        8:04       53:08        3:02       39:31     2:04:58
1663  Cynthia Crater         F4044      284/316       17:42        7:32       55:08       11:24       33:21     2:05:06
1664  Nicki Balistrieri      F2529      233/251       19:18        6:22       58:10        5:20       36:03     2:05:10
1665  Rebecca Hyatt          F3539      386/421       19:24        5:42     1:03:59        2:39       33:31     2:05:12
1666  Wendy Willis           F4044      285/316       21:07        5:42       52:16        2:09       44:09     2:05:21
1667  Lisa Hurley            FAMLY       60/101       13:15        6:30     1:06:54        2:11       36:35     2:05:24
1668  Michelle Maslanka      F3034      244/264       17:05        6:49       59:25        4:15       37:58     2:05:29
1669  Gail Gotsis            F4549      155/173       20:23        5:37       58:00        3:17       38:16     2:05:31
1670  Dori Berg              F2529      234/251       14:44        6:39       59:54        3:52       40:34     2:05:41
1671  Cindy Lockler          F4549      156/173       20:06        6:27       53:16        3:23       42:36     2:05:45
1672  Carmen Ramirez         F4044      286/316       16:47        5:36     1:08:37        3:12       31:36     2:05:46
1673  Gail Hahn              FAMLY       61/101       22:06        7:11       54:33        2:43       39:21     2:05:52
1674  Maryellen McDermott    F4549      157/173       18:17        8:02       54:13        4:47       40:35     2:05:52
1675  Pamela O'Donnell       FAMLY       62/101       20:18        7:52       59:32        2:50       35:26     2:05:56
1676  Lynn Luokka            FAMLY       63/101       16:19       10:38       47:24        9:01       42:38     2:05:59
1677  Amy Gleesing           FAMLY       64/101       19:13        7:50       52:43        3:38       42:37     2:05:59
1678  Chris Gladish          F4549      158/173       20:06        5:53       53:05        3:22       43:37     2:06:01
1679  Kimberly Jones         F4044      287/316       19:54        6:43     1:01:32        3:40       34:15     2:06:03
1680  Sharon Gunn            F5054        81/98       20:59        5:37     1:03:07        2:31       33:53     2:06:05
1681  Lynn Mecher            F5559        22/33       19:50        8:05       55:31        4:47       37:55     2:06:06
1682  Kellie Fennessy        F4549      159/173       24:00        5:33       54:06        2:36       40:12     2:06:27
1683  Mary Puskar            F4549      160/173       18:24        7:35       54:19        4:57       41:28     2:06:41
1684  Susan Schack           F4044      288/316       21:51        7:28       57:48        2:22       37:33     2:07:00
1685  Eileen Graham          F3539      387/421       18:48        5:42     1:05:11        2:59       34:39     2:07:17
1686  Erica Robert           F3034      245/264       15:32        7:40     1:00:23        4:26       39:19     2:07:18
1687  Kristine Gericke       F3539      388/421       19:18        5:30     1:01:00        2:13       39:19     2:07:19
1688  Lisa Willard           F3539      389/421       22:08        5:03       58:49        3:26       37:55     2:07:19
1689  Martha Mottet          F3034      246/264       15:30        6:52     1:06:16        3:38       35:12     2:07:25
1690  Dawn Koester           F4044      289/316       16:40        4:41     1:02:55        2:43       40:31     2:07:27
1691  Marion Morawicz        F5054        82/98       17:34        5:51       59:05        3:20       41:40     2:07:28
1692  Colleen Digiallonardo  F3539      390/421       16:29        7:10       53:07        4:12       46:34     2:07:29
1693  Shelley Levine         F5054        83/98       22:19        6:30     1:00:53        3:29       34:22     2:07:31
1694  Peggy Marcin           F3539      391/421       13:38        5:54     1:04:51        3:57       39:28     2:07:47
1695  Denise Glennon         F3539      392/421       15:49       11:29       56:08        4:11       40:14     2:07:49
1696  Kathy Cashin           F5559        23/33       17:21        8:38       56:00        5:02       41:02     2:08:00
1697  Lindsay Fornell        F2024       99/103       16:25        6:26     1:01:25        2:24       41:48     2:08:26
1698  Lisa Donovan Berry     F5559        24/33       19:12        7:06       56:33        2:49       42:49     2:08:27
1699  Dympna Fay-Hart        F4044      290/316       22:41        5:47       55:11        2:25       42:26     2:08:29
1700  Kim Deyoung            F4044      291/316       19:45       10:46     1:00:21        4:27       33:16     2:08:33
1701  Margaret Blackman      TRIUM        44/52       17:31        8:06       54:49        4:25       43:44     2:08:33
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1702  Sherry Bult            F4044      292/316       21:42        5:39       58:47        3:57       38:43     2:08:46
1703  Linda Lippold          F4549      161/173       20:03       10:42       55:11        4:49       38:03     2:08:46
1704  Kitty Carlson          F4044      293/316       17:04        6:28       50:56        4:46       49:36     2:08:47
1705  Phyllis Krzys          F5559        25/33       20:08        7:17       52:37        2:22       46:29     2:08:51
1706  Heather Hume           F2529      235/251       15:36        7:49       59:09        3:28       42:56     2:08:56
1707  Sharon Stenson         F4044      294/316       20:11        7:15       57:16        6:00       38:20     2:08:59
1708  Margaret Perreault     F4044      295/316       23:29        7:05     1:00:23        4:25       33:40     2:09:00
1709  Joelna Robleza         F3034      247/264       21:09        6:10     1:00:15        6:26       35:07     2:09:05
1710  Dianne Schiltz         F3539      393/421       15:50       13:18     1:03:54        2:43       33:28     2:09:11
1711  Joan Murphy            F2529      236/251       18:57        6:29       58:14        6:34       39:15     2:09:27
1712  Jody Bosman            F2529      237/251       18:58        6:26       58:13        6:38       39:16     2:09:27
1713  Lynn Romanowski        F3539      394/421       18:36        6:23     1:02:52        3:50       37:48     2:09:28
1714  Annette Egel           F2529      238/251       17:49        5:55       58:13        4:13       43:21     2:09:28
1715  Bridget Doyle          FAMLY       65/101       18:27        8:45       58:04        4:04       40:14     2:09:31
1716  Sabrina Marton         F4549      162/173       18:15        7:42       57:25        3:51       42:19     2:09:31
1717  Debbie Doyle           FAMLY       66/101       18:33        9:06       57:38        4:04       40:16     2:09:34
1718  Rhodessa Capulong      F4044      296/316       21:38        4:42     1:00:44        3:31       39:12     2:09:45
1719  Eleni Spyropoulos      F3539      395/421       18:06        6:10     1:08:53        2:17       34:25     2:09:49
1720  Susan Sullivan         F3034      248/264       16:51        6:46     1:05:12        3:24       37:42     2:09:53
1721  Sue Phoebus            F5054        84/98       19:22        6:42     1:04:00        3:33       36:27     2:10:02
1722  Susan Nagle            TRIUM        45/52       21:03        7:36       59:23        3:20       38:50     2:10:09
1723  Ingrid De La Cruz      F4549      163/173       22:10                                           34:04     2:10:12
1724  Margaret Ambrose       F3034      249/264       19:31        7:24       59:19        2:47       41:17     2:10:17
1725  Joy Hyzny              F4044      297/316       24:59        8:45       56:27        4:10       35:59     2:10:18
1726  Judith Rhee            F3539      396/421       20:16       11:15       56:47        8:25       33:45     2:10:27
1727  Ida Lampignano         F2529      239/251       18:48        6:04       59:18        3:32       42:50     2:10:30
1728  Michelle Cavato        F1519        31/33       20:10        7:33     1:00:43        5:31       36:45     2:10:40
1729  Amy Barracca           F1519        32/33       20:09        7:34     1:00:42        5:33       36:44     2:10:40
1730  Patty Olson            F4549      164/173       20:05        7:02     1:05:39        4:01       34:02     2:10:46
1731  Megan Vanoss           FAMLY       67/101       15:19        7:35     1:10:39        2:45       34:40     2:10:56
1732  Tammy Gunther          F3539      397/421       21:07        5:30     1:00:56        4:09       39:19     2:10:58
1733  Beth Bauman            FAMLY       68/101       18:54        6:13     1:03:46        3:52       38:24     2:11:07
1734  Evie Pearlman          F4044      298/316       15:43        6:34     1:02:20        5:30       41:04     2:11:09
1735  Maribeth Newman        F5559        26/33       17:38        6:55     1:01:01        5:18       40:21     2:11:12
1736  Kelly O'Dette          FAMLY       69/101       20:29        7:18     1:00:51        5:53       36:47     2:11:16
1737  Alicia Derrah          F4549      165/173       18:07        8:19       56:55        3:45       44:21     2:11:24
1738  Jennifer Adams         F3034      250/264       20:07        7:28     1:04:00        4:27       35:25     2:11:25
1739  Lisa Bobis             F3539      398/421       21:28        6:10       57:45        2:33       43:33     2:11:26
1740  Maria Yanez-Mavrakis   F4044      299/316       23:05        5:03     1:04:49        2:32       36:00     2:11:28
1741  Amanda Rafferty        F3034      251/264       20:06        6:42       59:19        6:21       39:13     2:11:39
1742  Linda Bade             FAMLY       70/101       20:29        7:19     1:00:49        5:53       37:15     2:11:44
1743  Christie Balistrieri   F2024      100/103       20:43        6:55     1:00:52        3:39       39:37     2:11:44
1744  Maria Marsden          F3539      399/421       27:46        5:31       59:59        4:06       34:30     2:11:50
1745  Julie Geraghty         FAMLY       71/101       21:53       10:25       58:07       10:32       30:58     2:11:53
1746  Connie Rowland         F4044      300/316       30:57        6:54       49:48        2:29       41:58     2:12:03
1747  Cheri Stuart           F4044      301/316       17:49        8:37     1:03:56        4:52       36:54     2:12:06
1748  Gladys Azulay          F5559        27/33       17:21        8:15       58:20        4:36       43:41     2:12:13
1749  Carissa Brownback      F2529      240/251       21:01        5:43     1:05:40        3:03       36:48     2:12:13
1750  Peggy Burke            F4549      166/173       17:26        6:33     1:05:15        2:52       40:13     2:12:17
1751  Marcia Orr             F5559        28/33       18:58        7:37       59:31        3:09       43:20     2:12:33
1752  Heidi Wagner           FAMLY       72/101       16:48       10:04       58:03        7:54       39:51     2:12:39
1753  Molly Williams         F3539      400/421       17:45        6:59       57:44        4:52       45:21     2:12:39
1754  Erin Skaff             F3539      401/421       20:27        7:21       59:51        2:38       42:31     2:12:47
1755  Bonnie McClurg         F6569          2/2       23:14        7:23     1:00:39        4:41       36:57     2:12:53
1756  Suzanne Boryscka       F3539      402/421       17:54        7:02     1:00:12        6:14       41:39     2:12:59
1757  Jennifer Kouchoukos    F3539      403/421       22:22        8:22     1:01:01        6:26       34:52     2:13:00
1758  Beth Thomas            F4044      302/316       18:42        5:36       54:55        3:42       50:13     2:13:06
1759  Whitney Steward        FAMLY       73/101       15:12        6:09     1:05:31        3:34       42:43     2:13:07
1760  Natalie Steward        FAMLY       74/101       15:10        6:12     1:05:30        3:38       42:39     2:13:07
1761  Maria Dike             FAMLY       75/101       17:36       24:48       51:53        3:00       35:56     2:13:11
1762  Katherine Hayes        F3539      404/421       18:29        8:49     1:01:47        5:07       39:04     2:13:15
1763  Carolyn Needham        F4044      303/316       20:21        8:19     1:02:13        4:17       38:06     2:13:15
1764  Dianna Bolen           F5559        29/33       22:35        7:30       56:58        6:55       39:47     2:13:44
1765  Susan O'Brien          F3539      405/421       18:12        6:59       57:10        3:53       47:33     2:13:44
1766  Sue Meyers             F5054        85/98       20:35        7:52       52:47        6:30       46:06     2:13:49
1767  Kim Oelschlager        F4044      304/316       23:06        6:28     1:01:18        2:56       40:04     2:13:50
1768  Dee Even Cermak        F5054        86/98       15:09       14:59     1:05:11        5:20       33:14     2:13:51
1769  Lizette Pizarro        F4044      305/316       22:33        6:21       54:52        5:16       44:52     2:13:52
1770  Laura Barletta         F5054        87/98       21:02        9:16       57:51        4:28       41:22     2:13:56
1771  Martha Trantow         F6064          5/8       19:18       10:59     1:05:27        4:56       33:19     2:13:57
1772  Amanda Hergert         F2529      241/251       17:47        5:14     1:08:14        3:46       39:04     2:14:03
1773  Becky Blacharczyk      FAMLY       76/101       19:14        6:21     1:04:27        5:38       38:29     2:14:08
1774  Holley Harris          F3539      406/421       23:24        6:16     1:01:17        2:49       40:48     2:14:32
1775  Christina Medrano      F3539      407/421       19:11        7:45     1:04:11        3:17       40:10     2:14:33
1776  Caroline Egbers        FAMLY       77/101       16:16       17:37       58:40        7:59       34:08     2:14:38
1777  Jeanne Johnson         FAMLY       78/101       21:48       12:06       58:43        7:54       34:08     2:14:38
1778  Laura Mazzenga         F4549      167/173       22:53        9:18       52:07        6:45       43:54     2:14:54
1779  Divya Mehta            F3034      252/264       16:27        8:49     1:06:13        5:51       37:40     2:14:58
1780  Janet Frano            F3034      253/264       14:43       10:33     1:05:44        6:19       37:41     2:14:58
1781  Wendy Garrett          F3034      254/264       14:48        6:51     1:05:07        3:31       44:58     2:15:13
1782  Carole Snow            F6064          6/8       21:55        7:07       57:27        3:56       44:55     2:15:18
1783  Katherine Carrane      F4044      306/316       20:20        7:04       57:43        2:49       47:37     2:15:30
1784  Madeline Kissane       F2024      101/103       19:33        5:45     1:07:41        2:55       39:39     2:15:31
1785  Miriam Legan           F4549      168/173       20:51       10:33       59:00        6:12       39:02     2:15:36
1786  Elizabeth Phillips     F2529      242/251       18:55        8:14     1:05:05        6:12       37:15     2:15:38
1787  Michelle Rietschel     F3539      408/421       15:43       26:44       54:04        4:38       34:36     2:15:42
1788  Debra Hill             F5054        88/98       20:51        7:05       59:07        4:49       43:54     2:15:44
1789  Lori Summers           F4044      307/316       16:36        9:14     1:03:38        5:28       41:11     2:16:05
1790  Kelly Murphy           F4044      308/316       21:02        9:19     1:01:29        3:53       40:44     2:16:25
1791  Mona Ridge             F6064          7/8       20:36        9:36       57:28        4:58       43:53     2:16:29
1792  Sue Springer           F3539      409/421       19:57        7:06       52:00        6:20       51:12     2:16:33
1793  Tiffany Burnette       FAMLY       79/101       16:16       16:28     1:01:42        6:33       35:46     2:16:42
1794  Jody Burnette          FAMLY       80/101       25:55        6:22     1:02:08        6:31       35:47     2:16:42
1795  Jeri Geraghty          FAMLY       81/101       25:56        6:50     1:01:42        6:31       35:46     2:16:43
1796  Barbara Gilkison       FAMLY       82/101       16:52       15:24       56:12        3:31       44:46     2:16:43
1797  Vivianne Barone        F5559        30/33       22:54        7:49     1:02:23        2:37       41:18     2:16:59
1798  Sheri Kujawinski       F3034      255/264       17:32        8:18       58:27        5:20       47:32     2:17:07
1799  Caryn Skiles           F4044      309/316       24:31       10:46     1:00:07        7:51       34:03     2:17:16
1800  Karen Adams-Taylor     F4044      310/316       20:03        7:32       58:04        6:13       45:41     2:17:31
1801  Jill Otte              F3539      410/421       14:00        9:21     1:08:22        4:43       41:08     2:17:32
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1802  Marianne Sackett       FAMLY       83/101       16:20        6:50     1:06:05        3:30       44:54     2:17:37
1803  Julie Stevens          TRIUM        46/52       22:17        8:15       57:31        4:10       45:38     2:17:49
1804  Britt Kolb             F3539      411/421       13:05        8:50     1:07:47        4:14       43:57     2:17:50
1805  Susan Angelini         F4549      169/173       22:08        7:23     1:03:00        4:06       41:17     2:17:51
1806  Susan Wachowiak        F5559        31/33       21:32        8:44       57:40        8:20       41:38     2:17:52
1807  Catherine Wafford      F3539      412/421       20:05        8:31     1:05:29        7:04       36:52     2:17:59
1808  Shanna Hampton         F3539      413/421       20:05        8:29     1:05:34        7:00       36:53     2:17:59
1809  Lora Johnson           F4044      311/316       16:50        9:06     1:02:24        6:39       43:07     2:18:03
1810  Jennifer May           F3034      256/264       21:55        7:57     1:04:54        3:48       39:39     2:18:11
1811  Kay Howard             FAMLY       84/101       25:20        9:09     1:02:50        5:21       35:36     2:18:15
1812  Tina Campbell          F3539      414/421       18:45        6:43     1:03:52        3:21       45:43     2:18:23
1813  Jean Yunker            F6064          8/8       23:27        8:01       59:11        2:44       45:25     2:18:46
1814  Deborah Hamilton       F4044      312/316       25:56        5:55       59:51        3:17       44:20     2:19:18
1815  Janine Tobola          TRIUM        47/52       21:02        6:35       59:07        2:53       50:20     2:19:55
1816  Marcelline Pelzer      F3539      415/421       19:53        5:38     1:02:34        3:34       48:23     2:20:00
1817  Lauren Vogley          F2529      243/251       21:00        6:01     1:09:23        2:42       40:57     2:20:01
1818  Sandra Summage         F4549      170/173       26:44        7:43       58:25        4:09       43:03     2:20:02
1819  Michelle Griffin       F3034      257/264                             1:07:24        3:48       45:43     2:20:09
1820  Trisha Pomerenk        FAMLY       85/101       18:41       10:50     1:09:14        4:03       37:43     2:20:29
1821  Seema Radhakrishnan    FAMLY       86/101       18:41       10:51     1:09:16        4:00       37:43     2:20:29
1822  Rebecca Cotter         F3034      258/264       18:09       13:00     1:05:07        6:10       38:22     2:20:46
1823  Jacqueline Berger      F3539      416/421       17:42        9:37     1:08:29        4:39       41:07     2:21:32
1824  Barb Brauer            F3539      417/421       18:13        7:11     1:05:33        4:24       46:31     2:21:51
1825  Tammy Krokstrom        F5054        89/98       26:03        8:01       54:11        3:51       50:04     2:22:09
1826  Terri Evon             F4549      171/173       16:02       29:01     1:01:07        3:22       32:40     2:22:09
1827  Donna Carino           F5054        90/98       19:36        8:10     1:08:08        4:17       42:03     2:22:13
1828  Christina Sturino      FAMLY       87/101       21:59       10:24     1:01:26        4:11       44:42     2:22:40
1829  Erin Cummisford        F3539      418/421       22:09        8:26     1:02:08        3:41       46:38     2:23:00
1830  Elaine Hartmann        FAMLY       88/101        8:46       16:18     1:13:07        3:43       41:09     2:23:01
1831  Laura Guest            F3034      259/264       21:05       10:14     1:05:07        3:12       43:34     2:23:11
1832  Valencia Wilson        F3034      260/264       25:08        5:31     1:11:42        3:07       38:34     2:24:00
1833  Carolyn Miller         F4549      172/173                             1:01:06        3:20       30:37     2:24:07
1834  Janet McGrath          F2529      244/251       14:31       10:36     1:10:30        4:35       43:58     2:24:08
1835  Nicole Arres           F3034      261/264       17:20       17:47     1:05:07        6:12       38:21     2:24:46
1836  Cari Szczesniak        F5054        91/98       19:17       11:02       53:43        7:06       53:50     2:24:57
1837  Sara West              F2024      102/103       19:51        8:00     1:09:00        3:47       44:30     2:25:06
1838  Kristen Eis            F2529      245/251       20:19        8:49     1:14:28        4:40       37:02     2:25:16
1839  Nancy Michel           F4549      173/173       17:19       10:24     1:05:32        5:56       46:29     2:25:38
1840  Michelle Markus        FAMLY       89/101       16:23        8:52     1:06:49        3:51       50:15     2:26:09
1841  Sarah Szczesniak       F2529      246/251       14:16       10:39       55:37        4:47     1:00:53     2:26:10
1842  Rebecca Liacone        TRIUM        48/52       16:24        7:59     1:12:53        3:25       45:44     2:26:22
1843  Sandra Ditewig         F5559        32/33       22:03        8:56     1:03:48        4:24       47:58     2:27:06
1844  Colleen Delaney        F1519        33/33       20:52        8:31     1:13:30        5:06       40:34     2:28:31
1845  Beth Johanson          F4044      313/316       18:36       11:08     1:02:26        6:07       51:27     2:29:41
1846  Irene Fahrberger       F2529      247/251       16:43        6:24     1:07:47        3:47       55:11     2:29:51
1847  Christina Spalding     FAMLY       90/101       18:36        6:36     1:12:55        3:45       48:04     2:29:55
1848  Mary Wikoff            FAMLY       91/101       15:06       10:01       59:40       17:07       48:04     2:29:55
1849  Lisa Steward           FAMLY       92/101       27:52        8:25     1:06:26        3:56       43:34     2:30:11
1850  Patricia Schultz       FAMLY       93/101       27:52        8:27     1:06:26        3:54       43:34     2:30:11
1851  Tanya Paquette-Hooker  TRIUM        49/52       18:19        7:39     1:09:00        5:49       49:34     2:30:20
1852  Karen Krull            F4044      314/316       20:44        7:53     1:03:26        7:09       51:18     2:30:28
1853  Tracey Henick          F4044      315/316       16:59       11:40     1:03:19        7:15       51:20     2:30:31
1854  Erin Delaney           F2024      103/103       19:31       13:49     1:13:31        5:07       40:34     2:32:30
1855  Pamela Thatcher        F5559        33/33       21:59       12:28     1:04:00        4:57       49:09     2:32:31
1856  Mary Ann O'Rourke      TRIUM        50/52       16:38        9:21     1:10:19        5:27       50:59     2:32:42
1857  Melody Baldi           F3539      419/421       19:26       10:49     1:07:54        7:06       47:38     2:32:52
1858  Linda Lewis            TRIUM        51/52       17:52       11:50     1:02:26       26:04       34:58     2:33:08
1859  Megan Borger           FAMLY       94/101       19:45       10:05     1:19:33        4:38       39:11     2:33:09
1860  Shannon Damato         FAMLY       95/101       19:45       10:03     1:19:37        4:35       39:10     2:33:09
1861  Erin Pieta             FAMLY       96/101       19:44       10:01     1:19:36        4:38       39:11     2:33:09
1862  Bridget Thien          F2529      248/251       19:27        7:33     1:07:52        3:51       55:11     2:33:52
1863  Pat Kaczor             F5054        92/98       22:11        6:22     1:14:07        3:46       47:33     2:33:56
1864  Carolyn Pomykala       F5054        93/98       19:51        7:53       58:33        6:46     1:01:24     2:34:24
1865  Margaret Fisher        F4044      316/316       18:04        7:59       55:35       21:36       51:19     2:34:30
1866  Cristina Gomez         F3539      420/421       19:08        9:02     1:13:30        5:32       48:57     2:36:08
1867  Anita Bensman          F5054        94/98       24:19        9:10     1:00:20        3:48       58:54     2:36:29
1868  Stella Strock          F5054        95/98       20:22       25:39     1:00:25        8:40       42:33     2:37:36
1869  Peggy Stell            F5054        96/98       20:19       25:42     1:05:14        4:12       42:11     2:37:36
1870  Joan Boyd              TRIUM        52/52       18:19       12:13     1:22:06        4:03       42:22     2:39:00
1871  Jacqueline McGrath     F3034      262/264       12:20       28:45     1:10:31        4:35       43:58     2:40:08
1872  Glenna Baldwin         F3034      263/264       21:28       14:18     1:12:05        5:25       47:59     2:41:14
1873  Robyn Anderson         FAMLY       97/101     1:14:26        4:06       51:00        3:01       29:04     2:41:35
1874  Jennifer Jackson       F3539      421/421       26:32        9:26     1:16:12        2:50       47:15     2:42:13
1875  Melissa Black          F3034      264/264       23:12        9:43     1:06:31        4:27       58:44     2:42:35
1876  Virginia Neu-Gianopoul F5054        97/98       19:18        9:26     1:07:55        6:31       59:35     2:42:43
1877  Teri McFadden          FAMLY       98/101       22:14       10:06     1:06:54        8:18       56:08     2:43:38
1878  Sharon Scheel          FAMLY       99/101       22:13       10:09     1:06:48        8:20       56:10     2:43:38
1879  Michelle Wood          FAMLY      100/101       22:13       10:19     1:04:54       10:06       56:42     2:44:11
1880  Amber Bell             F2529      249/251       24:01        7:05     1:30:55        5:30       39:23     2:46:52
1881  Mary McCann            F5054        98/98       24:19       11:04     1:13:30        5:39       56:45     2:51:15
1882  Carmen Guy             FAMLY      101/101       25:19        8:10     1:24:36        3:39       50:20     2:52:02
1884  Lauren McDonnell       F2529      251/251                    4:08     1:02:05        2:05       26:34    10:29:02
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